
TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-25 60.90 3810.53

4-Aug-25 60.80 3810.63

12-May-25 60.21 3811.22

10-Feb-2025 59.55 3811.88

4-Nov-2024 60.02 3811.41

12-Aug-2024 60.08 3811.35

7-May-2024 60.03 3811.40

5-Feb-2024 59.80 3811.63

1-Nov-2023 60.58 3810.85

2-Aug-2023 60.01 3811.42

1-May-2023 59.11 3812.32

2-Feb-2023 59.25 3812.18

1-Nov-2022 60.10 3811.33

1-Aug-2022 60.07 3811.36

2-May-2022 59.10 3812.33

7-Feb-2022 58.25 3813.18

1-Nov-2021 58.71 3812.72

4-Aug-2021 58.18 3813.25

3-May-2021 57.34 3814.09

10-Feb-2021 56.98 3814.45

2-Nov-2020 57.56 3813.87

10-Aug-2020 58.02 3813.41

11-May-2020 57.18 3814.25

4-Feb-2020 56.95 3814.48

8-Nov-2019 57.10 3814.33

1-Aug-2019 58.39 3813.04

8-May-2019 57.97 3813.46

19-Feb-2019 56.90 3814.53

12-Nov-2018 57.16 3814.27

6-Aug-2018 58.05 3813.38

17-May-2018 57.26 3814.17

5-Feb-2018 56.16 3815.27

6-Nov-2017 56.89 3814.54

8-Aug-2017 57.90 3813.53

15-May-2017 58.20 3813.23

6-Feb-2017 57.09 3814.34

7-Nov-2016 58.05 3813.38

15-Aug-2016 58.74 3812.69

16-May-2016 58.50 3812.93

9-Feb-2016 57.37 3814.06

6-Nov-2015 58.03 3813.40

5-Aug-2015 58.45 3812.98

6-May-2015 57.82 3813.61

5-Feb-2015 56.55 3814.88

5-Nov-2014 57.25 3814.18

12-Aug-2014 57.24 3814.19

12-May-2014 56.58 3814.85

12-Feb-2014 55.26 3816.17

6-Nov-2013 55.93 3815.50

6-Aug-2013 54.52 3816.91

7-May-2013 53.87 3817.56

7-Feb-2013 53.46 3817.97

24-Oct-2012 54.05 3817.38

30-Jul-2012 53.70 3817.73

23-Apr-2012 52.84 3818.59

30-Jan-2012 51.41 3820.02

8-Dec-2011 51.49 3819.94

19-Jul-2011 50.77 3820.66

20-Apr-2011 49.69 3821.74

17-Jan-2011 48.70 3822.73

14-Sep-2010 49.02 3822.41

24-Jun-2010 48.99 3822.44

22-Mar-2010 48.90 3822.53

8-Dec-2009 48.72 3822.71

28-Aug-2009 49.21 3822.22

26-May-2009 48.91 3822.52

11-Dec-2008 48.02 3823.41

28-Sep-2008 48.06 3823.37

11-Jun-2008 49.20 3822.23

5-Feb-2008 47.95 3823.48

14-Nov-2007 48.10 3823.33

12-Sep-2007 48.70 3822.73

NORTHERN AREA

Northern Land Application Area

70-03 424580.78 1510233.88 3871.43
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-25 54.80 3811.97

4-Aug-25 54.60 3812.17

12-May-25 54.08 3812.69

10-Feb-2025 53.50 3813.27

4-Nov-2024 54.37 3812.40

12-Aug-2024 53.90 3812.87

7-May-2024 53.82 3812.95

5-Feb-2024 53.62 3813.15

1-Nov-2023 54.48 3812.29

2-Aug-2023 54.78 3811.99

1-May-2023 54.00 3812.77

2-Feb-2023 53.05 3813.72

1-Nov-2022 53.74 3813.03

1-Aug-2022 53.36 3813.41

2-May-2022 52.69 3814.08

7-Feb-2022 51.94 3814.83

1-Nov-2021 52.33 3814.44

4-Aug-2021 51.76 3815.01

3-May-2021 51.18 3815.59

10-Feb-2021 49.90 3816.87

2-Nov-2020 51.00 3815.77

10-Aug-2020 51.46 3815.31

11-May-2020 51.15 3815.62

4-Feb-2020 50.20 3816.57

8-Nov-2019 50.44 3816.33

1-Aug-2019 51.52 3815.25

8-May-2019 51.31 3815.46

19-Feb-2019 50.16 3816.61

12-Nov-2018 50.26 3816.51

6-Aug-2018 50.70 3816.07

17-May-2018 50.25 3816.52

5-Feb-2018 49.10 3817.67

6-Nov-2017 49.58 3817.19

8-Aug-2017 50.35 3816.42

15-May-2017 51.40 3815.37

6-Feb-2017 50.12 3816.65

7-Nov-2016 51.02 3815.75

15-Aug-2016 51.56 3815.21

16-May-2016 51.48 3815.29

9-Feb-2016 50.22 3816.55

6-Nov-2015 51.02 3815.75

5-Aug-2015 51.22 3815.55

6-May-2015 50.90 3815.87

5-Feb-2015 49.68 3817.09

5-Nov-2014 50.67 3816.10

12-Aug-2014 50.38 3816.39

12-May-2014 49.94 3816.83

12-Feb-2014 48.95 3817.82

6-Nov-2013 49.21 3817.56

6-Aug-2013 46.44 3820.33

7-May-2013 46.79 3819.98

7-Feb-2013 46.49 3820.28

24-Oct-2012 47.30 3819.47

30-Jul-2012 46.84 3819.93

23-Apr-2012 45.91 3820.86

8-Dec-2011 45.17 3821.60

19-Jul-2011 44.49 3822.28

20-Apr-2011 43.15 3823.62

17-Jan-2011 42.00 3824.77

14-Sep-2010 41.79 3824.98

24-Jun-2010 42.67 3824.10

22-Mar-2010 42.21 3824.56

8-Dec-2009 42.02 3824.75

28-Aug-2009 42.39 3824.38

26-May-2009 42.33 3824.44

11-Dec-2008 41.15 3825.62

28-Sep-2008 41.58 3825.19

11-Jun-2008 42.31 3824.46

5-Feb-2008 41.07 3825.70

14-Nov-2007 41.38 3825.39

12-Sep-2007 41.46 3825.31

70/86/340-01 427320.92 1508461.05 3866.77
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-25 61.30 3814.84

4-Aug-25 60.50 3815.64

12-May-25 60.32 3815.82

10-Feb-2025 59.64 3816.50

4-Nov-2024 60.60 3815.54

12-Aug-2024 60.57 3815.57

7-May-2024 60.41 3815.73

5-Feb-2024 59.78 3816.36

1-Nov-2023 60.66 3815.48

2-Aug-2023 60.52 3815.62

1-May-2023 60.31 3815.83

2-Feb-2023 59.55 3816.59

1-Nov-2022 60.05 3816.09

1-Aug-2022 60.10 3816.04

2-May-2022 59.20 3816.94

7-Feb-2022 58.41 3817.73

1-Nov-2021 58.78 3817.36

4-Aug-2021 58.01 3818.13

3-May-2021 57.21 3818.93

10-Feb-2021 56.92 3819.22

2-Nov-2020 57.08 3819.06

10-Aug-2020 56.96 3819.18

11-May-2020 57.00 3819.14

4-Feb-2020 56.41 3819.73

8-Nov-2019 56.83 3819.31

1-Aug-2019 57.87 3818.27

8-May-2019 57.95 3818.19

19-Feb-2019 56.61 3819.53

12-Nov-2018 57.17 3818.97

6-Aug-2018 56.98 3819.16

17-May-2018 57.00 3819.14

5-Feb-2018 55.09 3821.05

6-Nov-2017 55.91 3820.23

8-Aug-2017 57.30 3818.84

15-May-2017 58.13 3818.01

6-Feb-2017 56.49 3819.65

7-Nov-2016 57.58 3818.56

15-Aug-2016 58.36 3817.78

16-May-2016 58.48 3817.66

9-Feb-2016 56.93 3819.21

6-Nov-2015 57.83 3818.31

5-Aug-2015 57.73 3818.41

6-May-2015 57.74 3818.40

5-Feb-2015 56.32 3819.82

5-Nov-2014 57.31 3818.83

12-Aug-2014 57.28 3818.86

12-May-2014 57.04 3819.10

12-Feb-2014 55.10 3821.04

6-Nov-2013 55.78 3820.36

6-Aug-2013 53.29 3822.85

7-May-2013 52.65 3823.49

7-Feb-2013 52.31 3823.83

24-Oct-2012 53.16 3822.98

30-Jul-2012 52.70 3823.44

23-Apr-2012 52.20 3823.94

30-Jan-2012 51.10 3825.04

8-Dec-2011 51.20 3824.94

19-Jul-2011 50.36 3825.78

20-Apr-2011 48.91 3827.23

17-Jan-2011 47.00 3829.14

14-Sep-2010 47.63 3828.51

24-Jun-2010 48.22 3827.92

22-Mar-2010 47.66 3828.48

8-Dec-2009 47.39 3828.75

28-Aug-2009 47.75 3828.39

26-May-2009 47.86 3828.28

11-Dec-2008 46.68 3829.46

28-Sep-2008 47.44 3828.70

11-Jun-2008 48.11 3828.03

5-Feb-2008 46.68 3829.46

14-Nov-2007 47.11 3829.03

12-Sep-2007 47.85 3828.29

86/340-01 432021.33 1503216.90 3876.14
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

3-Feb-2025 38.02 3812.29

26-Nov-2024 38.10 3812.21

16-Aug-2024

9-May-2024 38.10 3812.21

10-Jan-2024

20-Nov-2023 38.09 3812.22

27-Aug-2023 38.05 3812.26

24-May-2023 38.00 3812.31

11-Jan-2023 37.62 3812.69

8-Nov-2022 38.05 3812.26

17-Aug-2022 38.00 3812.31

5-May-2022 37.41 3812.90

24-Feb-2022 36.20 3814.11

9-Nov-2021 36.75 3813.56

11-Aug-2021 36.60 3813.71

4-May-2021 35.85 3814.46

9-Feb-2021 34.95 3815.36

10-Nov-2020 35.70 3814.61

12-Aug-2020 36.13 3814.18

11-May-2020 35.98 3814.33

4-Feb-2020 35.35 3814.96

8-Nov-2019 35.44 3814.87

1-Aug-2019 36.75 3813.56

8-May-2019 36.30 3814.01

19-Feb-2019 35.32 3814.99

12-Nov-2018 35.56 3814.75

6-Aug-2018 36.34 3813.97

17-May-2018 35.75 3814.56

5-Feb-2018 34.67 3815.64

6-Nov-2017 35.47 3814.84

7-Aug-2017 36.60 3813.71

15-May-2017 36.60 3813.71

6-Feb-2017 35.61 3814.70

7-Nov-2016 36.52 3813.79

15-Aug-2016 37.28 3813.03

16-May-2016 37.06 3813.25

9-Feb-2016 38.20 3812.11

5-Nov-2015 36.51 3813.80

5-Aug-2015 37.00 3813.31

6-May-2015 36.30 3814.01

5-Feb-2015 35.06 3815.25

5-Nov-2014 35.62 3814.69

12-Aug-2014 35.61 3814.70

12-May-2014 34.98 3815.33

12-Feb-2014 33.79 3816.52

6-Nov-2013 34.32 3815.99

6-Aug-2013 32.93 3817.38

7-May-2013 32.01 3818.30

7-Feb-2013 32.05 3818.26

24-Oct-2012 32.58 3817.73

30-Jul-2012 32.23 3818.08

23-Apr-2012 31.46 3818.85

26-Jan-2012 30.89 3819.42

8-Dec-2011 30.84 3819.47

19-Jul-2011 30.26 3820.05

20-Apr-2011 29.09 3821.22

17-Jan-2011 28.20 3822.11

14-Sep-2010 28.60 3821.71

24-Jun-2010 28.21 3822.10

22-Mar-2010 28.33 3821.98

8-Dec-2009 28.17 3822.14

28-Aug-2009 28.50 3821.81

26-May-2009 28.30 3822.01

11-Dec-2008 27.56 3822.75

27-Sep-2008 27.96 3822.35

10-Jun-2008 28.61 3821.70

6-Feb-2008 27.53 3822.78

14-Nov-2007 27.61 3822.70

11-Sep-2007 28.19 3822.12

Dry

1510546.24

Organ Dairy (Formerly known as Del Norte Dairy and Daybreak Dairy)

3850.31423258.23126-04

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

3-Feb-2025 30.54 3812.08

26-Nov-2024 30.82 3811.80

16-Aug-2024 30.60 3812.02

9-May-2024 30.80 3811.82

10-Jan-2024 30.70 3811.92

20-Nov-2023 30.70 3811.92

27-Aug-2023 30.80 3811.82

24-May-2023 30.70 3811.92

11-Jan-2023 29.70 3812.92

8-Nov-2022 30.05 3812.57

17-Aug-2022 30.05 3812.57

5-May-2022 28.20 3814.42

24-Feb-2022 28.27 3814.35

9-Nov-2021 28.00 3814.62

11-Aug-2021 28.10 3814.52

4-May-2021 27.40 3815.22

9-Feb-2021 28.60 3814.02

10-Nov-2020 26.85 3815.77

12-Aug-2020 27.45 3815.17

11-May-2020 29.35 3813.27

4-Feb-2020 28.48 3814.14

8-Nov-2019 27.71 3814.91

1-Aug-2019 28.31 3814.31

8-May-2019 28.04 3814.58

19-Feb-2019 27.25 3815.37

12-Nov-2018 27.08 3815.54

6-Aug-2018 27.53 3815.09

17-May-2018 27.53 3815.09

5-Feb-2018 26.59 3816.03

6-Nov-2017 27.15 3815.47

7-Aug-2017 28.39 3814.23

15-May-2017 28.59 3814.03

6-Feb-2017 27.91 3814.71

7-Nov-2016 28.45 3814.17

15-Aug-2016 29.25 3813.37

16-May-2016 29.48 3813.14

9-Feb-2016 28.32 3814.30

5-Nov-2015 28.80 3813.82

5-Aug-2015 29.38 3813.24

6-May-2015 28.87 3813.75

5-Feb-2015 27.65 3814.97

5-Nov-2014 27.95 3814.67

12-Aug-2014 27.85 3814.77

12-May-2014 27.63 3814.99

12-Feb-2014 26.34 3816.28

6-Nov-2013 26.67 3815.95

6-Aug-2013 25.20 3817.42

7-May-2013 24.65 3817.97

7-Feb-2013 24.71 3817.91

24-Oct-2012 24.96 3817.66

30-Jul-2012 24.73 3817.89

23-Apr-2012 24.21 3818.41

26-Jan-2012 23.52 3819.10

8-Dec-2011 23.50 3819.12

19-Jul-2011 22.72 3819.90

20-Apr-2011 21.74 3820.88

21-Jan-2011 21.30 3821.32

14-Sep-2010 20.91 3821.71

24-Jun-2010 21.13 3821.49

22-Mar-2010 21.06 3821.56

8-Dec-2009 20.88 3821.74

28-Aug-2009 20.83 3821.79

26-May-2009 20.91 3821.71

11-Dec-2008 20.29 3822.33

27-Sep-2008 20.42 3822.20

10-Jun-2008 21.26 3821.36

6-Feb-2008 20.34 3822.28

14-Nov-2007 20.32 3822.30

11-Sep-2007 20.74 3821.88

422293.26 3842.621510649.84126-05

Page 5 of 102



TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

3-Feb-2025 38.96 3811.98

26-Nov-2024 39.28 3811.66

16-Aug-2024

9-May-2024

10-Jan-2024

20-Nov-2023

27-Aug-2023 39.70 3811.24

24-May-2023 39.63 3811.31

11-Jan-2023 38.20 3812.74

8-Nov-2022 38.80 3812.14

17-Aug-2022 38.92 3812.02

5-May-2022 37.84 3813.10

24-Feb-2022 36.54 3814.40

9-Nov-2021 37.00 3813.94

11-Aug-2021 36.55 3814.39

4-May-2021 35.90 3815.04

9-Feb-2021 35.10 3815.84

10-Nov-2020 35.70 3815.24

12-Aug-2020 36.09 3814.85

11-May-2020 36.16 3814.78

4-Feb-2020 35.55 3815.39

8-Nov-2019 35.66 3815.28

1-Aug-2019 36.76 3814.18

8-May-2019 36.40 3814.54

19-Feb-2019 35.50 3815.44

12-Nov-2018 35.67 3815.27

6-Aug-2018 36.38 3814.56

17-May-2018 35.74 3815.20

5-Feb-2018 34.80 3816.14

6-Nov-2017 35.45 3815.49

7-Aug-2017 36.76 3814.18

15-May-2017 36.85 3814.09

6-Feb-2017 35.95 3814.99

7-Nov-2016 36.79 3814.15

15-Aug-2016 37.54 3813.40

16-May-2016 37.36 3813.58

9-Feb-2016 36.33 3814.61

5-Nov-2015 36.94 3814.00

5-Aug-2015 37.39 3813.55

6-May-2015 36.68 3814.26

5-Feb-2015 35.62 3815.32

5-Nov-2014 36.34 3814.60

12-Aug-2014 36.22 3814.72

12-May-2014 35.52 3815.42

12-Feb-2014 34.38 3816.56

6-Nov-2013 34.89 3816.05

6-Aug-2013 32.46 3818.48

7-May-2013 32.33 3818.61

7-Feb-2013 32.58 3818.36

24-Oct-2012 32.97 3817.97

30-Jul-2012 32.60 3818.34

23-Apr-2012 31.84 3819.10

26-Jan-2012 31.23 3819.71

8-Dec-2011 31.28 3819.66

19-Jul-2011 30.30 3820.64

20-Apr-2011 28.59 3822.35

27-Jan-2011 28.43 3822.51

14-Sep-2010 28.45 3822.49

24-Jun-2010 28.74 3822.20

22-Mar-2010 28.57 3822.37

8-Dec-2009 28.37 3822.57

28-Aug-2009 28.61 3822.33

26-May-2009 28.47 3822.47

11-Dec-2008 27.70 3823.24

27-Sep-2008 27.97 3822.97

10-Jun-2008 28.78 3822.16

6-Feb-2008 27.71 3823.23

14-Nov-2007 27.63 3823.31

11-Sep-2007 28.06 3822.88

3850.941509986.47

Dry

126-07 423613.62

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

3-Feb-2025 81.95 3811.40

26-Nov-2024 82.20 3811.15

16-Aug-2024

9-May-2024

10-Jan-2024

20-Nov-2023

27-Aug-2023 82.40 3810.95

24-May-2023 82.25 3811.10

11-Jan-2023 80.70 3812.65

8-Nov-2022 81.50 3811.85

17-Aug-2022 82.20 3811.15

5-May-2022 80.91 3812.44

24-Feb-2022 79.55 3813.80

9-Nov-2021 80.40 3812.95

11-Aug-2021 80.60 3812.75

4-May-2021 79.50 3813.85

9-Feb-2021 78.50 3814.85

10-Nov-2020 79.50 3813.85

12-Aug-2020 80.00 3813.35

11-May-2020 80.31 3813.04

4-Feb-2020 79.67 3813.68

8-Nov-2019 79.08 3814.27

1-Aug-2019 80.45 3812.90

8-May-2019 79.95 3813.40

19-Feb-2019 78.70 3814.65

12-Nov-2018 79.00 3814.35

6-Aug-2018 80.10 3813.25

17-May-2018 79.28 3814.07

5-Feb-2018 77.87 3815.48

6-Nov-2017 78.83 3814.52

7-Aug-2017 79.61 3813.74

15-May-2017 79.78 3813.57

6-Feb-2017 77.00 3816.35

7-Nov-2016 79.62 3813.73

15-Aug-2016 80.33 3813.02

16-May-2016 80.00 3813.35

9-Feb-2016 78.58 3814.77

5-Nov-2015 79.27 3814.08

5-Aug-2015 79.72 3813.63

6-May-2015 79.01 3814.34

5-Feb-2015 77.53 3815.82

5-Nov-2014 78.21 3815.14

12-Aug-2014 78.15 3815.20

12-May-2014 77.70 3815.65

12-Feb-2014 76.14 3817.21

6-Nov-2013 76.91 3816.44

6-Aug-2013 76.09 3817.26

7-May-2013 75.40 3817.95

7-Feb-2013 74.61 3818.74

24-Oct-2012 75.29 3818.06

30-Jul-2012 74.98 3818.37

23-Apr-2012 73.98 3819.37

26-Jan-2012 72.24 3821.11

8-Dec-2011 73.34 3820.01

19-Jul-2011 73.19 3820.16

20-Apr-2011 72.11 3821.24

21-Jan-2011 71.00 3822.35

14-Sep-2010 71.52 3821.83

29-Jun-2010 72.23 3821.12

22-Mar-2010 71.03 3822.32

8-Dec-2009 70.94 3822.41

28-Aug-2009 71.73 3821.62

26-May-2009 71.12 3822.23

11-Dec-2008 70.27 3823.08

27-Sep-2008 70.79 3822.56

10-Jun-2008 71.47 3821.88

6-Feb-2008 70.08 3823.27

14-Nov-2007 70.46 3822.89

11-Sep-2007 71.39 3821.96

425154.15 1510994.31126-09 3893.35

Dry

Not Gauged - Inaccessible

Dry

Not Gauged - Inaccessible
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

3-Feb-2025 26.18 3812.70

26-Nov-2024 26.51 3812.37

16-Aug-2024 26.26 3812.62

9-May-2024 27.02 3811.86

10-Jan-2024 26.50 3812.38

20-Nov-2023 26.80 3812.08

27-Aug-2023 26.25 3812.63

24-May-2023 26.45 3812.43

11-Jan-2023 25.35 3813.53

8-Nov-2022 25.30 3813.58

17-Aug-2022 24.45 3814.43

5-May-2022 24.26 3814.62

24-Feb-2022 23.55 3815.33

9-Nov-2021 22.86 3816.02

11-Aug-2021 22.60 3816.28

4-May-2021 22.15 3816.73

9-Feb-2021 22.00 3816.88

10-Nov-2020 21.50 3817.38

12-Aug-2020 21.61 3817.27

11-May-2020 22.70 3816.18

4-Feb-2020 22.50 3816.38

8-Nov-2019 21.69 3817.19

1-Aug-2019 22.84 3816.04

8-May-2019 22.70 3816.18

19-Feb-2019 22.50 3816.38

12-Nov-2018 21.94 3816.94

6-Aug-2018 21.56 3817.32

17-May-2018

5-Feb-2018 21.85 3817.03

6-Nov-2017 21.90 3816.98

7-Aug-2017 23.26 3815.62

15-May-2017 23.65 3815.23

6-Feb-2017 23.62 3815.26

7-Nov-2016 23.59 3815.29

15-Aug-2016 24.52 3814.36

16-May-2016 24.84 3814.04

9-Feb-2016 24.41 3814.47

5-Nov-2015 24.05 3814.83

5-Aug-2015 25.02 3813.86

6-May-2015 24.78 3814.10

5-Feb-2015 23.86 3815.02

5-Nov-2014 23.65 3815.23

14-Aug-2014 23.37 3815.51

12-May-2014 23.60 3815.28

12-Feb-2014 22.46 3816.42

6-Nov-2013 22.39 3816.49

6-Aug-2013 21.44 3817.44

7-May-2013 21.05 3817.83

7-Feb-2013 20.92 3817.96

24-Oct-2012 20.53 3818.35

30-Jul-2012 20.48 3818.40

23-Apr-2012 20.22 3818.66

30-Jan-2012 19.79 3819.09

8-Dec-2011 19.55 3819.33

19-Jul-2011 18.27 3820.61

20-Apr-2011 17.62 3821.26

17-Jan-2011 17.00 3821.88

16-Sep-2010 16.48 3822.40

24-Jun-2010 17.30 3821.58

24-Jun-2010 17.30 3821.58

22-Mar-2010 17.19 3821.69

8-Dec-2009 16.99 3821.89

28-Aug-2009 16.49 3822.39

26-May-2009 16.85 3822.03

11-Dec-2008 16.37 3822.51

27-Sep-2008 16.29 3822.59

10-Jun-2008 17.19 3821.69

6-Feb-2008 16.62 3822.26

14-Nov-2007 16.33 3822.55

11-Sep-2007 16.56 3822.32

3838.88126-12 1510198.45421492.11

Covered in dirt
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

3-Feb-2025 45.10 3812.27

26-Nov-2024 45.87 3811.50

16-Aug-2024 46.51 3810.86

9-May-2024 44.94 3812.43

10-Jan-2024 45.42 3811.95

20-Nov-2023 46.05 3811.32

27-Aug-2023 46.35 3811.02

24-May-2023 46.50 3810.87

11-Jan-2023 44.75 3812.62

8-Nov-2022 45.40 3811.97

17-Aug-2022 45.65 3811.72

5-May-2022 44.54 3812.83

24-Feb-2022 43.30 3814.07

9-Nov-2021 43.90 3813.47

11-Aug-2021 43.80 3813.57

4-May-2021 43.05 3814.32

9-Feb-2021 42.10 3815.27

10-Nov-2020 42.80 3814.57

12-Aug-2020 43.31 3814.06

11-May-2020 43.03 3814.34

4-Feb-2020 42.42 3814.95

8-Nov-2019 42.75 3814.62

1-Aug-2019 43.91 3813.46

8-May-2019 43.48 3813.89

19-Feb-2019 42.45 3814.92

12-Nov-2018 42.70 3814.67

6-Aug-2018 43.52 3813.85

17-May-2018 42.90 3814.47

5-Feb-2018 41.78 3815.59

6-Nov-2017 42.61 3814.76

7-Aug-2017 43.70 3813.67

15-May-2017 43.74 3813.63

6-Feb-2017 42.64 3814.73

7-Nov-2016 43.60 3813.77

15-Aug-2016 44.35 3813.02

16-May-2016 44.13 3813.24

9-Feb-2016 42.93 3814.44

5-Nov-2015 43.55 3813.82

5-Aug-2015 44.00 3813.37

6-May-2015 43.34 3814.03

5-Feb-2015 42.05 3815.32

5-Nov-2014 42.63 3814.74

12-Aug-2014 42.60 3814.77

12-May-2014 42.04 3815.33

12-Feb-2014 40.78 3816.59

6-Nov-2013 41.35 3816.02

6-Aug-2013 39.96 3817.41

7-May-2013 39.01 3818.36

7-Feb-2013 39.07 3818.30

24-Oct-2012 39.60 3817.77

30-Jul-2012 39.30 3818.07

23-Apr-2012 38.52 3818.85

26-Jan-2012 37.80 3819.57

8-Dec-2011 37.86 3819.51

19-Jul-2011 37.29 3820.08

20-Apr-2011 35.23 3822.14

13-Jan-2011 35.23 3822.14

14-Sep-2010 35.66 3821.71

24-Jun-2010 36.01 3821.36

22-Mar-2010 35.40 3821.97

8-Dec-2009 35.24 3822.13

28-Aug-2009 35.60 3821.77

26-May-2009 35.37 3822.00

11-Dec-2008 34.62 3822.75

27-Sep-2008 34.99 3822.38

10-Jun-2008 35.69 3821.68

6-Feb-2008 NA NA

14-Nov-2007 16.33 3841.04

11-Sep-2007 NA NA

126-13 1510657.41423431.96 3857.37
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 40.68 3811.16

4-Aug-2025 40.51 3811.33

12-May-2025 40.33 3811.51

10-Feb-2025 39.80 3812.04

4-Nov-2024 40.75 3811.09

12-Aug-2024 40.24 3811.60

7-May-2024 40.27 3811.57

5-Feb-2024 39.75 3812.09

1-Nov-2023 41.06 3810.78

2-Aug-2023 40.90 3810.94

1-May-2023 40.06 3811.78

2-Feb-2023 39.15 3812.69

1-Nov-2022 39.80 3812.04

1-Aug-2022 39.42 3812.42

2-May-2022 38.55 3813.29

7-Feb-2022 37.80 3814.04

1-Nov-2021 38.21 3813.63

4-Aug-2021 37.95 3813.89

3-May-2021 37.50 3814.34

10-Feb-2021 36.89 3814.95

2-Nov-2020 37.35 3814.49

10-Aug-2020 37.85 3813.99

11-May-2020 37.29 3814.55

4-Feb-2020 36.92 3814.92

8-Nov-2019 37.41 3814.43

1-Aug-2019 38.34 3813.50

8-May-2019 37.90 3813.94

19-Feb-2019 36.90 3814.94

12-Nov-2018 37.15 3814.69

6-Aug-2018 37.95 3813.89

17-May-2018 37.34 3814.50

5-Feb-2018 36.25 3815.59

6-Nov-2017 37.05 3814.79

8-Aug-2017 38.17 3813.67

15-May-2017 38.22 3813.62

6-Feb-2017 37.16 3814.68

22-Nov-2016 37.93 3813.91

15-Aug-2016 38.85 3812.99

16-May-2016 38.62 3813.22

9-Feb-2016 37.43 3814.41

6-Nov-2015 38.07 3813.77

5-Aug-2015 38.59 3813.25

6-May-2015 37.85 3813.99

5-Feb-2015 36.61 3815.23

5-Nov-2014 37.17 3814.67

12-Aug-2014 37.18 3814.66

12-May-2014 36.56 3815.28

12-Feb-2014 35.33 3816.51

6-Nov-2013 35.67 3816.17

6-Aug-2013 34.19 3817.65

7-May-2013 34.06 3817.78

7-Feb-2013 33.58 3818.26

24-Oct-2012 34.08 3817.76

30-Jul-2012 33.80 3818.04

23-Apr-2012 33.09 3818.75

26-Jan-2012 32.29 3819.55

8-Dec-2011 32.40 3819.44

9-Jul-2011 31.77 3820.07

20-Apr-2011 30.69 3821.15

17-Jan-2011 29.72 3822.12

14-Sep-2010 30.19 3821.65

24-Jun-2010 29.30 3822.54

22-Mar-2010

8-Dec-2009 29.75 3822.09

28-Aug-2009 30.08 3821.76

26-May-2009 29.88 3821.96

11-Dec-2008 29.13 3822.71

27-Sep-2008 29.79 3822.05

10-Jun-2008 30.20 3821.64

5-Feb-2008 29.10 3822.74

13-Nov-2007 29.25 3822.59

12-Sep-2007 29.77 3822.07

Unable to open well

Mountain View Dairy

70-01 423303.43 1510585.63 3851.84
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 48.46 3812.79

4-Aug-2025 48.06 3813.19

12-May-2025 48.09 3813.16

10-Feb-2025 48.02 3813.23

4-Nov-2024 48.86 3812.39

12-Aug-2024 49.03 3812.22

7-May-2024 49.10 3812.15

5-Feb-2024 49.28 3811.97

1-Nov-2023 49.02 3812.23

2-Aug-2023 48.51 3812.74

1-May-2023 47.65 3813.60

2-Feb-2023 48.62 3812.63

1-Nov-2022 49.35 3811.90

1-Aug-2022 49.11 3812.14

2-May-2022 48.65 3812.60

7-Feb-2022 47.83 3813.42

1-Nov-2021 48.08 3813.17

4-Aug-2021 47.76 3813.49

3-May-2021 47.11 3814.14

10-Feb-2021 46.79 3814.46

2-Nov-2020 47.20 3814.05

10-Aug-2020 47.67 3813.58

11-May-2020 47.26 3813.99

4-Feb-2020 46.60 3814.65

8-Nov-2019 47.13 3814.12

1-Aug-2019 48.17 3813.08

8-May-2019 47.70 3813.55

19-Feb-2019 46.64 3814.61

12-Nov-2018 46.90 3814.35

6-Aug-2018 47.78 3813.47

17-May-2018 47.19 3814.06

5-Feb-2018 45.97 3815.28

6-Nov-2017 46.85 3814.40

8-Aug-2017 47.85 3813.40

15-May-2017 47.93 3813.32

6-Feb-2017 46.70 3814.55

7-Nov-2016 47.74 3813.51

15-Aug-2016 48.46 3812.79

16-May-2016 48.26 3812.99

9-Feb-2016 46.96 3814.29

6-Nov-2015 47.58 3813.67

5-Aug-2015 48.06 3813.19

6-May-2015 47.40 3813.85

5-Feb-2015 46.00 3815.25

5-Nov-2014 46.67 3814.58

13-Aug-2014 46.73 3814.52

12-May-2014 46.08 3815.17

12-Feb-2014 44.75 3816.50

6-Nov-2013 45.31 3815.94

6-Aug-2013 43.87 3817.38

7-May-2013 43.16 3818.09

7-Feb-2013 43.13 3818.12

24-Oct-2012 43.66 3817.59

30-Jul-2012 43.33 3817.92

23-Apr-2012 42.60 3818.65

26-Jan-2012 41.81 3819.44

8-Dec-2011 41.89 3819.36

19-Jul-2011 41.52 3819.73

20-Apr-2011 40.46 3820.79

17-Jan-2011 38.90 3822.35

14-Sep-2010 39.96 3821.29

24-Jun-2010 39.01 3822.24

22-Mar-2010 39.54 3821.71

8-Dec-2009 39.42 3821.83

28-Aug-2009 39.81 3821.44

26-May-2009 39.56 3821.69

11-Dec-2008 38.84 3822.41

27-Sep-2008 39.20 3822.05

10-Jun-2008 39.90 3821.35

6-Feb-2008 39.77 3821.48

14-Nov-2007 39.01 3822.24

11-Sep-2007 39.60 3821.65

70-02 1511192.51 3861.25423412.73
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 38.20 3811.61

4-Aug-2025 37.74 3812.07

12-May-2025 37.81 3812.00

10-Feb-2025 37.06 3812.75

4-Nov-2024 37.91 3811.90

12-Aug-2024 37.20 3812.61

7-May-2024 37.22 3812.59

5-Feb-2024 37.85 3811.96

1-Nov-2023 38.81 3811.00

2-Aug-2023 38.74 3811.07

1-May-2023 38.02 3811.79

2-Feb-2023 37.10 3812.71

1-Nov-2022 37.50 3812.31

1-Aug-2022 37.61 3812.20

2-May-2022 36.78 3813.03

7-Feb-2022 35.90 3813.91

1-Nov-2021 36.11 3813.70

4-Aug-2021 35.89 3813.92

3-May-2021 35.41 3814.40

10-Feb-2021 34.66 3815.15

2-Nov-2020 35.15 3814.66

10-Aug-2020 35.75 3814.06

11-May-2020 35.71 3814.10

4-Feb-2020 34.95 3814.86

8-Nov-2019 35.03 3814.78

1-Aug-2019 36.35 3813.46

8-May-2019 35.47 3814.34

19-Feb-2019 35.00 3814.81

12-Nov-2018 35.09 3814.72

6-Aug-2018 35.90 3813.91

17-May-2018 35.55 3814.26

5-Feb-2018 34.36 3815.45

6-Nov-2017 35.11 3814.70

8-Aug-2017 36.22 3813.59

15-May-2017 36.36 3813.45

6-Feb-2017 35.31 3814.50

7-Nov-2016 36.15 3813.66

15-Aug-2016 36.92 3812.89

16-May-2016 36.90 3812.91

9-Feb-2016 35.63 3814.18

6-Nov-2015 36.17 3813.64

5-Aug-2015 36.74 3813.07

6-May-2015 36.13 3813.68

5-Feb-2015 34.78 3815.03

5-Nov-2014 35.20 3814.61

13-Aug-2014 35.31 3814.50

12-May-2014 34.81 3815.00

12-Feb-2014 33.52 3816.29

7-Nov-2013 34.05 3815.76

6-Aug-2013 32.03 3817.78

7-May-2013 31.80 3818.01

7-Feb-2013 31.85 3817.96

70-04 422798.94 1510922.20 3849.81

Page 12 of 102



TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

7-May-2024 53.20 3811.76

5-Feb-2024 53.17 3811.79

1-Nov-2023 53.38 3811.58

2-Aug-2023 53.31 3811.65

1-May-2023 52.55 3812.41

2-Feb-2023 52.22 3812.74

1-Nov-2022 52.40 3812.56

1-Aug-2022 52.30 3812.66

2-May-2022 51.78 3813.18

7-Feb-2022 50.92 3814.04

1-Nov-2021 50.89 3814.07

4-Aug-2021 50.66 3814.30

3-May-2021 50.40 3814.56

10-Feb-2021 50.02 3814.94

2-Nov-2020 50.29 3814.67

10-Aug-2020 51.10 3813.86

11-May-2020 51.43 3813.53

4-Feb-2020 50.07 3814.89

8-Nov-2019 50.00 3814.96

1-Aug-2019 51.19 3813.77

8-May-2019 50.91 3814.05

19-Feb-2019 50.15 3814.81

12-Nov-2018 50.04 3814.92

6-Aug-2018 50.62 3814.34

17-May-2018 50.71 3814.25

5-Feb-2018 49.60 3815.36

6-Nov-2017 50.25 3814.71

7-Aug-2017 51.12 3813.84

15-May-2017 51.43 3813.53

6-Feb-2017 50.60 3814.36

7-Nov-2016 51.26 3813.70

15-Aug-2016 51.89 3813.07

16-May-2016 52.08 3812.88

9-Feb-2016 51.00 3813.96

5-Nov-2015 51.43 3813.53

5-Aug-2015 51.83 3813.13

6-May-2015 51.44 3813.52

5-Feb-2015 50.13 3814.83

5-Nov-2014 50.40 3814.56

13-Aug-2014 50.29 3814.67

12-May-2014 50.20 3814.76

17-Feb-2014 48.87 3816.09

6-Nov-2013 42.33 3822.63

6-Aug-2013 47.43 3817.53

7-May-2013 47.21 3817.75

7-Feb-2013 47.35 3817.61

24-Oct-2012 47.61 3817.35

30-Jul-2012 47.26 3817.70

23-Apr-2012 46.86 3818.10

30-Jan-2012 46.34 3818.62

8-Dec-2011 46.22 3818.74

19-Jul-2011 45.66 3819.30

20-Apr-2011 44.28 3820.68

17-Jan-2011 44.30 3820.66

16-Sep-2010 44.09 3820.87

24-Jun-2010 44.39 3820.57

22-Mar-2010 44.19 3820.77

8-Dec-2009 43.89 3821.07

28-Aug-2009 43.96 3821.00

26-May-2009 44.03 3820.93

11-Dec-2008 43.53 3821.43

28-Sep-2008 43.60 3821.36

10-Jun-2008 44.44 3820.52

5-Feb-2008 43.69 3821.27

13-Nov-2007 43.78 3821.18

12-Sep-2007 44.21 3820.75

421534.62 1511667.76 3864.9686-01

Buena Vista Dairy I
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

7-May-2024 35.86 3812.22

5-Feb-2024 35.80 3812.28

1-Nov-2023 36.00 3812.08

2-Aug-2023 35.15 3812.93

1-May-2023 34.63 3813.45

2-Feb-2023 34.80 3813.28

1-Nov-2022 34.45 3813.63

1-Aug-2022 34.38 3813.70

2-May-2022 34.00 3814.08

7-Feb-2022 33.08 3815.00

1-Nov-2021 32.84 3815.24

4-Aug-2021 32.59 3815.49

3-May-2021 32.31 3815.77

10-Feb-2021 32.09 3815.99

2-Nov-2020 32.11 3815.97

10-Aug-2020 32.21 3815.87

11-May-2020 32.90 3815.18

4-Feb-2020 32.20 3815.88

8-Nov-2019 32.89 3815.19

1-Aug-2019 33.00 3815.08

8-May-2019 32.81 3815.27

19-Feb-2019 32.27 3815.81

12-Nov-2018 31.95 3816.13

6-Aug-2018 32.15 3815.93

17-May-2018 32.49 3815.59

5-Feb-2018 31.66 3816.42

6-Nov-2017 32.05 3816.03

7-Aug-2017 33.08 3815.00

15-May-2017 33.50 3814.58

6-Feb-2017 33.09 3814.99

7-Nov-2016 33.40 3814.68

15-Aug-2016 34.15 3813.93

16-May-2016 34.45 3813.63

9-Feb-2016 33.64 3814.44

5-Nov-2015 33.87 3814.21

5-Aug-2015 34.35 3813.73

6-May-2015 33.97 3814.11

5-Feb-2015 32.88 3815.20

5-Nov-2014 33.01 3815.07

12-Aug-2014 32.62 3815.46

12-May-2014 32.70 3815.38

12-Feb-2014 31.62 3816.46

6-Nov-2013 31.68 3816.40

6-Aug-2013 30.37 3817.71

7-May-2013 30.13 3817.95

7-Feb-2013 30.07 3818.01

24-Oct-2012 29.71 3818.37

30-Jul-2012 29.71 3818.37

23-Apr-2012 29.43 3818.65

30-Jan-2012 28.94 3819.14

8-Dec-2011 28.77 3819.31

19-Jul-2011 27.74 3820.34

20-Apr-2011 27.18 3820.90

17-Jan-2011 26.34 3821.74

16-Sep-2010 26.18 3821.90

24-Jun-2010 26.79 3821.29

22-Mar-2010 26.54 3821.54

8-Dec-2009 26.33 3821.75

28-Aug-2009 26.11 3821.97

26-May-2009 26.29 3821.79

11-Dec-2008 25.77 3822.31

28-Sep-2008 25.78 3822.3

10-Jun-2008 26.65 3821.43

5-Feb-2008 26.95 3821.13

13-Nov-2007 25.88 3822.2

12-Sep-2007 26.19 3821.89

3848.0886-02 421792.08 1510881.53
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 45.91 3812.57

4-Aug-2025 45.80 3812.68

12-May-2025 46.03 3812.45

10-Feb-2025 45.31 3813.17

4-Nov-2024 45.75 3812.73

12-Aug-2024 46.13 3812.35

7-May-2024 46.20 3812.28

5-Feb-2024 46.51 3811.97

1-Nov-2023 46.70 3811.78

2-Aug-2023 46.68 3811.80

1-May-2023 46.30 3812.18

2-Feb-2023 45.50 3812.98

1-Nov-2022 45.46 3813.02

1-Aug-2022 45.16 3813.32

2-May-2022 44.84 3813.64

7-Feb-2022 44.02 3814.46

1-Nov-2021 43.80 3814.68

4-Aug-2021 43.56 3814.92

3-May-2021 43.26 3815.22

10-Feb-2021 42.78 3815.70

2-Nov-2020 43.01 3815.47

10-Aug-2020 43.31 3815.17

11-May-2020 43.89 3814.59

4-Feb-2020 43.12 3815.36

8-Nov-2019 43.03 3815.45

1-Aug-2019 44.00 3814.48

8-May-2019 43.77 3814.71

19-Feb-2019 43.18 3815.30

12-Nov-2018 42.93 3815.55

6-Aug-2018 43.18 3815.30

17-May-2018 43.66 3814.82

5-Feb-2018 42.66 3815.82

6-Nov-2017 43.15 3815.33

8-Aug-2017 44.00 3814.48

15-May-2017 44.49 3813.99

6-Feb-2017 43.92 3814.56

7-Nov-2016 44.31 3814.17

15-Aug-2016 44.97 3813.51

16-May-2016 45.23 3813.25

9-Feb-2016 44.37 3814.11

6-Nov-2015 44.60 3813.88

5-Aug-2015 45.01 3813.47

6-May-2015 44.62 3813.86

5-Feb-2015 43.56 3814.92

5-Nov-2014 43.66 3814.82

12-Aug-2014 43.32 3815.16

12-May-2014 43.49 3814.99

12-Feb-2014 42.30 3816.18

6-Nov-2013 42.33 3816.15

6-Aug-2013 41.21 3817.27

7-May-2013 40.80 3817.68

7-Feb-2013 40.75 3817.73

24-Oct-2012 40.82 3817.66

30-Jul-2012 40.44 3818.04

23-Apr-2012 40.16 3818.32

25-Jan-2012 39.70 3818.78

8-Dec-2011 39.54 3818.94

19-Jul-2011 38.74 3819.74

20-Apr-2011 38.14 3820.34

17-Jan-2011 37.33 3821.15

14-Sep-2010 37.20 3821.28

24-Jun-2010 38.05 3820.43

22-Mar-2010 37.48 3821.00

8-Dec-2009 37.26 3821.22

28-Aug-2009 37.10 3821.38

26-May-2009 37.26 3821.22

11-Dec-2008 36.79 3821.69

27-Sep-2008 36.77 3821.71

10-Jun-2008 37.63 3820.85

6-Feb-2008 37.03 3821.45

14-Nov-2007 37.00 3821.48

11-Sep-2007 37.36 3821.12

340-01 421410.13

Bright Star Dairy

1511423.42 3858.48
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025

4-Aug-2025

12-May-2025

10-Feb-2025

4-Nov-2024

12-Aug-2024

7-May-2024

5-Feb-2024

1-Nov-2023

2-Aug-2023

1-May-2023

2-Feb-2023 56.71 3813.05

1-Nov-2022 56.69 3813.07

1-Aug-2022 56.19 3813.57

2-May-2022 56.11 3813.65

7-Feb-2022 55.56 3814.20

1-Nov-2021 55.08 3814.68

4-Aug-2021 54.85 3814.91

3-May-2021 54.77 3814.99

10-Feb-2021 54.21 3815.55

2-Nov-2020 54.36 3815.40

10-Aug-2020 54.75 3815.01

11-May-2020 55.31 3814.45

4-Feb-2020 54.70 3815.06

8-Nov-2019 54.40 3815.36

1-Aug-2019 55.39 3814.37

8-May-2019 55.20 3814.56

19-Feb-2019 54.67 3815.09

12-Nov-2018 54.45 3815.31

6-Aug-2018 54.46 3815.30

17-May-2018 55.35 3814.41

5-Feb-2018 54.27 3815.49

6-Nov-2017 54.74 3815.02

8-Aug-2017 55.60 3814.16

15-May-2017 56.00 3813.76

6-Feb-2017 55.43 3814.33

7-Nov-2016 55.78 3813.98

15-Aug-2016 56.52 3813.24

16-May-2016 56.40 3813.36

9-Feb-2016 55.84 3813.92

6-Nov-2015 56.01 3813.75

5-Aug-2015 56.46 3813.30

6-May-2015 56.10 3813.66

5-Feb-2015 55.00 3814.76

5-Nov-2014 55.05 3814.71

12-Aug-2014 54.65 3815.11

12-May-2014 54.80 3814.96

12-Feb-2014 53.80 3815.96

6-Nov-2013 53.59 3816.17

6-Aug-2013 52.92 3816.84

7-May-2013 52.34 3817.42

7-Feb-2013 52.29 3817.47

24-Oct-2012 52.26 3817.50

30-Jul-2012 51.67 3818.09

23-Apr-2012 51.61 3818.15

25-Jan-2012 51.31 3818.45

8-Dec-2011 51.07 3818.69

19-Jul-2011 50.24 3819.52

20-Apr-2011 48.86 3820.90

17-Jan-2011 49.00 3820.76

14-Sep-2010 48.80 3820.96

24-Jun-2010 49.67 3820.09

22-Mar-2010 49.17 3820.59

8-Dec-2009 49.03 3820.73

28-Aug-2009 48.79 3820.97

26-May-2009 48.94 3820.82

11-Dec-2008 48.62 3821.14

28-Sep-2008 48.48 3821.28

10-Jun-2008 49.30 3820.46

5-Feb-2008 48.90 3820.86

14-Nov-2007 48.84 3820.92

12-Sep-2007 49.28 3820.48

340-02

Dry

Dry

420641.08 1512051.57 3869.76

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 31.08 3813.61

13-May-2025 31.01 3813.68

11-Feb-2025 30.60 3814.09

4-Nov-2024 30.92 3813.77

13-Aug-2024 31.84 3812.85

8-May-2024 32.05 3812.64

6-Feb-2024 31.34 3813.35

2-Nov-2023 31.15 3813.54

3-Aug-2023 30.76 3813.93

2-May-2023 31.00 3813.69

3-Feb-2023 30.01 3814.68

2-Nov-2022 29.10 3815.59

2-Aug-2022 28.18 3816.51

2-May-2022 28.99 3815.70

7-Feb-2022 28.09 3816.60

1-Nov-2021 27.15 3817.54

4-Aug-2021 26.90 3817.79

3-May-2021 27.09 3817.60

10-Feb-2021 26.82 3817.87

2-Nov-2020 26.03 3818.66

10-Aug-2020 27.90 3816.79

11-May-2020 28.29 3816.40

4-Feb-2020 27.68 3817.01

8-Nov-2019 24.83 3819.86

5-Aug-2019 26.81 3817.88

8-May-2019 27.50 3817.19

19-Feb-2019 27.30 3817.39

13-Nov-2018 27.08 3817.61

6-Aug-2018 25.50 3819.19

17-May-2018 27.76 3816.93

6-Feb-2018 27.10 3817.59

7-Nov-2017 27.20 3817.49

8-Aug-2017 27.34 3817.35

15-May-2017 28.75 3815.94

6-Feb-2017 29.21 3815.48

7-Nov-2016 28.80 3815.89

15-Aug-2016 28.80 3815.89

17-May-2016 29.82 3814.87

9-Feb-2016 29.95 3814.74

5-Nov-2015 29.75 3814.94

5-Aug-2015 29.41 3815.28

7-May-2015 29.77 3814.92

5-Feb-2015 29.23 3815.46

10-Nov-2014 28.96 3815.73

13-Aug-2014 27.44 3817.25

13-May-2014 28.53 3816.16

12-Feb-2014 27.97 3816.72

6-Nov-2013 26.34 3818.35

14-Aug-2013 26.66 3818.03

7-May-2013 26.53 3818.16

7-Feb-2013 26.48 3818.21

24-Oct-2012 25.91 3818.78

31-Jul-2012 25.05 3819.64

23-Apr-2012 25.46 3819.23

26-Jan-2012 25.71 3818.98

8-Dec-2011 25.35 3819.34

19-Jul-2011 23.15 3821.54

19-Apr-2011 22.80 3821.89

18-Jan-2011 23.30 3821.39

15-Sep-2010 22.34 3822.35

24-Jun-2010 22.84 3821.85

22-Mar-2010 23.16 3821.53

8-Dec-2009 22.87 3821.82

28-Aug-2009 22.43 3822.26

26-May-2009 22.73 3821.96

11-Dec-2008 22.91 3821.78

27-Sep-2008 22.28 3822.41

10-Jun-2008 23.12 3821.57

6-Feb-2008 23.43 3821.26

13-Nov-2007 23.00 3821.69

12-Sep-2007 23.15 3821.54

42-02 419982.45 1511126.19 3844.69

Former D&J Dairy (Dominguez 2)
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 88.34 3810.12

12-May-2025 88.24 3810.22

10-Feb-2025 87.90 3810.56

5-Nov-2024 87.15 3811.31

12-Aug-2024 87.21 3811.25

7-May-2024 87.30 3811.16

6-Feb-2024 87.46 3811.00

2-Nov-2023 88.06 3810.40

3-Aug-2023 88.10 3810.36

2-May-2023 87.33 3811.13

2-Feb-2023 86.55 3811.91

1-Nov-2022 86.76 3811.70

1-Aug-2022 87.08 3811.38

2-May-2022 86.28 3812.18

7-Feb-2022 85.42 3813.04

1-Nov-2021 85.70 3812.76

4-Aug-2021 85.65 3812.81

3-May-2021 85.15 3813.31

10-Feb-2021 84.76 3813.70

2-Nov-2020 85.01 3813.45

10-Aug-2020 85.60 3812.86

11-May-2020 85.01 3813.45

4-Feb-2020 84.90 3813.56

8-Nov-2019 84.22 3814.24

5-Aug-2019 84.22 3814.24

24-Jan-1900 86.35 3812.11

8-May-2019 85.82 3812.64

19-Feb-2019 85.05 3813.41

13-Nov-2018 85.10 3813.36

6-Aug-2018 85.91 3812.55

17-May-2018 87.46 3811.00

6-Feb-2018 84.66 3813.80

7-Nov-2017 85.30 3813.16

8-Aug-2017 86.20 3812.26

15-May-2017 86.58 3811.88

6-Feb-2017 85.27 3813.19

7-Nov-2016 85.99 3812.47

15-Aug-2016 86.55 3811.91

17-May-2016 86.96 3811.50

9-Feb-2016 85.37 3813.09

5-Nov-2015 85.63 3812.83

5-Aug-2015 87.05 3811.41

7-May-2015 86.30 3812.16

5-Feb-2015 84.36 3814.10

10-Nov-2014 84.63 3813.83

12-Aug-2014 84.73 3813.73

13-May-2014 85.05 3813.41

12-Feb-2014 83.40 3815.06

6-Nov-2013 83.89 3814.57

6-Aug-2013 82.46 3816.00

7-May-2013 81.97 3816.49

7-Feb-2013 82.01 3816.45

24-Oct-2012 82.70 3815.76

31-Jul-2012 82.49 3815.97

23-Apr-2012 81.57 3816.89

25-Jan-2012 81.18 3817.28

8-Dec-2011 81.26 3817.20

19-Jul-2011 81.33 3817.13

19-Apr-2011 80.21 3818.25

18-Jan-2011 79.33 3819.13

15-Sep-2010 79.91 3818.55

24-Jun-2010 81.12 3817.34

22-Mar-2010 79.57 3818.89

8-Dec-2009 79.12 3819.34

28-Aug-2009 79.26 3819.20

26-May-2009 79.42 3819.04

11-Dec-2008 78.89 3819.57

27-Sep-2008 78.91 3819.55

10-Jun-2008 79.91 3818.55

6-Feb-2008 79.76 3818.70

13-Nov-2007 79.15 3819.31

12-Sep-2007 79.71 3818.75

419710.55 1514064.35 3898.4642-03
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 38.26 3811.89

13-May-2025 38.32 3811.83

11-Feb-2025 37.98 3812.17

4-Nov-2024 37.70 3812.45

12-Aug-2024 38.33 3811.82

8-May-2024 38.43 3811.72

6-Feb-2024 37.98 3812.17

2-Nov-2023 37.54 3812.61

3-Aug-2023 36.70 3813.45

2-May-2023 37.20 3812.95

3-Feb-2023 36.70 3813.45

2-Nov-2022 35.12 3815.03

2-Aug-2022 34.50 3815.65

2-May-2022 35.31 3814.84

7-Feb-2022 34.99 3815.16

1-Nov-2021 34.02 3816.13

4-Aug-2021 33.34 3816.81

3-May-2021 33.76 3816.39

10-Feb-2021 33.36 3816.79

2-Nov-2020 32.96 3817.19

10-Aug-2020 33.85 3816.30

11-May-2020 34.55 3815.60

4-Feb-2020 33.84 3816.31

8-Nov-2019 31.38 3818.77

5-Aug-2019 33.42 3816.73

8-May-2019 33.80 3816.35

19-Feb-2019 33.60 3816.55

13-Nov-2018 33.29 3816.86

6-Aug-2018 32.20 3817.95

17-May-2018 34.08 3816.07

6-Feb-2018 33.35 3816.80

7-Nov-2017 33.54 3816.61

8-Aug-2017 33.90 3816.25

15-May-2017 34.92 3815.23

6-Feb-2017 35.16 3814.99

7-Nov-2016 34.93 3815.22

15-Aug-2016 35.07 3815.08

17-May-2016 35.91 3814.24

9-Feb-2016 35.80 3814.35

5-Nov-2015 35.37 3814.78

5-Aug-2015 35.52 3814.63

7-May-2015 35.70 3814.45

5-Feb-2015 35.08 3815.07

10-Nov-2014 34.83 3815.32

13-Aug-2014 33.65 3816.50

13-May-2014 34.50 3815.65

12-Feb-2014 33.85 3816.30

6-Nov-2013 31.68 3818.47

6-Aug-2013 31.24 3818.91

7-May-2013 32.71 3817.44

7-Feb-2013 32.30 3817.85

24-Oct-2012 31.80 3818.35

31-Jul-2012 31.15 3819.00

23-Apr-2012 31.37 3818.78

25-Jan-2012 31.51 3818.64

8-Dec-2011 31.19 3818.96

19-Jul-2011 29.37 3820.78

19-Apr-2011 29.66 3820.49

18-Jan-2011 29.18 3820.97

15-Sep-2010 28.36 3821.79

24-Jun-2010 28.96 3821.19

22-Mar-2010 29.04 3821.11

8-Dec-2009 28.90 3821.25

28-Aug-2009 28.44 3821.71

26-May-2009 28.70 3821.45

11-Dec-2008 28.75 3821.40

27-Sep-2008 28.27 3821.88

10-Jun-2008 29.03 3821.12

6-Feb-2008 29.24 3820.91

13-Nov-2007 28.87 3821.28

12-Sep-2007 29.03 3821.12

42-06 420021.61 1511465.15 3850.15
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

10-Nov-2020

2-Nov-2020

10-Aug-2020

11-May-2020

4-Feb-2020

8-Nov-2019

5-Aug-2019

8-May-2019

19-Feb-2019

13-Nov-2018

6-Aug-2018

17-May-2018

6-Feb-2018

7-Nov-2017

8-Aug-2017

15-May-2017

6-Feb-2017

7-Nov-2016

15-Aug-2016

17-May-2016

9-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

5-Aug-2015

7-May-2015

5-Feb-2015

10-Nov-2014

13-Aug-2014

13-May-2014

12-Feb-2014

6-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

7-May-2013

7-Feb-2013

24-Oct-2012

31-Jul-2012

23-Apr-2012

25-Jan-2012

8-Dec-2011

19-Jul-2011

19-Apr-2011 72.19 3819.33

18-Jan-2011 71.37 3820.15

15-Sep-2010 71.64 3819.88

24-Jun-2010 72.24 3819.28

22-Mar-2010 71.43 3820.09

8-Dec-2009 71.26 3820.26

28-Aug-2009 71.26 3820.26

26-May-2009 71.31 3820.21

11-Dec-2008 70.87 3820.65

27-Sep-2008 70.95 3820.57

10-Jun-2008 71.71 3819.81

6-Feb-2008 71.00 3820.52

13-Nov-2007 71.12 3820.40

12-Sep-2007 71.61 3819.91

42-07 1513076.66 3891.52

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

420584.8

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Plugged and Abandoned

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 35.03 3811.50

13-May-2025 34.95 3811.58

11-Feb-2025 34.90 3811.63

4-Nov-2024 33.93 3812.60

13-Aug-2024 34.82 3811.71

8-May-2024 34.90 3811.63

6-Feb-2024 34.12 3812.41

2-Nov-2023 33.63 3812.90

3-Aug-2023 32.81 3813.72

2-May-2023 31.91 3814.62

3-Feb-2023 31.68 3814.85

2-Nov-2022 31.00 3815.53

2-Aug-2022 30.10 3816.43

2-May-2022 31.00 3815.53

7-Feb-2022 30.20 3816.33

1-Nov-2021 29.71 3816.82

4-Aug-2021 29.05 3817.48

3-May-2021 29.60 3816.93

10-Feb-2021 29.08 3817.45

2-Nov-2020 28.44 3818.09

10-Aug-2020 29.93 3816.60

11-May-2020 30.63 3815.90

4-Feb-2020 29.72 3816.81

8-Nov-2019 28.12 3818.41

5-Aug-2019 29.08 3817.45

8-May-2019 29.61 3816.92

19-Feb-2019 29.42 3817.11

13-Nov-2018 29.14 3817.39

6-Aug-2018 27.74 3818.79

17-May-2018 29.88 3816.65

6-Feb-2018 29.20 3817.33

7-Nov-2017 29.37 3817.16

8-Aug-2017 29.53 3817.00

15-May-2017 30.80 3815.73

6-Feb-2017 31.22 3815.31

7-Nov-2016 30.87 3815.66

15-Aug-2016 30.90 3815.63

17-May-2016

9-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

5-Aug-2015 31.45 3815.08

7-May-2015 31.77 3814.76

5-Feb-2015 31.23 3815.30

10-Nov-2014 30.97 3815.56

13-Aug-2014 29.54 3816.99

13-May-2014 30.68 3815.85

12-Feb-2014 29.98 3816.55

6-Nov-2013 28.26 3818.27

6-Aug-2013 27.97 3818.56

7-May-2013 28.69 3817.84

7-Feb-2013 28.43 3818.10

24-Oct-2012 27.92 3818.61

31-Jul-2012 27.11 3819.42

23-Apr-2012 27.51 3819.02

26-Jan-2012 27.68 3818.85

8-Dec-2011 27.33 3819.20

19-Jul-2011 25.24 3821.29

19-Apr-2011 25.72 3820.81

18-Jan-2011 25.28 3821.25

15-Sep-2010 24.37 3822.16

24-Jun-2010 24.91 3821.62

22-Mar-2010 25.15 3821.38

8-Dec-2009 24.91 3821.62

28-Aug-2009 24.46 3822.07

26-May-2009 24.75 3821.78

11-Dec-2008 24.88 3821.65

27-Sep-2008 24.30 3822.23

10-Jun-2008 25.13 3821.40

6-Feb-2008 25.41 3821.12

13-Nov-2007 25.00 3821.53

12-Sep-2007 25.13 3821.40

42-08 419994.93 1511197.91 3846.53

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

4-Feb-2020

8-Nov-2019 47.03 3818.22

5-Aug-2019 49.72 3815.53

8-May-2019 49.76 3815.49

19-Feb-2019 49.69 3815.56

13-Nov-2018 49.30 3815.95

6-Aug-2018 48.59 3816.66

17-May-2018 50.22 3815.03

6-Feb-2018 49.37 3815.88

7-Nov-2017 49.53 3815.72

8-Aug-2017 50.35 3814.90

15-May-2017 50.78 3814.47

6-Feb-2017 50.95 3814.30

7-Nov-2016 50.98 3814.27

15-Aug-2016 51.29 3813.96

17-May-2016 51.73 3813.52

9-Feb-2016 51.39 3813.86

5-Nov-2015

5-Aug-2015 51.34 3813.91

7-May-2015 51.23 3814.02

5-Feb-2015 50.51 3814.74

10-Nov-2014 50.21 3815.04

12-Aug-2014 49.45 3815.80

13-May-2014 49.85 3815.40

12-Feb-2014 49.36 3815.89

6-Nov-2013 48.23 3817.02

6-Aug-2013 47.88 3817.37

7-May-2013 48.04 3817.21

7-Feb-2013 47.79 3817.46

24-Oct-2012 47.29 3817.96

31-Jul-2012 46.98 3818.27

23-Apr-2012 46.93 3818.32

25-Jan-2012 46.95 3818.30

8-Dec-2011 46.76 3818.49

19-Jul-2011 45.54 3819.71

19-Apr-2011 45.38 3819.87

18-Jan-2011 44.87 3820.38

15-Sep-2010 44.21 3821.04

24-Jun-2010 44.99 3820.26

22-Mar-2010 44.72 3820.53

8-Dec-2009 44.70 3820.55

28-Aug-2009 44.32 3820.93

26-May-2009 44.50 3820.75

11-Dec-2008 44.39 3820.86

27-Sep-2008 44.12 3821.13

10-Jun-2008 44.77 3820.48

6-Feb-2008 44.80 3820.45

13-Nov-2007 44.47 3820.78

12-Sep-2007 44.73 3820.52

Damaged

Damaged

1512255.76 3865.2542-09 419729.17
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 123.11 3806.17

13-May-2025 123.05 3806.23

11-Feb-2025 122.27 3807.01

5-Nov-2024 122.02 3807.26

13-Aug-2024 121.18 3808.10

8-May-2024 121.11 3808.17

6-Feb-2024 120.90 3808.38

2-Nov-2023 120.03 3809.25

3-Aug-2023 119.20 3810.08

2-May-2023 118.32 3810.96

3-Feb-2023 117.50 3811.78

2-Nov-2022 118.25 3811.03

2-Aug-2022 118.04 3811.24

3-May-2022 117.20 3812.08

8-Feb-2022 116.40 3812.88

1-Nov-2021 117.11 3812.17

4-Aug-2021 117.00 3812.28

3-May-2021 116.57 3812.71

10-Feb-2021 116.63 3812.65

3-Nov-2020 116.93 3812.35

10-Aug-2020 117.88 3811.40

11-May-2020 117.22 3812.06

5-Feb-2020 116.05 3813.23

25-Nov-2019 116.94 3812.34

5-Aug-2019 117.70 3811.58

8-May-2019 117.06 3812.22

19-Feb-2019 116.10 3813.18

13-Nov-2018 116.55 3812.73

6-Aug-2018 117.51 3811.77

17-May-2018 117.25 3812.03

6-Feb-2018 115.60 3813.68

7-Nov-2017 116.45 3812.83

9-Aug-2017 117.45 3811.83

15-May-2017 117.22 3812.06

6-Feb-2017 115.88 3813.40

7-Nov-2016 116.40 3812.88

15-Aug-2016 117.36 3811.92

17-May-2016 117.40 3811.88

9-Feb-2016 115.85 3813.43

5-Nov-2015 116.29 3812.99

5-Aug-2015 117.00 3812.28

12-May-2015 116.10 3813.18

6-Feb-2015 114.95 3814.33

10-Nov-2014 115.52 3813.76

14-Aug-2014 115.37 3813.91

13-May-2014 115.15 3814.13

12-Feb-2014 113.97 3815.31

6-Nov-2013 115.21 3814.07

6-Aug-2013 113.03 3816.25

7-May-2013 112.81 3816.47

7-Feb-2013 112.29 3816.99

24-Oct-2012 112.95 3816.33

31-Jul-2012 112.87 3816.41

23-Apr-2012 111.87 3817.41

25-Jan-2012 110.98 3818.30

8-Dec-2011 111.16 3818.12

19-Jul-2011 111.21 3818.07

19-Apr-2011 110.06 3819.22

18-Jan-2011 109.19 3820.09

15-Sep-2010 110.24 3819.04

27-Jun-2010 110.35 3818.93

22-Mar-2010 109.47 3819.81

8-Dec-2009 109.41 3819.87

28-Aug-2009 109.67 3819.61

26-May-2009 109.53 3819.75

11-Dec-2008 109.00 3820.28

27-Sep-2008 109.49 3819.79

11-Jun-2008 109.88 3819.40

6-Feb-2008 108.98 3820.30

14-Nov-2007 109.36 3819.92

12-Sep-2007 109.92 3819.36

421426.39 1514460.4 3929.2842-10
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 133.28 3806.03

13-May-2025 133.02 3806.29

11-Feb-2025 132.42 3806.89

5-Nov-2024 132.05 3807.26

13-Aug-2024 131.50 3807.81

8-May-2024 131.44 3807.87

6-Feb-2024 131.10 3808.21

2-Nov-2023 130.85 3808.46

3-Aug-2023 130.00 3809.31

2-May-2023 129.00 3810.31

3-Feb-2023 128.02 3811.29

2-Nov-2022 127.15 3812.16

2-Aug-2022 127.20 3812.11

3-May-2022 127.95 3811.36

8-Feb-2022 127.03 3812.28

1-Nov-2021 127.62 3811.69

4-Aug-2021 127.46 3811.85

3-May-2021 127.07 3812.24

10-Feb-2021 126.91 3812.40

3-Nov-2020 127.37 3811.94

10-Aug-2020 127.65 3811.66

11-May-2020 127.06 3812.25

4-Feb-2020 126.66 3812.65

8-Nov-2019 126.63 3812.68

5-Aug-2019 127.96 3811.35

8-May-2019 127.35 3811.96

19-Feb-2019 126.61 3812.70

13-Nov-2018 127.35 3811.96

6-Aug-2018 127.90 3811.41

17-May-2018 127.49 3811.82

6-Feb-2018 126.31 3813.00

7-Nov-2017 127.08 3812.23

8-Aug-2017 127.76 3811.55

15-May-2017 127.55 3811.76

6-Feb-2017 126.48 3812.83

7-Nov-2016 127.48 3811.83

15-Aug-2016 127.82 3811.49

17-May-2016 127.50 3811.81

9-Feb-2016 126.40 3812.91

5-Nov-2015 126.80 3812.51

5-Aug-2015 127.08 3812.23

12-May-2015 126.42 3812.89

6-Feb-2015 125.43 3813.88

10-Nov-2014 125.97 3813.34

14-Aug-2014 125.85 3813.46

13-May-2014 125.27 3814.04

12-Feb-2014 123.96 3815.35

6-Nov-2013 125.37 3813.94

6-Aug-2013 124.06 3815.25

7-May-2013 123.24 3816.07

7-Feb-2013 122.91 3816.40

24-Oct-2012 123.44 3815.87

31-Jul-2012 123.11 3816.20

23-Apr-2012 122.09 3817.22

25-Jan-2012 121.67 3817.64

8-Dec-2011 121.83 3817.48

19-Jul-2011 121.73 3817.58

19-Apr-2011 120.64 3818.67

18-Jan-2011 120.01 3819.30

15-Sep-2010 121.02 3818.29

27-Jun-2010 121.05 3818.26

22-Mar-2010 120.18 3819.13

8-Dec-2009 120.21 3819.10

28-Aug-2009 120.51 3818.80

26-May-2009 120.35 3818.96

11-Dec-2008 119.88 3819.43

27-Sep-2008 120.29 3819.02

11-Jun-2008 120.57 3818.74

6-Feb-2008 119.84 3819.47

14-Nov-2007 120.24 3819.07

12-Sep-2007 120.74 3818.57

42-11 420693.98 1515270.32 3939.31
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 138.41 3807.42

13-May-2025 138.30 3807.53

11-Feb-2025 137.55 3808.28

5-Nov-2024 138.54 3807.29

13-Aug-2024 137.70 3808.13

8-May-2024 137.63 3808.20

6-Feb-2024 137.50 3808.33

2-Nov-2023 137.16 3808.67

3-Aug-2023 136.32 3809.51

2-May-2023 135.42 3810.41

3-Feb-2023 134.54 3811.29

2-Nov-2022 134.90 3810.93

2-Aug-2022 135.02 3810.81

3-May-2022 134.33 3811.50

8-Feb-2022 133.50 3812.33

1-Nov-2021 134.00 3811.83

4-Aug-2021 133.90 3811.93

3-May-2021 132.96 3812.87

10-Feb-2021 132.50 3813.33

3-Nov-2020 133.95 3811.88

10-Aug-2020 134.78 3811.05

11-May-2020 134.13 3811.70

5-Feb-2020 133.30 3812.53

8-Nov-2019 133.01 3812.82

5-Aug-2019 134.50 3811.33

8-May-2019 133.01 3812.82

19-Feb-2019 133.15 3812.68

13-Nov-2018 133.90 3811.93

6-Aug-2018 134.45 3811.38

17-May-2018 133.95 3811.88

6-Feb-2018 132.89 3812.94

7-Nov-2017 133.64 3812.19

8-Aug-2017

15-May-2017 133.90 3811.93

6-Feb-2017 132.92 3812.91

7-Nov-2016 133.88 3811.95

15-Aug-2016 134.14 3811.69

17-May-2016 133.77 3812.06

9-Feb-2016 132.75 3813.08

5-Nov-2015 133.16 3812.67

5-Aug-2015 134.36 3811.47

7-May-2015 133.05 3812.78

6-Feb-2015 131.76 3814.07

10-Nov-2014 132.31 3813.52

14-Aug-2014 132.13 3813.70

13-May-2014 131.63 3814.20

12-Feb-2014 129.89 3815.94

6-Nov-2013 131.11 3814.72

6-Aug-2013 130.08 3815.75

7-May-2013 129.59 3816.24

7-Feb-2013 129.18 3816.65

24-Oct-2012 129.74 3816.09

31-Jul-2012 129.44 3816.39

23-Apr-2012 128.71 3817.12

25-Jan-2012 128.06 3817.77

8-Dec-2011 128.14 3817.69

19-Jul-2011 128.01 3817.82

19-Apr-2011 126.37 3819.46

18-Jan-2011 126.37 3819.46

15-Sep-2010 127.38 3818.45

27-Jun-2010 127.43 3818.40

22-Mar-2010 126.50 3819.33

8-Dec-2009 126.60 3819.23

28-Aug-2009 126.84 3818.99

26-May-2009 126.68 3819.15

11-Dec-2008 126.18 3819.65

27-Sep-2008 126.68 3819.15

11-Jun-2008 126.88 3818.95

6-Feb-2008 126.16 3819.67

14-Nov-2007 126.55 3819.28

12-Sep-2007 127.04 3818.79

42-12

Not Gauged - Inaccessible

1515423.88420972.09 3945.83
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 66.01 3807.09

12-May-2025 65.27 3807.83

10-Feb-2025 64.30 3808.80

5-Nov-2024 63.40 3809.70

12-Aug-2024 62.46 3810.64

7-May-2024 62.53 3810.57

6-Feb-2024 62.84 3810.26

2-Nov-2023 61.95 3811.15

3-Aug-2023 61.00 3812.10

2-May-2023 60.01 3813.09

2-Feb-2023 59.06 3814.04

1-Nov-2022 58.81 3814.29

2-Aug-2022 58.90 3814.20

3-May-2022 59.28 3813.82

7-Feb-2022 58.97 3814.13

1-Nov-2021 58.53 3814.57

4-Aug-2021 58.00 3815.10

3-May-2021 58.10 3815.00

10-Feb-2021 57.91 3815.19

2-Nov-2020 58.66 3814.44

10-Aug-2020 59.05 3814.05

11-May-2020 59.66 3813.44

4-Feb-2020 58.05 3815.05

8-Nov-2019 57.05 3816.05

5-Aug-2019 58.25 3814.85

8-May-2019 58.22 3814.88

19-Feb-2019 58.10 3815.00

13-Nov-2018 57.70 3815.40

6-Aug-2018 57.18 3815.92

17-May-2018 58.70 3814.40

6-Feb-2017 57.77 3815.33

7-Nov-2017 57.98 3815.12

8-Aug-2017 58.75 3814.35

15-May-2017 59.15 3813.95

6-Feb-2017 58.90 3814.20

7-Nov-2016 59.00 3814.10

15-Aug-2016 59.40 3813.70

17-May-2016 59.73 3813.37

9-Feb-2016 59.30 3813.80

5-Nov-2015 59.28 3813.82

5-Aug-2015 59.04 3814.06

7-May-2015 59.37 3813.73

5-Feb-2015 58.50 3814.60

10-Nov-2014 57.27 3815.83

12-Aug-2014 57.56 3815.54

13-May-2014 57.95 3815.15

17-Feb-2014 57.38 3815.72

6-Nov-2013 56.31 3816.79

6-Aug-2013 56.01 3817.09

7-May-2013 56.02 3817.08

7-Feb-2013 55.86 3817.24

24-Oct-2012 55.40 3817.70

31-Jul-2012 55.17 3817.93

23-Apr-2012 54.96 3818.14

25-Jan-2012 54.99 3818.11

8-Dec-2011 54.83 3818.27

19-Jul-2011 53.77 3819.33

19-Apr-2011 53.50 3819.60

18-Jan-2011 52.95 3820.15

15-Sep-2010 52.44 3820.66

24-Jun-2010 53.21 3819.89

22-Mar-2010 52.84 3820.26

8-Dec-2009 52.79 3820.31

28-Aug-2009 52.45 3820.65

26-May-2009 52.64 3820.46

11-Dec-2008 52.49 3820.61

27-Sep-2008 52.23 3820.87

10-Jun-2008 52.91 3820.19

6-Feb-2008 52.84 3820.26

13-Nov-2007 52.56 3820.54

12-Sep-2007 52.83 3820.27

42-13 419734.06 1512534.42 3873.10
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 31.94 3811.78

13-May-2025 31.82 3811.90

11-Feb-2025 31.90 3811.82

5-Nov-2024 31.51 3812.21

13-Aug-2024 31.20 3812.52

8-May-2024 32.09 3811.63

6-Feb-2024 31.37 3812.35

2-Nov-2023 30.38 3813.34

3-Aug-2023 29.52 3814.20

2-May-2023 30.70 3813.02

3-Feb-2023 29.80 3813.92

2-Nov-2022 29.05 3814.67

2-Aug-2022 28.18 3815.54

3-May-2022 28.80 3814.92

8-Feb-2022 28.95 3814.77

2-Nov-2021 28.08 3815.64

5-Aug-2021 27.22 3816.50

4-May-2021 27.13 3816.59

11-Feb-2021 26.27 3817.45

3-Nov-2020 25.95 3817.77

11-Aug-2020 26.11 3817.61

11-May-2020 26.96 3816.76

5-Feb-2020 27.62 3816.10

8-Nov-2019 26.82 3816.90

1-Aug-2019 27.30 3816.42

8-May-2019 26.50 3817.22

19-Feb-2019 27.80 3815.92

12-Nov-2018 27.03 3816.69

6-Aug-2018 24.25 3819.47

14-May-2018 26.91 3816.81

5-Feb-2018 27.43 3816.29

6-Nov-2017 27.11 3816.61

7-Aug-2017 27.76 3815.96

15-May-2017 28.08 3815.64

7-Feb-2017 29.10 3814.62

7-Nov-2016 28.41 3815.31

15-Aug-2016 28.49 3815.23

16-May-2016 28.53 3815.19

9-Feb-2016 29.47 3814.25

5-Nov-2015 29.23 3814.49

5-Aug-2015 28.20 3815.52

6-May-2015 28.06 3815.66

5-Feb-2015 28.95 3814.77

10-Nov-2014 28.24 3815.48

12-Aug-2014 26.64 3817.08

12-May-2014 27.38 3816.34

12-Feb-2014 28.10 3815.62

7-Nov-2013 26.34 3817.38

6-Aug-2013 25.98 3817.74

7-May-2013 26.21 3817.51

7-Feb-2013 26.39 3817.33

24-Oct-2012 25.89 3817.83

30-Jul-2012 26.12 3817.60

24-Apr-2012 26.02 3817.70

25-Jan-2012 25.51 3818.21

7-Dec-2011 25.19 3818.53

19-Jul-2011 23.22 3820.50

19-Apr-2011 23.75 3819.97

18-Jan-2011 23.53 3820.19

15-Sep-2010 21.40 3822.32

24-Jun-2010 22.48 3821.24

22-Mar-2010 22.83 3820.89

8-Dec-2009 23.33 3820.39

28-Aug-2009 22.72 3821.00

27-May-2009 22.92 3820.80

11-Dec-2008 23.11 3820.61

27-Sep-2008 22.62 3821.10

10-Jun-2008 22.72 3821.00

5-Feb-2008 23.64 3820.08

13-Nov-2007 22.87 3820.85

12-Sep-2007 22.94 3820.78

1512131.46 3843.72

Dominguez Dairy

624-01 418826.21
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 24.05 3811.40

13-May-2025 23.93 3811.52

11-Feb-2025 23.71 3811.74

5-Nov-2024 23.28 3812.17

13-Aug-2024 22.70 3812.75

8-May-2024 23.60 3811.85

6-Feb-2024 23.00 3812.45

2-Nov-2023 22.11 3813.34

3-Aug-2023 21.20 3814.25

2-May-2023 22.32 3813.13

3-Feb-2023 21.96 3813.49

2-Nov-2022 21.20 3814.25

2-Aug-2022 19.69 3815.76

3-May-2022 20.50 3814.95

8-Feb-2022 20.90 3814.55

2-Nov-2021 20.10 3815.35

5-Aug-2021 19.47 3815.98

4-May-2021 19.30 3816.15

11-Feb-2021 18.88 3816.57

3-Nov-2020 17.89 3817.56

11-Aug-2020 18.39 3817.06

11-May-2020 19.89 3815.56

5-Feb-2020 19.00 3816.45

8-Nov-2019 17.77 3817.68

1-Aug-2019 18.65 3816.80

8-May-2019 18.42 3817.03

19-Feb-2019 18.42 3817.03

12-Nov-2018 18.67 3816.78

6-Aug-2018 14.48 3820.97

14-May-2018 19.04 3816.41

5-Feb-2017 19.15 3816.30

6-Nov-2017 18.33 3817.12

8-Aug-2017 18.42 3817.03

15-May-2017 19.94 3815.51

7-Feb-2017 20.87 3814.58

7-Nov-2016 19.47 3815.98

15-Aug-2016 19.06 3816.39

16-May-2016 20.57 3814.88

9-Feb-2016 21.36 3814.09

5-Nov-2015 20.82 3814.63

5-Aug-2015 19.45 3816.00

6-May-2015 19.81 3815.64

5-Feb-2015 20.95 3814.50

6-Nov-2014 19.65 3815.80

12-Aug-2014 19.12 3816.33

12-May-2014 19.00 3816.45

12-Feb-2014 20.00 3815.45

7-Nov-2013 18.60 3816.85

6-Aug-2013 18.83 3816.62

7-May-2013 19.01 3816.44

7-Feb-2013 19.10 3816.35

24-Oct-2012 18.85 3816.60

30-Jul-2012 18.59 3816.86

23-Apr-2012 17.97 3817.48

24-Jan-2012 17.16 3818.29

7-Dec-2011 17.30 3818.15

19-Jul-2011 15.23 3820.22

19-Apr-2011 15.94 3819.51

17-Jan-2011 15.66 3819.79

20-Sep-2010 14.04 3821.41

24-Jun-2010 13.93 3821.52

22-Mar-2010 15.24 3820.21

8-Dec-2009 15.61 3819.84

28-Aug-2009 14.85 3820.60

27-May-2009 15.14 3820.31

11-Dec-2008 15.47 3819.98

27-Sep-2008 14.97 3820.48

10-Jun-2008 14.87 3820.58

5-Feb-2008 16.50 3818.95

13-Nov-2007 15.40 3820.05

12-Sep-2007 14.94 3820.51

624-02 417335.25 1512201.42 3835.45
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

28-Jan-2020

8-Nov-2019

1-Aug-2019

8-May-2019

19-Feb-2019

12-Nov-2018

6-Aug-2018

14-May-2018

5-Feb-2017

6-Nov-2017

7-Aug-2017

15-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

7-Nov-2016

15-Aug-2016

16-May-2016

9-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

5-Aug-2015

6-May-2015

5-Feb-2015

6-Nov-2014

12-Aug-2014

12-May-2014

12-Feb-2014

7-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

7-May-2013

7-Feb-2013

24-Oct-2012

30-Jul-2012

23-Apr-2012

25-Jan-2012

8-Dec-2011

19-Jul-2011 15.39 3820.30

19-Apr-2011 13.66 3822.03

18-Jan-2011 13.99 3821.70

15-Sep-2010 11.43 3824.26

24-Jun-2010 13.49 3822.20

22-Mar-2010 14.83 3820.86

8-Dec-2009 13.48 3822.21

28-Aug-2009 12.49 3823.20

26-May-2009 12.89 3822.80

11-Dec-2008 12.99 3822.70

27-Sep-2008 12.31 3823.38

10-Jun-2008 14.45 3821.24

5-Feb-2008 14.13 3821.56

13-Nov-2007 13.60 3822.09

12-Sep-2007 14.83 3820.86

624-04 418542.24 1508104.07

Dry

Dry

Dry

Plugged and Abandoned

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

3835.69

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

28-Jan-2020

8-Nov-2019 15.87 3819.40

1-Aug-2019 16.00 3819.27

8-May-2019 16.60 3818.67

19-Feb-2019 16.81 3818.46

12-Nov-2018

6-Aug-2018

14-May-2018

5-Feb-2017

6-Nov-2017

7-Aug-2017

15-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

7-Nov-2016

15-Aug-2016

16-May-2016

9-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

5-Aug-2015

6-May-2015

5-Feb-2015

6-Nov-2014

12-Aug-2014

12-May-2014

12-Feb-2014

7-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

7-May-2013

7-Feb-2013 16.72 3818.55

24-Oct-2012 16.35 3818.92

30-Jul-2012 15.89 3819.38

23-Apr-2012 15.90 3819.37

25-Jan-2012 15.81 3819.46

7-Dec-2011 15.25 3820.02

3-Aug-2011 13.38 3821.89

19-Apr-2011 13.86 3821.41

18-Jan-2011 13.11 3822.16

15-Sep-2010 12.01 3823.26

24-Jun-2010 12.71 3822.56

22-Mar-2010 13.21 3822.06

8-Dec-2009 12.54 3822.73

28-Aug-2009 12.03 3823.24

26-May-2009 12.58 3822.69

11-Dec-2008 12.82 3822.45

27-Sep-2008 11.97 3823.30

10-Jun-2008 13.19 3822.08

5-Feb-2008 13.44 3821.83

13-Nov-2007 13.01 3822.26

12-Sep-2007 13.31 3821.96

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Plugged and Abandoned

Dry

Dry

624-05

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

419777.52 1509829.65 3835.27

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

28-Jan-2020

8-Nov-2019

1-Aug-2019

8-May-2019

19-Feb-2019

12-Nov-2018

6-Aug-2018

14-May-2018

5-Feb-2017

6-Nov-2017

7-Aug-2017

15-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

7-Nov-2016

15-Aug-2016

16-May-2016

9-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

5-Aug-2015

6-May-2015

5-Feb-2015

6-Nov-2014

12-Aug-2014

12-May-2014

12-Feb-2014

7-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

7-May-2013

7-Feb-2013 51.84 3816.34

24-Oct-2012 51.99 3816.19

30-Jul-2012 51.30 3816.88

23-Apr-2012 51.83 3816.35

25-Jan-2012 51.80 3816.38

13-Dec-2011 50.89 3817.29

19-Jul-2011 50.43 3817.75

19-Apr-2011 49.79 3818.39

18-Jan-2011 49.31 3818.87

21-Sep-2010 48.73 3819.45

24-Jun-2010 50.33 3817.85

22-Mar-2010 49.62 3818.56

8-Dec-2009 48.96 3819.22

28-Aug-2009 48.87 3819.31

26-May-2009 49.14 3819.04

11-Dec-2008 48.89 3819.29

27-Sep-2008 48.71 3819.47

10-Jun-2008 49.67 3818.51

5-Feb-2008 49.11 3819.07

13-Nov-2007 48.94 3819.24

12-Sep-2007 49.17 3819.01

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

624-06

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

3868.18 Plugged and Abandoned

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

418502.42 1513981.08
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

28-Jan-2020

8-Nov-2019

1-Aug-2019

8-May-2019

19-Feb-2019

12-Nov-2018

6-Aug-2018

14-May-2018

5-Feb-2017

6-Nov-2017

7-Aug-2017 55.68 3816.57

15-May-2017 55.66 3816.59

7-Feb-2017 55.67 3816.58

7-Nov-2016 55.65 3816.60

15-Aug-2016 55.60 3816.65

20-May-2016 55.66 3816.59

9-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015 55.60 3816.65

5-Aug-2015 55.56 3816.69

6-May-2015 55.57 3816.68

5-Feb-2015 55.53 3816.72

6-Nov-2014 55.57 3816.68

12-Aug-2014 55.68 3816.57

12-May-2014 55.61 3816.64

12-Feb-2014 55.62 3816.63

7-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

7-May-2013

7-Feb-2013

24-Oct-2012 55.58 3816.67

30-Jul-2012 55.47 3816.78

23-Apr-2012

25-Jan-2012 55.50 3816.75

13-Dec-2011 55.46 3816.79

19-Jul-2011 54.55 3817.70

19-Apr-2011 54.64 3817.61

18-Jan-2011 53.91 3818.34

15-Sep-2010 52.30 3819.95

24-Jun-2010 55.27 3816.98

22-Mar-2010 54.21 3818.04

8-Dec-2009 53.32 3818.93

28-Aug-2009 53.22 3819.03

26-May-2009 53.76 3818.49

11-Dec-2008 53.59 3818.66

27-Sep-2008 53.35 3818.90

10-Jun-2008 54.34 3817.91

5-Feb-2008 53.81 3818.44

13-Nov-2007 53.26 3818.99

12-Sep-2007 53.03 3819.22

Plugged and Abandoned

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

418012.23 1514707.77

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

624-07 3872.25

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

28-Jan-2020

8-Nov-2019

1-Aug-2019

8-May-2019

19-Feb-2019

12-Nov-2018

6-Aug-2018

14-May-2018

5-Feb-2017

6-Nov-2017

7-Aug-2017

15-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

7-Nov-2016

15-Aug-2016

16-May-2016

9-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

5-Aug-2015

6-May-2015

5-Feb-2015

6-Nov-2014

12-Aug-2014

12-May-2014

12-Feb-2014

7-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

7-May-2013

7-Feb-2013

24-Oct-2012

30-Jul-2012

23-Apr-2012

25-Jan-2012

8-Dec-2011

3-Aug-2011

18-Apr-2011 17.72 3820.98

18-Jan-2011 16.03 3822.67

14-Sep-2010 14.83 3823.87

24-Jun-2010 16.44 3822.26

22-Mar-2010 16.42 3822.28

8-Dec-2009 16.02 3822.68

28-Aug-2009 15.20 3823.50

26-May-2009 15.54 3823.16

11-Dec-2008 14.96 3823.74

27-Sep-2008 14.84 3823.86

10-Jun-2008 16.12 3822.58

5-Feb-2008 15.37 3823.33

13-Nov-2007 14.71 3823.99

12-Sep-2007 15.33 3823.37

Plugged and Abandoned

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

421461.78 1507712.04 3838.70

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

624-08
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2025 23.00 3815.25

13-May-2025 22.94 3815.31

11-Feb-2025 22.10 3816.15

5-Nov-2024 22.95 3815.30

13-Aug-2024 23.80 3814.45

8-May-2024 24.70 3813.55

6-Feb-2024 25.40 3812.85

2-Nov-2023 26.20 3812.05

3-Aug-2023 25.31 3812.94

1-May-2023 25.20 3813.05

3-Feb-2023 23.87 3814.38

2-Nov-2022 24.15 3814.10

2-Aug-2022 23.47 3814.78

3-May-2022 22.69 3815.56

8-Feb-2022 21.87 3816.38

4-Nov-2021 22.31 3815.94

5-Aug-2021 22.43 3815.82

4-May-2021 18.39 3819.86

11-Feb-2021 17.42 3820.83

3-Nov-2020 17.02 3821.23

11-Aug-2020 17.20 3821.05

11-May-2020 18.85 3819.40

12-Feb-2020 17.35 3820.90

5-Aug-2025 26.20 3813.30

13-May-2025 26.02 3813.48

11-Feb-2025 25.50 3814.00

5-Nov-2024 26.10 3813.40

13-Aug-2024 26.40 3813.10

8-May-2024 27.37 3812.13

6-Feb-2024 26.82 3812.68

2-Nov-2023 27.30 3812.20

3-Aug-2023 26.44 3813.06

1-May-2023 25.71 3813.79

3-Feb-2023 24.83 3814.67

2-Nov-2022 24.02 3815.48

2-Aug-2022 23.40 3816.10

3-May-2022 22.89 3816.61

8-Feb-2022 22.00 3817.50

4-Nov-2021 21.06 3818.44

5-Aug-2021 20.32 3819.18

4-May-2021 22.80 3816.70

11-Feb-2021 21.32 3818.18

3-Nov-2020 21.22 3818.28

11-Aug-2020 21.63 3817.87

11-May-2020 22.98 3816.52

12-Feb-2020 21.34 3818.16

5-Aug-2025 56.26 3810.87

13-May-2025 56.15 3810.98

11-Feb-2025 55.42 3811.71

5-Nov-2024 55.80 3811.33

13-Aug-2024 56.08 3811.05

8-May-2024 56.86 3810.27

6-Feb-2024 56.29 3810.84

2-Nov-2023 56.40 3810.73

3-Aug-2023 55.63 3811.50

2-May-2023 56.12 3811.01

3-Feb-2023 55.27 3811.86

2-Nov-2022 55.45 3811.68

2-Aug-2022 55.10 3812.03

3-May-2022 54.61 3812.52

8-Feb-2022 54.20 3812.93

4-Nov-2021 54.16 3812.97

5-Aug-2021 54.17 3812.96

4-May-2021 54.05 3813.08

11-Feb-2021 53.34 3813.79

3-Nov-2020 53.08 3814.05

11-Aug-2020 53.52 3813.61

11-May-2020 54.10 3813.03

12-Feb-2020 53.35 3813.78

1514076.76

624-10 421500.79

3838.25

3839.50

624-09

624-11

421471.18 1503801.31

3867.13418501.93

1507673.92
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-May-2020 18.60 3815.67

5-Feb-2020 18.96 3815.31

8-Nov-2019 17.55 3816.72

1-Aug-2019 18.86 3815.41

8-May-2019 18.60 3815.67

19-Feb-2019 19.14 3815.13

12-Nov-2018 18.40 3815.87

6-Aug-2018 16.00 3818.27

17-May-2018 19.18 3815.09

5-Feb-2018 18.80 3815.47

6-Nov-2017 18.32 3815.95

8-Aug-2017 18.57 3815.70

15-May-2017 19.76 3814.51

7-Feb-2017 20.20 3814.07

7-Nov-2016 19.25 3815.02

15-Aug-2016 18.95 3815.32

16-May-2016 20.48 3813.79

9-Feb-2016 20.66 3813.61

5-Nov-2015 20.22 3814.05

13-Aug-2015 19.21 3815.06

6-May-2015 19.40 3814.87

6-Feb-2015 20.14 3814.13

10-Nov-2014 19.12 3815.15

13-Aug-2014 17.33 3816.94

13-May-2014 18.53 3815.74

12-Feb-2014 19.05 3815.22

7-Nov-2013 17.97 3816.30

6-Aug-2013 17.01 3817.26

7-May-2013 17.81 3816.46

7-Feb-2013 17.77 3816.50

25-Oct-2012 15.91 3818.36

30-Jul-2012 14.88 3819.39

23-Apr-2012 16.32 3817.95

26-Jan-2012 16.71 3817.56

7-Dec-2011 16.36 3817.91

19-Jul-2011 14.64 3819.63

19-Apr-2011 14.84 3819.43

17-Jan-2011 14.43 3819.84

15-Sep-2010 13.30 3820.97

23-Jun-2010 14.11 3820.16

22-Mar-2010 14.75 3819.52

8-Dec-2009 14.68 3819.59

28-Aug-2009 14.16 3820.11

26-May-2009 14.35 3819.92

10-Dec-2008 14.64 3819.63

27-Sep-2008 14.21 3820.06

10-Jun-2008 14.50 3819.77

6-Feb-2008 15.06 3819.21

13-Nov-2007 14.53 3819.74

13-Sep-2007 14.03 3820.24

417300.94 1512942.63 3834.27

Gonzalez Dairy

177-01
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-May-2020 19.56 3815.10

5-Feb-2020 19.40 3815.26

8-Nov-2019 19.02 3815.64

1-Aug-2019 19.38 3815.28

8-May-2019 19.50 3815.16

19-Feb-2019 19.58 3815.08

12-Nov-2018 19.20 3815.46

6-Aug-2018 17.05 3817.61

17-May-2018 20.00 3814.66

5-Feb-2018 19.45 3815.21

6-Nov-2017 19.05 3815.61

8-Aug-2017 19.17 3815.49

15-May-2017 20.63 3814.03

7-Feb-2017 20.91 3813.75

7-Nov-2016 19.95 3814.71

15-Aug-2016 19.50 3815.16

16-May-2016 21.35 3813.31

9-Feb-2016 21.33 3813.33

5-Nov-2015 20.88 3813.78

5-Aug-2015 19.91 3814.75

6-May-2015 20.13 3814.53

6-Feb-2015 20.75 3813.91

10-Nov-2014 19.80 3814.86

13-Aug-2014 18.21 3816.45

13-May-2014 19.24 3815.42

12-Feb-2014 19.72 3814.94

7-Nov-2013 18.66 3816.00

6-Aug-2013 18.30 3816.36

7-May-2013 18.69 3815.97

7-Feb-2013 18.50 3816.16

25-Oct-2012 17.35 3817.31

30-Jul-2012 17.80 3816.86

24-Jan-2012 17.61 3817.05

7-Dec-2011 16.92 3817.74

19-Jul-2011 15.41 3819.25

19-Apr-2011 15.47 3819.19

17-Jan-2011 14.94 3819.72

15-Sep-2010 14.23 3820.43

23-Jun-2010 14.86 3819.80

22-Mar-2010 15.59 3819.07

8-Dec-2009 15.29 3819.37

28-Aug-2009 14.90 3819.76

26-May-2009 15.09 3819.57

10-Dec-2008 15.37 3819.29

27-Sep-2008 14.95 3819.71

10-Jun-2008 15.41 3819.25

6-Feb-2008 15.74 3818.92

13-Nov-2007 15.39 3819.27

13-Sep-2007 14.72 3819.94

177-02 3834.66416738.21 1513246.51
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-May-2020 21.76 3813.99

5-Feb-2020 21.30 3814.45

8-Nov-2019 20.86 3814.89

1-Aug-2019 21.35 3814.40

8-May-2019 21.70 3814.05

19-Feb-2019 21.10 3814.65

12-Nov-2018 21.20 3814.55

6-Aug-2018 20.54 3815.21

17-May-2018 21.90 3813.85

5-Feb-2018 21.15 3814.60

6-Nov-2017 20.89 3814.86

8-Aug-2017 21.23 3814.52

15-May-2017 22.55 3813.20

7-Feb-2017 22.52 3813.23

7-Nov-2016 21.97 3813.78

15-Aug-2016 21.90 3813.85

16-May-2016 23.26 3812.49

9-Feb-2016 22.91 3812.84

5-Nov-2015 22.68 3813.07

5-Aug-2015 22.05 3813.70

6-May-2015 22.26 3813.49

6-Feb-2015 22.30 3813.45

10-Nov-2014 21.61 3814.14

13-Aug-2014 20.51 3815.24

12-May-2014 21.60 3814.15

12-Feb-2014 21.41 3814.34

7-Nov-2013 20.29 3815.46

6-Aug-2013 19.99 3815.76

7-May-2013 20.53 3815.22

7-Feb-2013 20.01 3815.74

25-Oct-2012 19.18 3816.57

30-Jul-2012 18.24 3817.51

24-Apr-2012 18.57 3817.18

24-Jan-2012 18.63 3817.12

13-Dec-2011 18.51 3817.24

177-03A 416206.71 1513777.17 3835.75
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-May-2020 25.90 3814.43

5-Feb-2020 25.10 3815.23

8-Nov-2019 24.89 3815.44

1-Aug-2019 25.88 3814.45

8-May-2019 25.81 3814.52

19-Feb-2019 24.75 3815.58

12-Nov-2018 24.35 3815.98

6-Aug-2018 24.29 3816.04

17-May-2018 26.17 3814.16

5-Feb-2018 25.52 3814.81

6-Nov-2017 25.30 3815.03

16-Aug-2017 25.27 3815.06

15-May-2017 26.80 3813.53

7-Feb-2017 26.85 3813.48

7-Nov-2016 26.21 3814.12

15-Aug-2016 26.13 3814.20

16-May-2016 27.45 3812.88

9-Feb-2016 27.84 3812.49

5-Nov-2015 26.89 3813.44

5-Aug-2015 26.25 3814.08

6-May-2015 26.49 3813.84

6-Feb-2015 26.58 3813.75

10-Nov-2014 25.75 3814.58

13-Aug-2014 24.52 3815.81

13-May-2014 25.46 3814.87

12-Feb-2014 25.62 3814.71

7-Nov-2013 24.75 3815.58

6-Aug-2013 24.12 3816.21

7-May-2013 24.67 3815.66

7-Feb-2013 24.29 3816.04

25-Oct-2012 23.49 3816.84

30-Jul-2012 22.68 3817.65

24-Apr-2012 23.36 3816.97

24-Jan-2012 22.47 3817.86

7-Dec-2011 22.97 3817.36

19-Jul-2011 21.66 3818.67

19-Apr-2011 21.41 3818.92

17-Jan-2011 21.22 3819.11

15-Sep-2010 20.36 3819.97

23-Jun-2010 21.05 3819.28

22-Mar-2010 21.71 3818.62

8-Dec-2009 21.14 3819.19

28-Aug-2009 20.86 3819.47

27-May-2009 21.13 3819.20

10-Dec-2008 21.37 3818.96

27-Sep-2008 20.86 3819.47

10-Jun-2008 21.63 3818.70

6-Feb-2008 21.59 3818.74

13-Nov-2007 21.30 3819.03

13-Sep-2007 20.84 3819.49

177-04 416796.99 1513733.28 3840.33
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-May-2020 38.40 3813.76

5-Feb-2020 38.02 3814.14

8-Nov-2019 37.30 3814.86

1-Aug-2019 38.59 3813.57

8-May-2019 38.30 3813.86

19-Feb-2019 38.20 3813.96

12-Nov-2018 37.63 3814.53

6-Aug-2018 37.30 3814.86

17-May-2018 38.60 3813.56

5-Feb-2018 37.80 3814.36

6-Nov-2017 37.78 3814.38

8-Aug-2017 38.26 3813.90

15-May-2017 39.16 3813.00

7-Feb-2017 38.95 3813.21

7-Nov-2016 38.58 3813.58

15-Aug-2016 38.84 3813.32

16-May-2016 39.71 3812.45

9-Feb-2016 39.25 3812.91

5-Nov-2015 38.90 3813.26

5-Aug-2015 38.65 3813.51

6-May-2015 38.97 3813.19

6-Feb-2015 38.48 3813.68

10-Nov-2014 37.80 3814.36

13-Aug-2014 36.70 3815.46

13-May-2014 37.60 3814.56

12-Feb-2014 37.51 3814.65

6-Nov-2013 36.95 3815.21

6-Aug-2013 36.02 3816.14

7-May-2013 36.74 3815.42

7-Feb-2013 36.21 3815.95

25-Oct-2012 35.72 3816.44

30-Jul-2012 36.39 3815.77

24-Apr-2012 36.04 3816.12

24-Jan-2012 35.02 3817.14

7-Dec-2011 35.19 3816.97

19-Jul-2011 34.07 3818.09

19-Apr-2011 32.91 3819.25

17-Jan-2011 33.72 3818.44

15-Sep-2010 32.68 3819.48

23-Jun-2010 33.59 3818.57

22-Mar-2010 34.10 3818.06

8-Dec-2009 33.22 3818.94

28-Aug-2009 32.95 3819.21

26-May-2009 33.26 3818.90

10-Dec-2008 33.60 3818.56

27-Sep-2008 32.95 3819.21

10-Jun-2008 33.96 3818.20

6-Feb-2008 33.58 3818.58

13-Nov-2007 33.27 3818.89

13-Sep-2007 33.12 3819.04

1514116.55 3852.16177-05 417302.42
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-May-2020

5-Feb-2020

8-Nov-2019

1-Aug-2019

8-May-2019

19-Feb-2019

12-Nov-2018

6-Aug-2018

17-May-2018

5-Feb-2018

6-Nov-2017

8-Aug-2017

15-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

7-Nov-2016

15-Aug-2016

16-May-2016

9-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

5-Aug-2015

6-May-2015

6-Feb-2015

5-Nov-2014

13-Aug-2014

12-May-2014

12-Feb-2014

7-Nov-2013 51.65 3814.37

6-Aug-2013 51.11 3814.91

7-May-2013 51.50 3814.52

7-Feb-2013 50.43 3815.59

25-Oct-2012 50.81 3815.21

30-Jul-2012 51.09 3814.93

24-Apr-2012

24-Jan-2012 49.40 3816.62

7-Dec-2011 49.85 3816.17

19-Jul-2011 49.31 3816.71

19-Apr-2011 48.92 3817.10

17-Jan-2011 48.18 3817.84

15-Sep-2010 47.64 3818.38

23-Jun-2010 48.79 3817.23

22-Mar-2010 49.12 3816.90

8-Dec-2009 47.60 3818.42

28-Aug-2009 47.53 3818.49

26-May-2009 48.03 3817.99

10-Dec-2008 48.72 3817.30

27-Sep-2008 47.52 3818.50

10-Jun-2008 49.31 3816.71

6-Feb-2008 48.00 3818.02

13-Nov-2007 48.88 3817.14

13-Sep-2007 48.84 3817.18

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

3866.02

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

1514765.63417301.84

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

177-06 Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-May-2020 47.26 3811.65

5-Feb-2020 46.62 3812.29

8-Nov-2019 46.39 3812.52

1-Aug-2019 47.65 3811.26

8-May-2019 47.23 3811.68

19-Feb-2019 46.60 3812.31

12-Nov-2018 46.70 3812.21

6-Aug-2018 47.09 3811.82

17-May-2018 47.00 3811.91

5-Feb-2018 46.16 3812.75

6-Nov-2017 46.62 3812.29

8-Aug-2017 47.30 3811.61

15-May-2017 47.68 3811.23

7-Feb-2017 47.06 3811.85

7-Nov-2016 47.50 3811.41

15-Aug-2016 48.12 3810.79

16-May-2016 48.09 3810.82

9-Feb-2016 47.42 3811.49

5-Nov-2015 47.57 3811.34

5-Aug-2015 47.67 3811.24

6-May-2015 47.35 3811.56

6-Feb-2015 46.70 3812.21

10-Nov-2014 46.53 3812.38

13-Aug-2014 45.50 3813.41

13-May-2014 46.66 3812.25

12-Feb-2014 45.90 3813.01

7-Nov-2013 45.50 3813.41

6-Aug-2013 45.51 3813.40

7-May-2013 45.22 3813.69

7-Feb-2013 44.44 3814.47

25-Oct-2012 43.98 3814.93

30-Jul-2012 43.60 3815.31

24-Apr-2012 43.56 3815.35

24-Jan-2012 43.08 3815.83

7-Dec-2011 43.46 3815.45

19-Jul-2011 42.91 3816.00

19-Apr-2011 41.96 3816.95

5-Nov-2014

17-Jan-2011

15-Sep-2010

23-Jun-2010

22-Mar-2010

8-Dec-2009

10-Dec-2008

27-Sep-2008

10-Jun-2008

6-Feb-2008

13-Nov-2007

13-Sep-2007

415258.95 1515471.64

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

177-07R 415240.93 3858.91

Dry

Dry

Dry

1515476.47

Plugged and Abandoned177-07 3859.96
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 38.67 3802.34

6-Aug-2025 38.47 3802.54

14-May-2025 38.31 3802.70

13-Feb-2025 37.81 3803.20

7-Nov-2024 38.05 3802.96

14-Aug-2024 38.11 3802.90

9-May-2024 38.13 3802.88

7-Feb-2024 37.71 3803.30

3-Nov-2023 38.51 3802.50

4-Aug-2023 39.03 3801.98

3-May-2023 39.12 3801.89

6-Feb-2023 38.26 3802.75

3-Nov-2022 38.40 3802.61

4-Aug-2022 38.06 3802.95

3-May-2022 37.51 3803.50

9-Feb-2022 36.65 3804.36

3-Nov-2021 37.60 3803.41

6-Aug-2021 37.70 3803.31

5-May-2021 36.69 3804.32

11-Feb-2021 35.79 3805.22

3-Nov-2020 36.49 3804.52

11-Aug-2020 36.47 3804.54

12-May-2020 36.35 3804.66

5-Feb-2020 35.94 3805.07

8-Nov-2019 36.71 3804.30

1-Aug-2019 37.18 3803.83

9-May-2019 37.05 3803.96

20-Feb-2019 35.75 3805.26

13-Nov-2018 36.24 3804.77

7-Aug-2018 36.32 3804.69

17-May-2018 36.35 3804.66

6-Feb-2018 35.04 3805.97

6-Nov-2017 35.65 3805.36

7-Aug-2017 36.51 3804.50

16-May-2017 37.00 3804.01

7-Feb-2017 35.73 3805.28

8-Nov-2016 36.17 3804.84

16-Aug-2016 37.04 3803.97

17-May-2016 37.32 3803.69

9-Feb-2016 36.00 3805.01

5-Nov-2015 36.63 3804.38

6-Aug-2015 37.05 3803.96

6-May-2015 37.38 3803.63

5-Feb-2015 35.45 3805.56

5-Nov-2014 36.66 3804.35

13-Aug-2014 36.71 3804.30

18-Jun-2014 37.09 3803.92

12-Feb-2014 35.17 3805.84

6-Nov-2013 35.77 3805.24

6-Aug-2013 36.56 3804.45

7-May-2013 35.02 3805.99

7-Feb-2013 33.64 3807.37

25-Oct-2012 34.94 3806.07

31-Jul-2012 34.53 3806.48

24-Apr-2012 34.27 3806.74

24-Jan-2012 33.36 3807.65

8-Dec-2011 33.63 3807.38

19-Jul-2011 33.31 3807.70

20-Apr-2011 31.97 3809.04

21-Jan-2011 32.23 3808.78

16-Sep-2010 31.97 3809.04

23-Jun-2010 32.08 3808.93

22-Mar-2010 32.07 3808.94

8-Dec-2009 31.45 3809.56

28-Aug-2009 32.20 3808.81

26-May-2009 32.20 3808.81

10-Dec-2008 31.31 3809.70

27-Sep-2008 31.64 3809.37

10-Jun-2008 32.00 3809.01

5-Feb-2008 31.66 3809.35

14-Nov-2007 31.21 3809.80

12-Sep-2007 31.63 3809.38

CENTRAL AREA

Buena Vista Dairy II

74-01 405434.93 1519310.15 3841.01
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 18.06 3802.52

6-Aug-2025 18.00 3802.58

14-May-2025 17.90 3802.68

13-Feb-2025 17.62 3802.96

7-Nov-2024 18.12 3802.46

14-Aug-2024 18.21 3802.37

9-May-2024 18.11 3802.47

7-Feb-2024 17.90 3802.68

3-Nov-2023 18.80 3801.78

4-Aug-2023 19.17 3801.41

3-May-2023 18.78 3801.80

6-Feb-2023 18.38 3802.20

3-Nov-2022 18.86 3801.72

4-Aug-2022 18.74 3801.84

7-May-2022 18.11 3802.47

8-Feb-2022 17.23 3803.35

3-Nov-2021 18.03 3802.55

6-Aug-2021 18.20 3802.38

5-May-2021 16.85 3803.73

11-Feb-2021 15.99 3804.59

3-Nov-2020 16.70 3803.88

11-Aug-2020 17.28 3803.30

12-May-2020 17.68 3802.90

5-Feb-2020 16.10 3804.48

8-Nov-2019 16.98 3803.60

1-Aug-2019 17.57 3803.01

9-May-2019 17.55 3803.03

20-Feb-2019 16.00 3804.58

13-Nov-2018 16.50 3804.08

7-Aug-2018 16.61 3803.97

17-May-2018 16.77 3803.81

6-Feb-2018 15.16 3805.42

6-Nov-2017 15.76 3804.82

7-Aug-2017 16.87 3803.71

16-May-2017 17.61 3802.97

7-Feb-2017 16.01 3804.57

8-Nov-2016 16.46 3804.12

16-Aug-2016 17.59 3802.99

17-May-2016 18.13 3802.45

9-Feb-2016 16.40 3804.18

5-Nov-2015 17.16 3803.42

6-Aug-2015 17.89 3802.69

6-May-2015 18.11 3802.47

5-Feb-2015 16.00 3804.58

5-Nov-2014 17.16 3803.42

13-Aug-2014 17.50 3803.08

18-Jun-2014 18.13 3802.45

12-Feb-2014 15.75 3804.83

6-Nov-2013 17.07 3803.51

6-Aug-2013 17.55 3803.03

7-May-2013 16.22 3804.36

7-Feb-2013 15.84 3804.74

25-Oct-2012 16.02 3804.56

31-Jul-2012 15.09 3805.49

24-Apr-2012 14.30 3806.28

24-Jan-2012 13.96 3806.62

8-Dec-2011 15.49 3805.09

19-Jul-2011 14.19 3806.39

20-Apr-2011 12.45 3808.13

17-Jan-2011 12.53 3808.05

16-Sep-2010 12.45 3808.13

23-Jun-2010 12.87 3807.71

22-Mar-2010 12.72 3807.86

8-Dec-2009 11.88 3808.70

28-Aug-2009 12.53 3808.05

26-May-2009 12.70 3807.88

10-Dec-2008 11.65 3808.93

27-Sep-2008 12.03 3808.55

10-Jun-2008 12.39 3808.19

5-Feb-2008 11.94 3808.64

14-Nov-2007 11.52 3809.06

12-Sep-2007 12.33 3808.25

74-02 1519035.52 3820.58404574.08
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 17.91 3805.45

6-Aug-2025 17.86 3805.50

14-May-2025 18.05 3805.31

13-Feb-2025 17.50 3805.86

7-Nov-2024 17.80 3805.56

14-Aug-2024 17.70 3805.66

9-May-2024 17.94 3805.42

7-Feb-2024 17.73 3805.63

3-Nov-2023 18.08 3805.28

4-Aug-2023 18.60 3804.76

3-May-2023 19.10 3804.26

6-Feb-2023 18.41 3804.95

3-Nov-2022 18.40 3804.96

4-Aug-2022 18.18 3805.18

3-May-2022 17.60 3805.76

8-Feb-2022 16.81 3806.55

3-Nov-2021 17.25 3806.11

6-Aug-2021 16.97 3806.39

5-May-2021 16.20 3807.16

11-Feb-2021 15.61 3807.75

3-Nov-2020 15.67 3807.69

11-Aug-2020 15.97 3807.39

12-May-2020 16.51 3806.85

5-Feb-2020 15.68 3807.68

8-Nov-2019 15.77 3807.59

1-Aug-2019 16.55 3806.81

9-May-2019 16.39 3806.97

20-Feb-2019 15.57 3807.79

13-Nov-2018 15.68 3807.68

7-Aug-2018 15.40 3807.96

17-May-2018 15.50 3807.86

6-Feb-2018 14.67 3808.69

6-Nov-2017 14.71 3808.65

7-Aug-2017 15.56 3807.80

16-May-2017 16.38 3806.98

7-Feb-2017 15.53 3807.83

8-Nov-2016 15.57 3807.79

16-Aug-2016 16.01 3807.35

20-May-2016 16.57 3806.79

9-Feb-2016 16.05 3807.31

5-Nov-2015 16.10 3807.26

5-Aug-2015 16.16 3807.20

6-May-2015 16.29 3807.07

5-Feb-2015 15.75 3807.61

5-Nov-2014 15.67 3807.69

13-Aug-2014 16.07 3807.29

18-Jun-2014 16.73 3806.63

12-Feb-2014 15.63 3807.73

6-Nov-2013 15.53 3807.83

6-Aug-2013 15.43 3807.93

7-May-2013 14.85 3808.51

7-Feb-2013 13.93 3809.43

25-Oct-2012 14.22 3809.14

31-Jul-2012 14.17 3809.19

24-Apr-2012 13.99 3809.37

24-Jan-2012 13.60 3809.76

8-Dec-2011 13.70 3809.66

19-Jul-2011 13.17 3810.19

20-Apr-2011 12.11 3811.25

17-Jan-2011 12.63 3810.73

16-Sep-2010 12.41 3810.95

23-Jun-2010 12.72 3810.64

22-Mar-2010 12.94 3810.42

8-Dec-2009 12.88 3810.48

28-Aug-2009 12.63 3810.73

26-May-2009 12.94 3810.42

10-Dec-2008 13.00 3810.36

27-Sep-2008 12.94 3810.42

10-Jun-2008 12.66 3810.7

5-Feb-2008 12.94 3810.42

14-Nov-2007 12.77 3810.59

12-Sep-2007 12.53 3810.83

407163.61 3823.3674-03 1516711.72
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 49.82 3803.35

6-Aug-2025 49.61 3803.56

14-May-2025 49.94 3803.23

13-Feb-2025 49.14 3804.03

7-Nov-2024 49.34 3803.83

14-Aug-2024 49.92 3803.25

9-May-2024 50.12 3803.05

7-Feb-2024 49.96 3803.21

3-Nov-2023 50.67 3802.50

4-Aug-2023 51.07 3802.10

3-May-2023 51.00 3802.17

6-Feb-2023 50.20 3802.97

3-Nov-2022 50.42 3802.75

4-Aug-2022 50.36 3802.81

3-May-2022 49.72 3803.45

9-Feb-2022 48.85 3804.32

3-Nov-2021 49.70 3803.47

6-Aug-2021 49.62 3803.55

5-May-2021 48.95 3804.22

11-Feb-2021 48.09 3805.08

3-Nov-2020 48.71 3804.46

11-Aug-2020 48.93 3804.24

12-May-2020 49.21 3803.96

5-Feb-2020 48.21 3804.96

8-Nov-2019 48.95 3804.22

1-Aug-2019 49.30 3803.87

9-May-2019 49.00 3804.17

20-Feb-2019 47.95 3805.22

13-Nov-2018 48.45 3804.72

7-Aug-2018 48.48 3804.69

17-May-2018 48.37 3804.80

6-Feb-2017 47.35 3805.82

6-Nov-2017 47.95 3805.22

7-Aug-2017 48.78 3804.39

16-May-2017 49.00 3804.17

7-Feb-2017 47.97 3805.20

8-Nov-2016 48.44 3804.73

16-Aug-2016 49.27 3803.90

17-May-2016 NM NM

9-Feb-2016 48.35 3804.82

5-Nov-2015 49.03 3804.14

6-Aug-2015 49.21 3803.96

6-May-2015 49.44 3803.73

5-Feb-2015 47.86 3805.31

5-Nov-2014 49.58 3803.59

13-Aug-2014 49.12 3804.05

18-Jun-2014 49.35 3803.82

12-Feb-2014 47.75 3805.42

6-Nov-2013 48.06 3805.11

6-Aug-2013 48.55 3804.62

7-May-2013 47.45 3805.72

7-Feb-2013 46.31 3806.86

25-Oct-2012 46.96 3806.21

31-Jul-2012 47.16 3806.01

24-Apr-2012 47.05 3806.12

24-Jan-2012 45.78 3807.39

8-Dec-2011 45.98 3807.19

19-Jul-2011 45.61 3807.56

20-Apr-2011 44.19 3808.98

17-Jan-2011 44.02 3809.15

16-Sep-2010 44.19 3808.98

23-Jun-2010 44.26 3808.91

22-Mar-2010 44.25 3808.92

8-Dec-2009 43.86 3809.31

28-Aug-2009 44.49 3808.68

26-May-2009 44.56 3808.61

10-Dec-2008 43.70 3809.47

27-Sep-2008 43.99 3809.18

10-Jun-2008 44.40 3808.77

5-Feb-2008 43.41 3809.76

74-04 405488.65 1519864.48 3853.17
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 42.77 3802.58

6-Aug-2025 42.63 3802.72

14-May-2025 42.50 3802.85

13-Feb-2025 41.73 3803.62

7-Nov-2024 42.11 3803.24

14-Aug-2024 42.25 3803.10

9-May-2024 42.95 3802.40

7-Feb-2024 42.60 3802.75

3-Nov-2023 43.38 3801.97

4-Aug-2023 43.88 3801.47

3-May-2023 43.23 3802.12

6-Feb-2023 42.80 3802.55

3-Nov-2022 43.25 3802.10

4-Aug-2022 43.00 3802.35

3-May-2022 42.39 3802.96

9-Feb-2022 41.68 3803.67

3-Nov-2021 42.40 3802.95

6-Aug-2021 42.50 3802.85

5-May-2021 41.60 3803.75

11-Feb-2021 40.73 3804.62

3-Nov-2020 41.40 3803.95

11-Aug-2020 40.92 3804.43

12-May-2020 41.83 3803.52

5-Feb-2020 40.90 3804.45

8-Nov-2019 41.68 3803.67

1-Aug-2019 42.12 3803.23

9-May-2019 41.87 3803.48

20-Feb-2019 40.65 3804.70

13-Nov-2018 41.18 3804.17

7-Aug-2018 41.22 3804.13

17-May-2018 41.19 3804.16

6-Feb-2018 39.97 3805.38

6-Nov-2017 40.59 3804.76

7-Aug-2017 41.59 3803.76

16-May-2017 41.93 3803.42

7-Feb-2017 40.74 3804.61

8-Nov-2016 41.23 3804.12

16-Aug-2016 42.23 3803.12

17-May-2016 42.62 3802.73

9-Feb-2016 41.19 3804.16

5-Nov-2015 42.00 3803.35

6-Aug-2015 42.35 3803.00

6-May-2015 41.63 3803.72

5-Feb-2015 40.78 3804.57

5-Nov-2014 41.99 3803.36

13-Aug-2014 42.28 3803.07

18-Jun-2014 42.73 3802.62

12-Feb-2014 40.76 3804.59

6-Nov-2013 41.17 3804.18

6-Aug-2013 41.80 3803.55

7-May-2013 40.98 3804.37

7-Feb-2013 39.40 3805.95

25-Oct-2012 40.33 3805.02

31-Jul-2012 40.19 3805.16

24-Apr-2012 40.05 3805.30

24-Jan-2012 38.78 3806.57

8-Dec-2011 39.18 3806.17

19-Jul-2011 38.84 3806.51

20-Apr-2011 37.99 3807.36

17-Jan-2011 36.96 3808.39

16-Sep-2010 37.00 3808.35

23-Jun-2010 37.44 3807.91

22-Mar-2010 37.23 3808.12

8-Dec-2009 36.74 3808.61

28-Aug-2009 37.32 3808.03

26-May-2009 37.47 3807.88

10-Dec-2008 36.53 3808.82

27-Sep-2008 36.88 3808.47

10-Jun-2008 37.39 3807.96

5-Feb-2008 36.77 3808.58

74-05 404747.71 1519885.3 3845.35
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

6-Feb-2018 14.31 3804.63

7-Nov-2017 14.48 3804.46

7-Aug-2017 15.27 3803.67

16-May-2017 17.65 3801.29

7-Feb-2017 15.31 3803.63

8-Nov-2016 15.63 3803.31

30-Aug-2016 15.90 3803.04

20-May-2016 18.97 3799.97

10-Feb-2016 16.37 3802.57

5-Nov-2015 17.30 3801.64

6-Aug-2015 17.91 3801.03

6-May-2015 18.04 3800.90

5-Feb-2015 16.18 3802.76

10-Nov-2014 17.86 3801.08

13-Aug-2014 18.49 3800.45

18-Jun-2014 19.77 3799.17

12-Feb-2014 16.81 3802.13

6-Nov-2013 18.82 3800.12

6-Aug-2013 19.11 3799.83

7-May-2013 18.43 3800.51

7-Feb-2013 17.02 3801.92

25-Oct-2012 17.23 3801.71

31-Jul-2012 16.91 3802.03

24-Apr-2012 16.01 3802.93

24-Jan-2012 14.60 3804.34

8-Dec-2011 15.06 3803.88

19-Jul-2011 16.81 3802.13

25-Apr-2011 14.51 3804.43

17-Jan-2011 12.33 3806.61

15-Sep-2010 12.19 3806.75

25-Jun-2010 13.31 3805.63

22-Mar-2010 13.46 3805.48

8-Dec-2009 12.11 3806.83

28-Aug-2009 11.99 3806.95

26-May-2009 12.43 3806.51

10-Dec-2008 12.13 3806.81

27-Sep-2008 12.09 3806.85

10-Jun-2008 12.95 3805.99

5-Feb-2008 12.62 3806.32

14-Nov-2007 12.68 3806.26

6-Feb-2018 14.50 3804.38

7-Nov-2017 14.82 3804.06

7-Aug-2017 15.79 3803.09

16-May-2017 17.62 3801.26

7-Feb-2017 15.45 3803.43

8-Nov-2016 15.89 3802.99

30-Aug-2016 16.41 3802.47

16-May-2016 18.81 3800.07

10-Feb-2016 16.50 3802.38

5-Nov-2015 17.51 3801.37

6-Aug-2015 18.10 3800.78

6-May-2015 18.84 3800.04

5-Feb-2015 16.32 3802.56

5-Nov-2014 17.35 3801.53

13-Aug-2014 18.34 3800.54

18-Jun-2014 19.65 3799.23

12-Feb-2014 16.79 3802.09

6-Nov-2013 18.19 3800.69

6-Aug-2013 18.54 3800.34

7-May-2013 18.22 3800.66

7-Feb-2013 17.45 3801.43

25-Oct-2012 17.38 3801.50

31-Jul-2012 17.08 3801.80

24-Apr-2012 16.29 3802.59

24-Jan-2012 14.59 3804.29

13-Dec-2011 15.13 3803.75

19-Jul-2011 16.04 3802.84

25-Apr-2011 14.13 3804.75

17-Jan-2011 12.38 3806.50

15-Sep-2010 12.21 3806.67

22-Jun-2010 13.74 3805.14

22-Mar-2010 13.22 3805.66

8-Dec-2009 12.17 3806.71

28-Aug-2009 12.23 3806.65

26-May-2009 12.62 3806.26

10-Dec-2008 12.03 3806.85

27-Sep-2008 12.18 3806.70

10-Jun-2008 13.16 3805.72

1518459.71

River Valley Dairy

167-01 402518.37

3818.88402518.18 1518936.72167-01A

3818.94
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

6-Feb-2018 15.80 3803.84

7-Nov-2017 16.18 3803.46

7-Aug-2017 16.75 3802.89

16-May-2017 18.97 3800.67

7-Feb-2017 16.90 3802.74

8-Nov-2016 17.22 3802.42

30-Aug-2016 17.38 3802.26

16-May-2016 20.44 3799.20

10-Feb-2016 17.88 3801.76

5-Nov-2015 18.70 3800.94

6-Aug-2015 18.98 3800.66

12-May-2015 20.88 3798.76

6-May-2015 21.50 3798.14

5-Feb-2015 17.25 3802.39

10-Nov-2014

13-Aug-2014 19.35 3800.29

18-Jun-2014

12-Feb-2014 17.94 3801.70

6-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

7-May-2013

7-Feb-2013

25-Oct-2012

31-Jul-2012

24-Apr-2012

24-Jan-2012 15.84 3803.80

8-Dec-2011 15.92 3803.72

19-Jul-2011

25-Apr-2011 13.48 3806.16

17-Jan-2011 13.49 3806.15

15-Sep-2010 13.68 3805.96

22-Jun-2010 15.23 3804.41

22-Mar-2010 14.69 3804.95

8-Dec-2009 13.32 3806.32

28-Aug-2009 13.65 3805.99

26-May-2009 13.86 3805.78

10-Dec-2008 13.43 3806.21

27-Sep-2008 13.71 3805.93

10-Jun-2008 14.70 3804.94

5-Feb-2008 13.54 3806.10

14-Nov-2007 13.65 3805.99

11-Sep-2007 13.98 3805.66

6-Feb-2018 21.15 3804.51

7-Nov-2017 21.68 3803.98

7-Aug-2017 22.76 3802.90

16-May-2017 24.00 3801.66

7-Feb-2017 22.09 3803.57

8-Nov-2016 22.55 3803.11

30-Aug-2016 23.22 3802.44

16-May-2016 25.07 3800.59

10-Feb-2016 22.98 3802.68

5-Nov-2015 23.96 3801.70

6-Aug-2015 24.52 3801.14

6-May-2015 24.58 3801.08

5-Feb-2015 22.70 3802.96

10-Nov-2014 24.45 3801.21

13-Aug-2014 24.81 3800.85

18-Jun-2014 25.84 3799.82

12-Feb-2014 23.04 3802.62

6-Nov-2013 24.79 3800.87

6-Aug-2013 25.27 3800.39

7-May-2013 22.99 3802.67

7-Feb-2013 22.06 3803.60

25-Oct-2012 23.49 3802.17

31-Jul-2012 22.63 3803.03

24-Apr-2012 21.97 3803.69

24-Jan-2012 20.94 3804.72

8-Dec-2011 21.73 3803.93

19-Jul-2011 23.22 3802.44

25-Apr-2011 18.78 3806.88

17-Jan-2011 18.86 3806.80

15-Sep-2010 18.81 3806.85

22-Jun-2010 19.90 3805.76

22-Mar-2010 19.71 3805.95

8-Dec-2009 18.62 3807.04

28-Aug-2009 18.90 3806.76

27-May-2009 19.26 3806.40

10-Dec-2008 18.41 3807.25

27-Sep-2008 18.72 3806.94

10-Jun-2008 19.82 3805.84

5-Feb-2008 18.64 3807.02

14-Nov-2007 18.55 3807.11

11-Sep-2007 19.02 3806.64

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

167-02 402498.3 1519354.81 3819.64

3825.66167-03 402981.73 1519415.73
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

6-Feb-2018 23.45 3804.15

7-Nov-2017 23.84 3803.76

7-Aug-2017 24.68 3802.92

16-May-2017 26.21 3801.39

7-Feb-2017 24.34 3803.26

8-Nov-2016 24.87 3802.73

30-Aug-2016 25.30 3802.30

16-May-2016 27.10 3800.50

10-Feb-2016 25.37 3802.23

5-Nov-2015 26.23 3801.37

6-Aug-2015 26.73 3800.87

6-May-2015 27.07 3800.53

5-Feb-2015 25.22 3802.38

10-Nov-2014 26.18 3801.42

13-Aug-2014 26.91 3800.69

18-Jun-2014 27.94 3799.66

12-Feb-2014 25.42 3802.18

6-Nov-2013 26.38 3801.22

6-Aug-2013 26.70 3800.90

7-May-2013 25.59 3802.01

7-Feb-2013 24.84 3802.76

25-Oct-2012 25.60 3802.00

31-Jul-2012 25.19 3802.41

24-Apr-2012 25.05 3802.55

24-Jan-2012 23.36 3804.24

8-Dec-2011 24.01 3803.59

19-Jul-2011 24.36 3803.24

25-Apr-2011 21.23 3806.37

17-Jan-2011 21.18 3806.42

15-Sep-2010

22-Jun-2010

22-Mar-2010

8-Dec-2009

28-Aug-2009 21.57 3806.03

26-May-2009 21.60 3806.00

10-Dec-2008 21.01 3806.59

27-Sep-2008 21.01 3806.59

10-Jun-2008 22.20 3805.40

5-Feb-2008 21.51 3806.09

14-Nov-2007 21.44 3806.16

11-Sep-2007 21.68 3805.92

6-Feb-2018 14.61 3800.83

7-Nov-2017 14.59 3800.85

7-Aug-2017 14.94 3800.50

16-May-2017 16.91 3798.53

7-Feb-2017 15.40 3800.04

8-Nov-2016 15.97 3799.47

30-Aug-2016 15.43 3800.01

16-May-2016 17.69 3797.75

10-Feb-2016 16.42 3799.02

5-Nov-2015 16.96 3798.48

6-Aug-2015 16.12 3799.32

6-May-2015 17.98 3797.46

5-Feb-2015 16.13 3799.31

10-Nov-2014 16.84 3798.60

13-Aug-2014 15.94 3799.50

18-Jun-2014 17.19 3798.25

12-Feb-2014 15.73 3799.71

6-Nov-2013 15.75 3799.69

6-Aug-2013 16.03 3799.41

7-May-2013 15.42 3800.02

7-Feb-2013 14.96 3800.48

25-Oct-2012 15.74 3799.70

31-Jul-2012 15.60 3799.84

24-Apr-2012 14.99 3800.45

30-Jan-2012 13.86 3801.58

13-Dec-2011 14.10 3801.34

19-Jul-2011 13.69 3801.75

19-Apr-2011 12.97 3802.47

17-Jan-2011 11.90 3803.54

15-Sep-2010 11.52 3803.92

25-Jun-2010 12.43 3803.01

22-Mar-2010 12.22 3803.22

8-Dec-2009 11.96 3803.48

28-Aug-2009 11.63 3803.81

26-May-2009 11.45 3803.99

10-Dec-2008 11.54 3803.90

27-Sep-2008 11.20 3804.24

10-Jun-2008 12.65 3802.79

5-Feb-2008 12.36 3803.08

14-Nov-2007 12.77 3802.67

11-Sep-2007 12.91 3802.53

3815.44

Well Damaged

167-04 402032.19 1519884.6 3827.60

167-05 397947.44 1520446.03
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

6-Feb-2018 29.52 3805.32

7-Nov-2017 30.11 3804.73

7-Aug-2017 31.20 3803.64

16-May-2017 31.71 3803.13

7-Feb-2017 30.35 3804.49

8-Nov-2016 30.83 3804.01

30-Aug-2016 31.55 3803.29

16-May-2016 32.40 3802.44

10-Feb-2016 30.83 3804.01

5-Nov-2015 31.73 3803.11

6-Aug-2015 32.13 3802.71

6-May-2015 32.36 3802.48

5-Feb-2015 30.44 3804.40

10-Nov-2014 31.33 3803.51

13-Aug-2014 32.08 3802.76

18-Jun-2014 32.63 3802.21

12-Feb-2014 30.42 3804.42

6-Nov-2013 30.95 3803.89

6-Aug-2013 31.73 3803.11

7-May-2013 30.83 3804.01

7-Feb-2013 30.00 3804.84

25-Oct-2012 30.12 3804.72

31-Jul-2012 30.29 3804.55

24-Apr-2012 29.84 3805.00

24-Jan-2012 28.48 3806.36

8-Dec-2011 29.10 3805.74

19-Jul-2011 28.75 3806.09

25-Apr-2011 26.71 3808.13

17-Jan-2011 26.73 3808.11

15-Sep-2010 26.70 3808.14

22-Jun-2010 27.17 3807.67

22-Mar-2010 27.02 3807.82

8-Dec-2009 26.40 3808.44

28-Aug-2009 26.96 3807.88

26-May-2009 27.15 3807.69

10-Dec-2008 26.18 3808.66

27-Sep-2008 26.54 3808.30

10-Jun-2008 27.10 3807.74

5-Feb-2008 26.46 3808.38

14-Nov-2007 26.60 3808.24

11-Sep-2007 26.74 3808.10

6-Feb-2018 14.23 3804.85

7-Nov-2017 14.47 3804.61

7-Aug-2017 15.41 3803.67

16-May-2017 17.45 3801.63

7-Feb-2017 15.18 3803.90

8-Nov-2016 15.51 3803.57

16-May-2016 16.20 3802.88

16-May-2016 18.79 3800.29

10-Feb-2016 16.25 3802.83

5-Nov-2015 17.40 3801.68

6-Aug-2015 18.28 3800.80

6-May-2015 18.80 3800.28

5-Feb-2015 16.26 3802.82

10-Nov-2014 17.11 3801.97

13-Aug-2014 18.47 3800.61

18-Jun-2014 19.76 3799.32

12-Feb-2014 16.88 3802.20

6-Nov-2013 17.82 3801.26

6-Aug-2013 18.25 3800.83

7-May-2013 16.14 3802.94

7-Feb-2013 15.84 3803.24

25-Oct-2012 16.30 3802.78

31-Jul-2012 16.09 3802.99

24-Apr-2012 15.84 3803.24

24-Jan-2012 14.54 3804.54

8-Dec-2011 15.45 3803.63

25-Jul-2011 15.39 3803.69

25-Apr-2011 14.95 3804.13

17-Jan-2011 12.39 3806.69

15-Sep-2010 11.98 3807.10

22-Jun-2010 12.94 3806.14

22-Mar-2010 13.03 3806.05

8-Dec-2009 12.18 3806.90

28-Aug-2009 12.06 3807.02

26-May-2009 12.56 3806.52

10-Dec-2008 12.24 3806.84

27-Sep-2008 12.20 3806.88

10-Jun-2008 13.00 3806.08

402562.23

3834.84

167-07 1518480.34 3819.08

404479.35 1519603.88167-06
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

6-Feb-2018 14.48 3803.48

7-Nov-2017 14.29 3803.67

7-Aug-2017 14.42 3803.54

16-May-2017 17.05 3800.91

7-Feb-2017 15.22 3802.74

8-Nov-2016 15.81 3802.15

16-May-2016 17.68 3800.28

10-Feb-2016 16.33 3801.63

23-Nov-2015 16.95 3801.01

6-Aug-2015 18.40 3799.56

6-May-2015 19.56 3798.40

5-Feb-2015 17.78 3800.18

5-Nov-2014 18.31 3799.65

13-Aug-2014 18.46 3799.50

18-Jun-2014 19.71 3798.25

12-Feb-2014 17.65 3800.31

6-Nov-2013 17.68 3800.28

6-Aug-2013 18.07 3799.89

7-May-2013 16.99 3800.97

7-Feb-2013 16.73 3801.23

25-Oct-2012 17.72 3800.24

31-Jul-2012 17.60 3800.36

24-Apr-2012 16.71 3801.25

24-Jan-2012 15.25 3802.71

8-Dec-2011 15.52 3802.44

19-Jul-2011 15.59 3802.37

19-Apr-2011 13.95 3804.01

17-Jan-2011 13.42 3804.54

15-Sep-2010 12.92 3805.04

25-Jun-2010 14.69 3803.27

22-Mar-2010 13.73 3804.23

8-Dec-2009 13.46 3804.50

28-Aug-2009 13.23 3804.73

26-May-2009 12.87 3805.09

10-Dec-2008 13.42 3804.54

27-Sep-2008 NM NM

10-Jun-2008 14.02 3803.94

6-Feb-2018 14.95 3802.05

7-Nov-2017 14.15 3802.85

7-Aug-2017 14.96 3802.04

16-May-2017 17.10 3799.90

7-Feb-2017 15.70 3801.30

8-Nov-2016 15.86 3801.14

30-Aug-2016 15.33 3801.67

16-May-2016 17.64 3799.36

10-Feb-2016 16.66 3800.34

5-Nov-2015 17.28 3799.72

6-Aug-2015 16.30 3800.70

6-May-2015 17.96 3799.04

5-Feb-2015 16.81 3800.19

5-Nov-2014 16.78 3800.22

13-Aug-2014 16.92 3800.08

18-Jun-2014 17.69 3799.31

12-Feb-2014 16.38 3800.62

6-Nov-2013 15.91 3801.09

6-Aug-2013 16.22 3800.78

7-May-2013 16.09 3800.91

7-Feb-2013 15.36 3801.64

25-Oct-2012 15.31 3801.69

31-Jul-2012 15.04 3801.96

24-Apr-2012 15.12 3801.88

24-Jan-2012 14.60 3802.40

8-Dec-2011 14.42 3802.58

19-Jul-2011 13.17 3803.83

19-Apr-2011 12.78 3804.22

17-Jan-2011 12.70 3804.30

15-Sep-2010 11.95 3805.05

25-Jun-2010 13.01 3803.99

22-Mar-2010 12.88 3804.12

8-Dec-2009 12.82 3804.18

28-Aug-2009 12.43 3804.57

26-May-2009 12.44 3804.56

10-Dec-2008 12.78 3804.22

27-Sep-2008 12.07 3804.93

10-Jun-2008 12.94 3804.06

167-08 3817.96

398473.95 1519259.34 3817.00167-09

399352.96 1519889.65
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

Big Sky Dairy

5-Aug-2017

16-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

8-Nov-2016

16-Aug-2016

17-May-2016

10-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

17-Aug-2015

6-May-2015

6-Feb-2015

5-Nov-2014

12-Aug-2014

18-Jun-2014

12-Feb-2014

6-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

8-May-2013

7-Feb-2013

25-Oct-2012

1-Aug-2012

24-Apr-2012

24-Jan-2012

8-Dec-2011

18-Jul-2011

19-Apr-2001 35.44 3804.11

17-Jan-2011 35.20 3804.35

14-Sep-2010 34.76 3804.79

22-Jun-2010 36.08 3803.47

22-Mar-2010 35.49 3804.06

8-Dec-2009 35.25 3804.30

28-Aug-2009 35.25 3804.30

26-May-2009 34.69 3804.86

10-Dec-2008 34.99 3804.56

28-Sep-2008 34.58 3804.97

10-Jun-2008 36.13 3803.42

5-Feb-2008 35.51 3804.04

14-Nov-2007 35.70 3803.85

12-Sep-2007 35.79 3803.76

833-01 399617.23 1521136.33

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Plugged and Abandoned

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

3839.55
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 36.92 3799.12

7-Aug-2025 37.00 3799.04

14-May-2025 36.10 3799.94

13-Feb-2025 35.65 3800.39

7-Nov-2024 36.03 3800.01

14-Aug-2024 35.71 3800.33

10-May-2024 36.02 3800.02

7-Feb-2024 35.81 3800.23

3-Nov-2023 36.70 3799.34

4-Aug-2023 37.17 3798.87

3-May-2023 36.40 3799.64

6-Feb-2023 35.79 3800.25

4-Nov-2022 36.46 3799.58

4-Aug-2022 36.39 3799.65

4-May-2022 35.60 3800.44

9-Feb-2022 34.64 3801.40

3-Nov-2021 35.41 3800.63

6-Aug-2021 35.89 3800.15

5-May-2021 34.56 3801.48

12-Feb-2021 33.94 3802.10

4-Nov-2020 34.15 3801.89

11-Aug-2020 34.18 3801.86

12-May-2020 33.99 3802.05

6-Feb-2020 33.48 3802.56

8-Nov-2019 33.16 3802.88

5-Aug-2019 35.51 3800.53

9-May-2019 35.18 3800.86

20-Feb-2019 33.90 3802.14

13-Nov-2018 34.43 3801.61

7-Aug-2018 34.42 3801.62

14-May-2018 34.05 3801.99

6-Feb-2018 33.45 3802.59

7-Nov-2017 33.19 3802.85

9-Aug-2017 33.78 3802.26

16-May-2017 35.28 3800.76

7-Feb-2017 33.80 3802.24

8-Nov-2016 34.24 3801.80

16-Aug-2016 34.85 3801.19

17-May-2016 35.69 3800.35

10-Feb-2016 34.79 3801.25

5-Nov-2015 35.48 3800.56

6-Aug-2015 35.90 3800.14

6-May-2015 37.04 3799.00

6-Feb-2015 35.20 3800.84

5-Nov-2014 35.48 3800.56

12-Aug-2014 36.02 3800.02

18-Jun-2014 36.72 3799.32

12-Feb-2014 34.61 3801.43

6-Nov-2013 34.80 3801.24

6-Aug-2013 35.44 3800.60

8-May-2013 35.13 3800.91

7-Feb-2013 33.42 3802.62

25-Oct-2012 34.61 3801.43

1-Aug-2012 34.90 3801.14

24-Apr-2012 33.49 3802.55

24-Jan-2012 34.01 3802.03

8-Dec-2011 33.08 3802.96

18-Jul-2011 32.92 3803.12

19-Apr-2011 31.92 3804.12

17-Jan-2011 30.43 3805.61

14-Sep-2010 30.34 3805.70

22-Jun-2010 31.37 3804.67

22-Mar-2010 30.87 3805.17

8-Dec-2009 30.40 3805.64

28-Aug-2009 30.58 3805.46

26-May-2009 30.24 3805.80

10-Dec-2008 30.13 3805.91

28-Sep-2008 29.80 3806.24

10-Jun-2008 31.21 3804.83

5-Feb-2008 30.63 3805.41

14-Nov-2007 30.60 3805.44

12-Sep-2007 30.63 3805.41

3836.04833-02 1520639.92401200.32
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

5-Aug-2017

16-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

8-Nov-2016

16-Aug-2016

17-May-2016

10-Feb-2016

5-Nov-2015

17-Aug-2015

6-May-2015

6-Feb-2015

5-Nov-2014

12-Aug-2014

18-Jun-2014

12-Feb-2014

6-Nov-2013

6-Aug-2013

8-May-2013

7-Feb-2013

25-Oct-2012

1-Aug-2012

24-Apr-2012

24-Jan-2012

8-Dec-2011

18-Jul-2011

19-Apr-2011 61.92 3805.14

17-Jan-2011 61.02 3806.04

14-Sep-2010 60.91 3806.15

22-Jun-2010 61.90 3805.16

22-Mar-2010 61.41 3805.65

8-Dec-2009 61.16 3805.90

28-Aug-2009 61.50 3805.56

26-May-2009 61.26 3805.80

10-Dec-2008 60.76 3806.30

28-Sep-2008 61.59 3805.47

10-Jun-2008 61.83 3805.23

5-Feb-2008 61.11 3805.95

14-Nov-2007 61.08 3805.98

12-Sep-2007 61.11 3805.95

833-03

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Plugged and Abandoned

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

401392.09

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

3867.061521955.23

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 45.13 3800.66

7-Aug-2025 44.98 3800.81

14-May-2025 44.50 3801.29

13-Feb-2025 44.02 3801.77

7-Nov-2024 44.71 3801.08

14-Aug-2024 44.44 3801.35

10-May-2024 45.06 3800.73

7-Feb-2024 44.25 3801.54

3-Nov-2023 44.90 3800.89

4-Aug-2023 45.40 3800.39

3-May-2023 45.05 3800.74

6-Feb-2023 44.15 3801.64

4-Nov-2022 44.77 3801.02

4-Aug-2022 44.66 3801.13

4-May-2022 43.86 3801.93

9-Feb-2022 42.95 3802.84

3-Nov-2021 43.77 3802.02

6-Aug-2021 44.08 3801.71

5-May-2021 43.25 3802.54

12-Feb-2021 42.36 3803.43

4-Nov-2020 42.89 3802.90

11-Aug-2020 42.91 3802.88

12-May-2020 42.28 3803.51

6-Feb-2020 41.99 3803.80

8-Nov-2019 41.68 3804.11

5-Aug-2019 43.88 3801.91

9-May-2019 43.40 3802.39

20-Feb-2019 42.36 3803.43

13-Nov-2018 42.81 3802.98

7-Aug-2018 42.68 3803.11

14-May-2018 42.59 3803.20

6-Feb-2018 41.54 3804.25

7-Nov-2017 42.17 3803.62

15-Aug-2017 42.90 3802.89

16-May-2017 43.63 3802.16

7-Feb-2017 42.47 3803.32

8-Nov-2016 42.90 3802.89

16-Aug-2016 43.91 3801.88

20-May-2016 44.20 3801.59

10-Feb-2016 43.15 3802.64

5-Nov-2015 43.92 3801.87

6-Aug-2015 44.49 3801.30

6-May-2015 44.98 3800.81

6-Feb-2015 43.67 3802.12

5-Nov-2014 43.98 3801.81

12-Aug-2014 44.62 3801.17

18-Jun-2014 45.07 3800.72

12-Feb-2014 43.19 3802.60

6-Nov-2013 43.59 3802.20

6-Aug-2013 44.00 3801.79

8-May-2013 43.63 3802.16

7-Feb-2013 41.70 3804.09

25-Oct-2012 41.83 3803.96

1-Aug-2012 42.70 3803.09

24-Apr-2012 42.32 3803.47

24-Jan-2012 40.87 3804.92

8-Dec-2011 41.55 3804.24

18-Jul-2011 41.05 3804.74

19-Apr-2011 39.24 3806.55

17-Jan-2011 38.80 3806.99

14-Sep-2010 38.84 3806.95

22-Jun-2010 39.19 3806.60

22-Mar-2010 39.13 3806.66

8-Dec-2009 38.85 3806.94

28-Aug-2009 39.24 3806.55

26-May-2009 39.31 3806.48

10-Dec-2008 38.41 3807.38

28-Sep-2008 38.42 3807.37

10-Jun-2008 39.46 3806.33

5-Feb-2008 38.61 3807.18

14-Nov-2007 38.54 3807.25

12-Sep-2007 38.96 3806.83

1520659.33833-04 402898.52 3845.79
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 67.30 3798.21

7-Aug-2025 67.13 3798.38

14-May-2025 67.02 3798.49

14-Feb-2025 66.60 3798.91

7-Nov-2024 66.69 3798.82

14-Aug-2024 66.22 3799.29

10-May-2024 66.90 3798.61

7-Feb-2024 66.78 3798.73

3-Nov-2023 67.53 3797.98

4-Aug-2023 67.67 3797.84

3-May-2023 67.57 3797.94

7-Feb-2023 66.77 3798.74

4-Nov-2022 67.11 3798.40

5-Aug-2022 66.78 3798.73

4-May-2022 66.12 3799.39

9-Feb-2022 65.17 3800.34

3-Nov-2021 66.06 3799.45

6-Aug-2021 66.30 3799.21

5-May-2021 65.75 3799.76

12-Feb-2021 64.89 3800.62

4-Nov-2020 65.24 3800.27

12-Aug-2020 65.27 3800.24

12-May-2020 65.91 3799.60

6-Feb-2020 65.00 3800.51

7-Nov-2019 65.94 3799.57

2-Aug-2019 66.10 3799.41

9-May-2019 65.74 3799.77

20-Feb-2019 64.85 3800.66

13-Nov-2018 65.51 3800.00

7-Aug-2018 65.44 3800.07

14-May-2018 65.05 3800.46

6-Feb-2018 64.21 3801.30

7-Nov-2017 64.45 3801.06

9-Aug-2017 65.38 3800.13

16-May-2017 66.10 3799.41

7-Feb-2017 65.05 3800.46

8-Nov-2016 65.53 3799.98

16-Aug-2016 66.06 3799.45

17-May-2016 66.39 3799.12

10-Feb-2016 65.94 3799.57

5-Nov-2015 66.28 3799.23

6-Aug-2015 66.74 3798.77

6-May-2015 67.03 3798.48

6-Feb-2015 65.76 3799.75

10-Nov-2014 66.10 3799.41

12-Aug-2014 66.71 3798.80

18-Jun-2014 66.83 3798.68

12-Feb-2014 65.32 3800.19

6-Nov-2013 65.29 3800.22

6-Aug-2013 65.80 3799.71

8-May-2013 65.19 3800.32

7-Feb-2013 64.21 3801.30

25-Oct-2012 64.60 3800.91

1-Aug-2012 65.01 3800.50

24-Apr-2012 64.40 3801.11

24-Jan-2012 63.60 3801.91

8-Dec-2011 63.63 3801.88

18-Jul-2011 63.23 3802.28

19-Apr-2011 62.33 3803.18

24-Jan-2011 61.90 3803.61

14-Sep-2010 61.05 3804.46

22-Jun-2010 61.97 3803.54

22-Mar-2010 61.52 3803.99

8-Dec-2009 61.39 3804.12

28-Aug-2009 61.52 3803.99

26-May-2009 61.14 3804.37

10-Dec-2008 61.07 3804.44

28-Sep-2008 60.99 3804.52

10-Jun-2008 62.28 3803.23

5-Feb-2008 61.52 3803.99

1522374.73833-05 399712.39 3865.51
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 77.80 3800.40

7-Aug-2025 77.60 3800.60

14-May-2025 77.53 3800.67

13-Feb-2025 77.11 3801.09

7-Nov-2024 77.60 3800.60

14-Aug-2024 77.41 3800.79

10-May-2024 77.57 3800.63

7-Feb-2024 77.11 3801.09

3-Nov-2023 76.50 3801.70

4-Aug-2023 77.07 3801.13

3-May-2023 77.25 3800.95

6-Feb-2023 76.90 3801.30

4-Nov-2022 76.61 3801.59

4-Aug-2022 76.85 3801.35

4-May-2022 76.38 3801.82

9-Feb-2022 75.73 3802.47

3-Nov-2021 76.40 3801.80

6-Aug-2021 76.35 3801.85

5-May-2021 76.11 3802.09

12-Feb-2021 75.73 3802.47

4-Nov-2020 76.00 3802.20

12-Aug-2020 75.51 3802.69

12-May-2020 76.09 3802.11

6-Feb-2020 76.00 3802.20

7-Nov-2019 76.51 3801.69

2-Aug-2019 76.46 3801.74

9-May-2019 76.00 3802.20

20-Feb-2019 75.56 3802.64

13-Nov-2018 75.75 3802.45

7-Aug-2018 75.39 3802.81

14-May-2018 75.05 3803.15

6-Feb-2018 75.20 3803.00

7-Nov-2017 75.51 3802.69

9-Aug-2017 76.35 3801.85

16-May-2017 76.41 3801.79

7-Feb-2017 75.84 3802.36

8-Nov-2016 76.13 3802.07

16-Aug-2016 76.53 3801.67

17-May-2016 76.58 3801.62

10-Feb-2016 76.15 3802.05

5-Nov-2015 76.11 3802.09

6-Aug-2015 76.49 3801.71

6-May-2015 76.57 3801.63

6-Feb-2015 75.79 3802.41

5-Nov-2014 75.96 3802.24

12-Aug-2014 76.20 3802.00

18-Jun-2014 76.18 3802.02

12-Feb-2014 75.43 3802.77

6-Nov-2013 75.12 3803.08

6-Aug-2013 75.47 3802.73

8-May-2013 74.67 3803.53

7-Feb-2013 73.80 3804.40

25-Oct-2012 73.93 3804.27

1-Aug-2012 74.06 3804.14

24-Apr-2012 73.97 3804.23

24-Jan-2012 73.50 3804.70

8-Dec-2011 73.41 3804.79

18-Jul-2011 72.93 3805.27

25-Apr-2001 72.16 3806.04

17-Jan-2011 71.43 3806.77

14-Sep-2010 72.05 3806.15

22-Jun-2010 72.08 3806.12

22-Mar-2010 72.00 3806.20

8-Dec-2009 71.92 3806.28

28-Aug-2009 72.22 3805.98

26-May-2009 72.02 3806.18

10-Dec-2008 70.95 3807.25

28-Sep-2008 70.87 3807.33

10-Jun-2008 71.78 3806.42

5-Feb-2008 71.47 3806.73

833-06 402219.48 1522652.04 3878.20
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 63.70 3797.00

7-Aug-2025 62.95 3797.75

14-May-2025 62.86 3797.84

14-Feb-2025 62.10 3798.60

7-Nov-2024 62.80 3797.90

14-Aug-2024 62.15 3798.55

10-May-2024 62.45 3798.25

7-Feb-2024 62.30 3798.40

3-Nov-2023 63.10 3797.60

4-Aug-2023 63.24 3797.46

3-May-2023 63.03 3797.67

7-Feb-2023 62.29 3798.41

4-Nov-2022 62.57 3798.13

5-Aug-2022 62.46 3798.24

4-May-2022 61.80 3798.90

9-Feb-2022 60.86 3799.84

3-Nov-2021 61.72 3798.98

6-Aug-2021 61.97 3798.73

5-May-2021 61.30 3799.40

12-Feb-2021 60.33 3800.37

4-Nov-2020 60.76 3799.94

12-Aug-2020 60.92 3799.78

12-May-2020 61.51 3799.19

6-Feb-2020 61.06 3799.64

7-Nov-2019 61.46 3799.24

2-Aug-2019 61.60 3799.10

9-May-2019 61.38 3799.32

20-Feb-2019 60.35 3800.35

13-Nov-2018 61.06 3799.64

7-Aug-2018 61.07 3799.63

14-May-2018 60.75 3799.95

6-Feb-2018 59.74 3800.96

7-Nov-2017 60.00 3800.70

9-Aug-2017 60.87 3799.83

16-May-2017 61.75 3798.95

7-Feb-2017 60.56 3800.14

8-Nov-2016 61.27 3799.43

16-Aug-2016 61.60 3799.10

17-May-2016 62.10 3798.60

10-Feb-2016 61.48 3799.22

5-Nov-2015 61.95 3798.75

6-Aug-2015 62.28 3798.42

6-May-2015 62.87 3797.83

6-Feb-2015 61.34 3799.36

10-Nov-2014 61.75 3798.95

12-Aug-2014 62.28 3798.42

18-Jun-2014 62.58 3798.12

12-Feb-2014 60.88 3799.82

6-Nov-2013 61.12 3799.58

6-Aug-2013 61.45 3799.25

8-May-2013 60.76 3799.94

7-Feb-2013 59.82 3800.88

25-Oct-2012 60.22 3800.48

1-Aug-2012 60.63 3800.07

24-Apr-2012 60.25 3800.45

24-Jan-2012 59.71 3800.99

8-Dec-2011 59.26 3801.44

18-Jul-2011 58.99 3801.71

19-Apr-2011 57.95 3802.75

17-Jan-2011 56.87 3803.83

14-Sep-2010 56.61 3804.09

22-Jun-2010 57.55 3803.15

22-Mar-2010 57.05 3803.65

8-Dec-2009 56.94 3803.76

28-Aug-2009 57.02 3803.68

26-May-2009 56.64 3804.06

10-Dec-2008 56.58 3804.12

28-Sep-2008 58.53 3802.17

10-Jun-2008 57.88 3802.82

5-Feb-2008 57.11 3803.59

833-07 399298.8 1522082.75 3860.70
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 63.48 3798.28

7-Aug-2025 63.41 3798.35

14-May-2025 62.31 3799.45

13-Feb-2025 61.70 3800.06

7-Nov-2024 62.16 3799.60

14-Aug-2024 62.08 3799.68

10-May-2024 62.41 3799.35

7-Feb-2024 62.20 3799.56

3-Nov-2023 62.74 3799.02

4-Aug-2023 63.02 3798.74

3-May-2023 62.92 3798.84

6-Feb-2023 62.10 3799.66

4-Nov-2022 62.35 3799.41

4-Aug-2022 61.95 3799.81

4-May-2022 61.16 3800.60

9-Feb-2022 60.24 3801.52

3-Nov-2021 61.00 3800.76

6-Aug-2021 61.51 3800.25

5-May-2021 61.01 3800.75

12-Feb-2021 60.71 3801.05

4-Nov-2020 61.01 3800.75

11-Aug-2020 61.68 3800.08

12-May-2020 61.12 3800.64

6-Feb-2020 60.96 3800.80

7-Nov-2019 61.28 3800.48

2-Aug-2019 61.46 3800.30

9-May-2019 60.92 3800.84

20-Feb-2019 60.10 3801.66

13-Nov-2018 60.65 3801.11

7-Aug-2018 60.44 3801.32

14-May-2018 59.75 3802.01

6-Feb-2018 59.31 3802.45

7-Nov-2017 59.51 3802.25

9-Aug-2017 60.33 3801.43

16-May-2017 61.03 3800.73

7-Feb-2017 60.21 3801.55

8-Nov-2016 60.56 3801.20

16-Aug-2016 61.21 3800.55

17-May-2016 61.14 3800.62

10-Feb-2016 61.11 3800.65

5-Nov-2015 61.32 3800.44

6-Aug-2015 61.98 3799.78

6-May-2015 62.22 3799.54

6-Feb-2015 61.04 3800.72

10-Nov-2014 61.22 3800.54

12-Aug-2014 61.97 3799.79

18-Jun-2014 62.07 3799.69

12-Feb-2014 60.68 3801.08

6-Nov-2013 60.79 3800.97

6-Aug-2013 61.07 3800.69

8-May-2013 60.60 3801.16

7-Feb-2013 59.43 3802.33

25-Oct-2012 59.75 3802.01

1-Aug-2012 60.24 3801.52

24-Apr-2012 59.81 3801.95

24-Jan-2012 58.86 3802.90

8-Dec-2011 58.96 3802.80

18-Jul-2011 58.36 3803.40

25-Apr-2011 56.54 3805.22

17-Jan-2011 56.55 3805.21

14-Sep-2010 56.34 3805.42

22-Jun-2010 57.32 3804.44

22-Mar-2010 56.83 3804.93

8-Dec-2009 56.63 3805.13

28-Aug-2009 56.83 3804.93

26-May-2009 56.41 3805.35

10-Dec-2008 56.34 3805.42

28-Sep-2008 56.07 3805.69

10-Jun-2008 57.46 3804.30

5-Feb-2008 56.78 3804.98

833-08 400535.64 1521938.23 3861.76
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 29.10 3797.17

7-Aug-2025 28.18 3798.09

14-May-2025 28.11 3798.16

14-Feb-2025 27.87 3798.40

7-Nov-2024 28.18 3798.09

14-Aug-2024 27.81 3798.46

10-May-2024 28.39 3797.88

7-Feb-2024 28.20 3798.07

3-Nov-2023 29.04 3797.23

4-Aug-2023 29.22 3797.05

4-May-2023 29.03 3797.24

7-Feb-2023 28.26 3798.01

4-Nov-2022 28.50 3797.77

5-Aug-2022 29.03 3797.24

4-May-2022 28.15 3798.12

9-Feb-2022 27.29 3798.98

3-Nov-2021 28.11 3798.16

6-Aug-2021 28.48 3797.79

5-May-2021 27.57 3798.70

12-Feb-2021 26.11 3800.16

4-Nov-2020 26.88 3799.39

12-Aug-2020 27.02 3799.25

12-May-2020 27.65 3798.62

6-Feb-2020 27.06 3799.21

8-Nov-2019 27.78 3798.49

2-Aug-2019 27.39 3798.88

9-May-2019 27.71 3798.56

20-Feb-2019 26.24 3800.03

13-Nov-2018 26.73 3799.54

7-Aug-2018 27.00 3799.27

14-May-2018 27.19 3799.08

6-Feb-2018 25.77 3800.50

7-Nov-2017 25.92 3800.35

9-Aug-2017 26.22 3800.05

16-May-2017 28.00 3798.27

7-Feb-2017 26.48 3799.79

8-Nov-2016 27.24 3799.03

16-Aug-2016 26.92 3799.35

17-May-2016 28.82 3797.45

10-Feb-2016 27.49 3798.78

5-Nov-2015 27.98 3798.29

6-Aug-2015 27.74 3798.53

6-May-2015 28.86 3797.41

6-Feb-2015 27.20 3799.07

5-Nov-2014 27.74 3798.53

12-Aug-2014 27.71 3798.56

18-Jun-2014 28.71 3797.56

12-Feb-2014 26.82 3799.45

6-Nov-2013 27.49 3798.78

6-Aug-2013 27.76 3798.51

8-May-2013 27.31 3798.96

7-Feb-2013 26.26 3800.01

25-Oct-2012 26.30 3799.97

1-Aug-2012 27.21 3799.06

24-Apr-2012 26.44 3799.83

24-Jan-2012 25.42 3800.85

8-Dec-2011 25.08 3801.19

18-Jul-2011 25.41 3800.86

25-Apr-2011 22.86 3803.41

17-Jan-2011 22.87 3803.40

15-Sep-2010 22.56 3803.71

22-Jun-2010 23.99 3802.28

22-Mar-2010 23.20 3803.07

8-Dec-2009 22.87 3803.40

28-Aug-2009 22.67 3803.60

26-May-2009 22.40 3803.87

10-Dec-2008 22.65 3803.62

28-Sep-2008 22.18 3804.09

10-Jun-2008 23.71 3802.56

5-Feb-2008 23.23 3803.04

398280.67833-09 3826.271520918.52
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 22.72 3798.04

7-Aug-2025 22.66 3798.10

14-May-2025 22.40 3798.36

14-Feb-2025 22.30 3798.46

7-Nov-2024 22.21 3798.55

14-Aug-2024 22.30 3798.46

10-May-2024 22.83 3797.93

7-Feb-2024 22.65 3798.11

3-Nov-2023 23.53 3797.23

4-Aug-2023 22.84 3797.92

4-May-2023 23.51 3797.25

7-Feb-2023 22.91 3797.85

4-Nov-2022 23.18 3797.58

5-Aug-2022 22.85 3797.91

4-May-2022 22.66 3798.10

9-Feb-2022 21.84 3798.92

3-Nov-2021 22.50 3798.26

6-Aug-2021 22.28 3798.48

5-May-2021 21.69 3799.07

12-Feb-2021 20.70 3800.06

4-Nov-2020 20.90 3799.86

12-Aug-2020 21.20 3799.56

12-May-2020 22.00 3798.76

6-Feb-2020 21.02 3799.74

8-Nov-2019 21.38 3799.38

2-Aug-2019 20.35 3800.41

9-May-2019 22.12 3798.64

20-Feb-2019 21.04 3799.72

13-Nov-2018 21.16 3799.60

7-Aug-2018 20.89 3799.87

14-May-2018 22.03 3798.73

6-Feb-2018 20.60 3800.16

7-Nov-2017 20.65 3800.11

9-Aug-2017 20.58 3800.18

16-May-2017 22.66 3798.10

7-Feb-2017 21.55 3799.21

8-Nov-2016 21.86 3798.90

16-Aug-2016 20.55 3800.21

17-May-2016 23.34 3797.42

10-Feb-2016 22.38 3798.38

5-Nov-2015 22.80 3797.96

6-Aug-2015 20.95 3799.81

6-May-2015 23.58 3797.18

6-Feb-2015 22.24 3798.52

10-Nov-2014 22.95 3797.81

12-Aug-2014 21.05 3799.71

18-Jun-2014 22.37 3798.39

12-Feb-2014 21.61 3799.15

6-Nov-2013 21.76 3799.00

6-Aug-2013 21.95 3798.81

8-May-2013 22.26 3798.50

7-Feb-2013 21.12 3799.64

25-Oct-2012 20.93 3799.83

1-Aug-2012 21.01 3799.75

24-Apr-2012 21.11 3799.65

24-Jan-2012 20.14 3800.62

8-Dec-2011 19.95 3800.81

18-Jul-2011 19.23 3801.53

19-Apr-2011 18.67 3802.09

17-Jan-2011 17.80 3802.96

15-Sep-2010 17.29 3803.47

22-Jun-2010 18.80 3801.96

22-Mar-2010 18.38 3802.38

8-Dec-2009 17.72 3803.04

28-Aug-2009 17.22 3803.54

26-May-2009 17.40 3803.36

10-Dec-2008 17.71 3803.05

28-Sep-2008 16.98 3803.78

10-Jun-2008 18.17 3802.59

5-Feb-2008 18.11 3802.65

396715.89833-10 1520283.6 3820.76
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

Sunset/Desert Land Dairy

13-Nov-2025 23.13 3797.20

7-Aug-2025 22.47 3797.86

15-May-2025 22.51 3797.82

14-Feb-2025 22.40 3797.93

8-Nov-2024 23.20 3797.13

15-Aug-2024 22.60 3797.73

10-May-2024 22.70 3797.63

7-Feb-2024 22.54 3797.79

3-Nov-2023 23.30 3797.03

4-Aug-2023 22.50 3797.83

4-May-2023 22.40 3797.93

7-Feb-2023 21.59 3798.74

4-Nov-2022 22.90 3797.43

5-Aug-2022 22.17 3798.16

4-May-2022 22.44 3797.89

9-Feb-2022 21.90 3798.43

3-Nov-2021 22.62 3797.71

6-Aug-2021 22.11 3798.22

5-May-2021 21.83 3798.50

12-Feb-2021 20.87 3799.46

4-Nov-2020 20.00 3800.33

12-Aug-2020 20.16 3800.17

12-May-2020 20.94 3799.39

6-Feb-2020 19.00 3801.33

8-Nov-2019 18.93 3801.40

2-Aug-2019 19.68 3800.65

9-May-2019 21.99 3798.34

19-Feb-2019 20.85 3799.48

13-Nov-2018 21.16 3799.17

7-Aug-2018 20.60 3799.73

14-May-2018 22.23 3798.10

6-Feb-2018 20.54 3799.79

7-Nov-2017 20.91 3799.42

9-Aug-2017 20.73 3799.60

16-May-2017 22.82 3797.51

7-Feb-2017 21.70 3798.63

8-Nov-2016 22.16 3798.17

16-Aug-2016 20.88 3799.45

16-May-2016 23.72 3796.61

10-Feb-2016 22.30 3798.03

6-Nov-2015 22.99 3797.34

6-Aug-2015 21.13 3799.20

6-May-2015 24.16 3796.17

6-Feb-2015 22.36 3797.97

10-Nov-2014 23.20 3797.13

12-Aug-2014 22.50 3797.83

18-Jun-2014 22.67 3797.66

12-Feb-2014 21.67 3798.66

6-Nov-2013 22.29 3798.04

6-Aug-2013 22.52 3797.81

7-May-2013 21.15 3799.18

7-Feb-2013 20.38 3799.95

26-Oct-2012 21.04 3799.29

1-Aug-2012 20.82 3799.51

24-Apr-2012 21.01 3799.32

24-Jan-2012 20.09 3800.24

8-Dec-2011 20.18 3800.15

18-Jul-2011 19.75 3800.58

19-Apr-2011 18.52 3801.81

18-Jan-2011 17.83 3802.50

15-Sep-2010 17.15 3803.18

22-Jun-2010 18.15 3802.18

22-Mar-2010 18.40 3801.93

8-Dec-2009 17.66 3802.67

28-Aug-2009 16.99 3803.34

26-May-2009 17.41 3802.92

10-Dec-2008 17.87 3802.46

27-Sep-2008 16.75 3803.58

10-Jun-2008 17.88 3802.45

5-Feb-2008 17.59 3802.74

14-Nov-2007 18.53 3801.80

12-Sep-2007 18.10 3802.23

257-01 395856.31 1520572.16 3820.33
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 18.05 3795.62

7-Aug-2025 17.52 3796.15

15-May-2025 17.60 3796.07

14-Feb-2025 16.85 3796.82

8-Nov-2024 17.43 3796.24

15-Aug-2024 17.21 3796.46

10-May-2024 17.34 3796.33

7-Feb-2024 17.31 3796.36

3-Nov-2023 17.00 3796.67

4-Aug-2023 16.12 3797.55

4-May-2023 17.34 3796.33

7-Feb-2023 16.80 3796.87

4-Nov-2022 17.14 3796.53

5-Aug-2022 17.42 3796.25

4-May-2022 17.06 3796.61

9-Feb-2022 16.18 3797.49

3-Nov-2021 16.42 3797.25

6-Aug-2021 16.21 3797.46

5-May-2021 15.90 3797.77

12-Feb-2021 15.08 3798.59

4-Nov-2020 15.11 3798.56

12-Aug-2020 14.88 3798.79

12-May-2020 15.65 3798.02

6-Feb-2020 14.90 3798.77

7-Nov-2019 14.89 3798.78

2-Aug-2019 15.00 3798.67

9-May-2019 15.71 3797.96

19-Feb-2019 15.05 3798.62

13-Nov-2018 15.50 3798.17

7-Aug-2018 14.52 3799.15

14-May-2018 16.30 3797.37

6-Feb-2018 13.75 3799.92

7-Nov-2017 14.84 3798.83

9-Aug-2017 15.14 3798.53

16-May-2017 16.89 3796.78

7-Feb-2017 15.68 3797.99

8-Nov-2016 16.40 3797.27

16-Aug-2016 15.88 3797.79

16-May-2016 18.19 3795.48

10-Feb-2016 16.76 3796.91

6-Nov-2015 17.65 3796.02

17-Aug-2015 16.41 3797.26

6-May-2015 18.20 3795.47

6-Feb-2015 16.75 3796.92

10-Nov-2014 17.45 3796.22

13-Aug-2014 16.50 3797.17

18-Jun-2014 17.87 3795.80

12-Feb-2014 15.78 3797.89

6-Nov-2013 16.06 3797.61

6-Aug-2013 15.95 3797.72

7-May-2013 15.04 3798.63

7-Feb-2013 14.79 3798.88

26-Oct-2012 15.06 3798.61

1-Aug-2012 14.91 3798.76

24-Apr-2012 15.27 3798.40

24-Jan-2012 13.90 3799.77

8-Dec-2011 14.38 3799.29

19-Jul-2011 13.50 3800.17

19-Apr-2011 12.59 3801.08

18-Jan-2011 11.84 3801.83

15-Sep-2010 10.86 3802.81

22-Jun-2010 11.08 3802.59

22-Mar-2010 12.22 3801.45

8-Dec-2009 11.52 3802.15

28-Aug-2009 10.86 3802.81

26-May-2009 11.38 3802.29

10-Dec-2008 11.67 3802.00

27-Sep-2008 9.75 3803.92

10-Jun-2008 11.82 3801.85

5-Feb-2008 11.67 3802.00

14-Nov-2007 12.22 3801.45

12-Sep-2007 11.55 3802.12

257-02 394728.34 1521030.29 3813.67
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 13.50 3801.24

7-Aug-2025 13.43 3801.31

15-May-2025 13.49 3801.25

14-Feb-2025 13.85 3800.89

8-Nov-2024 14.07 3800.67

15-Aug-2024 14.56 3800.18

10-May-2024 14.72 3800.02

7-Feb-2024 14.69 3800.05

3-Nov-2023 14.88 3799.86

4-Aug-2023 14.16 3800.58

4-May-2023 14.93 3799.81

7-Feb-2023 14.08 3800.66

4-Nov-2022 14.59 3800.15

5-Aug-2022 14.30 3800.44

4-May-2022 13.92 3800.82

9-Feb-2022 14.04 3800.70

3-Nov-2021 13.54 3801.20

6-Aug-2021 13.80 3800.94

5-May-2021 12.38 3802.36

12-Feb-2021 11.58 3803.16

4-Nov-2020 11.26 3803.48

12-Aug-2020 10.86 3803.88

12-May-2020

6-Feb-2020 12.93 3801.81

8-Nov-2019 12.03 3802.71

2-Aug-2019 12.30 3802.44

9-May-2019 13.48 3801.26

19-Feb-2019 13.35 3801.39

13-Nov-2018 12.89 3801.85

7-Aug-2018 11.82 3802.92

14-May-2018 13.08 3801.66

6-Feb-2018 11.86 3802.88

7-Nov-2017 10.05 3804.69

9-Aug-2017 11.58 3803.16

16-May-2017 13.61 3801.13

7-Feb-2017 13.17 3801.57

8-Nov-2016 11.80 3802.94

16-Aug-2016 12.13 3802.61

16-May-2016

10-Feb-2016 13.45 3801.29

6-Nov-2015 13.96 3800.78

6-Aug-2015 11.35 3803.39

6-May-2015

6-Feb-2015

10-Nov-2014

13-Aug-2014 12.34 3802.40

18-Jun-2014 12.21 3802.53

12-Feb-2014 13.49 3801.25

6-Nov-2013 11.04 3803.70

6-Aug-2013 11.29 3803.45

7-May-2013 12.98 3801.76

7-Feb-2013 12.31 3802.43

26-Oct-2012 11.61 3803.13

1-Aug-2012 10.06 3804.68

24-Apr-2012 11.56 3803.18

24-Jan-2012 10.89 3803.85

1-Nov-2011 11.29 3803.45

18-Jul-2011 8.77 3805.97

19-Apr-2011 9.31 3805.43

17-Jan-2011 10.04 3804.70

21-Sep-2010 9.26 3805.48

22-Jun-2010 9.11 3805.63

22-Mar-2010 10.45 3804.29

8-Dec-2009 9.78 3804.96

28-Aug-2009 9.43 3805.31

26-May-2009 9.55 3805.19

10-Dec-2008 10.26 3804.48

27-Sep-2008 9.73 3805.01

10-Jun-2008 9.70 3805.04

5-Feb-2008 11.04 3803.70

14-Nov-2007 9.03 3805.71

12-Sep-2007 9.61 3805.13

397935.69 1518746.14 3814.74

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

257-03
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

2-Feb-2018

7-Nov-2017

18-Aug-2017 12.44 Broken casing

16-May-2017 12.47 Broken casing

7-Feb-2017 5.14 Broken casing

8-Nov-2016 5.65 Broken casing

16-Aug-2016 NM NM

16-May-2016 7.12 Broken casing

10-Feb-2016

6-Nov-2015 12.85 3801.19

13-Aug-2015

6-May-2015 17.12 3796.92

6-Feb-2015 14.71 3799.33

5-Nov-2014 14.93 3799.11

13-Aug-2014 13.28 3800.76

18-Jun-2014 14.53 3799.51

12-Feb-2014 14.06 3799.98

6-Nov-2013 14.01 3800.03

14-Aug-2013 14.20 3799.84

7-May-2013 13.83 3800.21

7-Feb-2013 13.11 3800.93

26-Oct-2012 13.36 3800.68

1-Aug-2012 13.05 3800.99

24-Apr-2012 12.98 3801.06

30-Jan-2012 12.26 3801.78

1-Nov-2011 12.79 3801.25

18-Jul-2011 10.65 3803.39

26-Apr-2011 11.66 3802.38

17-Jan-2011 10.44 3803.60

15-Sep-2010 9.94 3804.10

22-Jun-2010 10.90 3803.14

22-Mar-2010 10.71 3803.33

8-Dec-2009 10.42 3803.62

28-Aug-2009 10.11 3803.93

26-May-2009 10.00 3804.04

10-Dec-2008 10.48 3803.56

27-Sep-2008 9.80 3804.24

10-Jun-2008 11.00 3803.04

5-Feb-2008 10.99 3803.05

14-Nov-2007 11.21 3802.83

12-Sep-2007 NM NM

Additional Wells

18-Jul-2011

19-Apr-2011 11.17 3797.75

17-Jan-2011 11.13 3797.79

15-Sep-2010 10.38 3798.54

23-Jun-2010 10.99 3797.93

21-Mar-2010 11.50 3797.42

8-Dec-2009 11.05 3797.87

27-Aug-2009 10.41 3798.51

27-May-2009 10.77 3798.15

10-Dec-2008 11.28 3797.64

27-Sep-2008 10.93 3797.99

10-Jun-2008 11.28 3797.64

5-Feb-2008 11.47 3797.45

5-Feb-2008

10-Jun-2008 8.33  --
NM

Crops too high

Plugged and Abandoned

Bruce2

397678.36

Destroyed

Destroyed

Broken casing

Crops too high

388741.02 1523777.06 3808.92

NM

1519948.22 3814.04

Bruce1

257/260-01

NM
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

Del Oro Dairy

22-Dec-2015

6-Nov-2015 62.12 3782.01

6-Aug-2015 61.75 3782.38

6-May-2015 63.02 3781.11

6-Feb-2015 61.28 3782.85

5-Nov-2014 61.43 3782.70

12-Aug-2014 61.27 3782.86

13-May-2014 60.79 3783.34

14-Feb-2014 60.38 3783.75

6-Nov-2013 60.72 3783.41

6-Aug-2013 60.30 3783.83

7-May-2013 60.58 3783.55

7-Feb-2013 59.93 3784.20

26-Oct-2012 60.10 3784.03

1-Aug-2012 58.79 3785.34

24-Apr-2012 58.43 3785.70

25-Jan-2012 78.58 Pumping

9-Dec-2011 58.19 3785.94

18-Jul-2011 57.79 3786.34

19-Apr-2011 57.39 3786.74

18-Jan-2011 57.17 3786.96

15-Sep-2010 57.57 3786.56

30-Jun-2010 61.15 Pumping

22-Mar-2010 58.01 3786.12

9-Dec-2009 58.25 3785.88

29-Aug-2009 58.19 3785.94

26-May-2009 57.80 3786.33

11-Dec-2008 Pumping NM

28-Sep-2008 Pumping NM

11-Jun-2008 57.75 3786.38

6-Feb-2008 57.42 3786.71

14-Nov-2007 57.38 3786.75

13-Sep-2007 57.46 3786.67

Plugged and Abandoned1531529.38 3844.13

SOUTHERN AREA

692-01 373615.88
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 59.47 3781.37

7-Aug-2025 58.54 3782.30

15-May-2025 58.66 3782.18

17-Feb-2025 59.04 3781.80

8-Nov-2024 60.10 3780.74

15-Aug-2024 60.17 3780.67

10-May-2024 60.35 3780.49

8-Feb-2024 60.22 3780.62

6-Nov-2023 59.65 3781.19

7-Aug-2023 59.76 3781.08

4-May-2023 60.40 3780.44

7-Feb-2023 59.94 3780.90

4-Nov-2022 59.70 3781.14

5-Aug-2022 59.25 3781.59

4-May-2022 58.46 3782.38

10-Feb-2022 57.63 3783.21

3-Nov-2021 58.45 3782.39

6-Aug-2021 58.05 3782.79

5-May-2021 56.69 3784.15

12-Feb-2021 55.03 3785.81

4-Nov-2020 54.17 3786.67

12-Aug-2020 53.90 3786.94

12-May-2020 54.75 3786.09

6-Feb-2020 53.86 3786.98

7-Nov-2019 50.24 3790.60

5-Aug-2019 53.06 3787.78

9-May-2019 59.91 3780.93

20-Feb-2019 59.00 3781.84

13-Nov-2018 60.67 3780.17

7-Aug-2018 60.82 3780.02

17-May-2018 60.68 3780.16

6-Feb-2018 60.60 3780.24

7-Nov-2017 60.78 3780.06

9-Aug-2017 61.10 3779.74

16-May-2017 60.65 3780.19

7-Feb-2017 60.60 3780.24

8-Nov-2016 60.65 3780.19

16-Aug-2016 60.58 3780.26

17-May-2016 60.25 3780.59

10-Feb-2016 60.11 3780.73

6-Nov-2015 59.74 3781.10

6-Aug-2015 59.66 3781.18

6-May-2015 59.50 3781.34

6-Feb-2015 59.02 3781.82

5-Nov-2014 59.27 3781.57

12-Aug-2014 59.01 3781.83

13-May-2014 58.51 3782.33

14-Feb-2014 58.12 3782.72

6-Nov-2013 57.91 3782.93

6-Aug-2013 57.60 3783.24

7-May-2013 57.39 3783.45

7-Feb-2013 56.86 3783.98

25-Oct-2012 56.48 3784.36

1-Aug-2012 56.03 3784.81

24-Apr-2012 55.71 3785.13

25-Jan-2012 54.70 3786.14

13-Dec-2011 54.94 3785.90

18-Jul-2011 55.10 3785.74

19-Apr-2011 54.68 3786.16

18-Jan-2011 54.32 3786.52

15-Sep-2010 54.39 3786.45

30-Jun-2010 54.50 3786.34

22-Mar-2010 54.90 3785.94

9-Dec-2009 55.11 3785.73

28-Aug-2009 55.03 3785.81

26-May-2009 55.38 3785.46

11-Dec-2008 54.93 3785.91

28-Sep-2008 54.69 3786.15

11-Jun-2008 54.93 3785.91

6-Feb-2008 54.74 3786.10

14-Nov-2007 54.42 3786.42

13-Sep-2007 54.61 3786.23

692-02 372984.72 1531192.1 3840.84
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025

7-Aug-2025

15-May-2025

17-Feb-2025

8-Nov-2024

15-Aug-2024

10-May-2024

8-Feb-2024

6-Nov-2023

7-Aug-2023

4-May-2023

7-Feb-2023

4-Nov-2022

5-Aug-2022

4-May-2022 60.01 3782.65

10-Feb-2022 59.40 3783.26

3-Nov-2021 59.90 3782.76

6-Aug-2021 60.40 3782.26

5-May-2021 60.35 3782.31

12-Feb-2021 60.09 3782.57

4-Nov-2020 59.49 3783.17

12-Aug-2020 58.70 3783.96

12-May-2020 59.61 3783.05

6-Feb-2020 58.03 3784.63

7-Nov-2019 55.75 3786.91

5-Aug-2019 58.80 3783.86

9-May-2019

20-Feb-2019

13-Nov-2018

7-Aug-2018

17-May-2018

6-Feb-2018

7-Nov-2017

9-Aug-2017

16-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

8-Nov-2016

16-Aug-2016

17-May-2016

10-Feb-2016

6-Nov-2015

6-Aug-2015 60.53 3782.13

6-May-2015 61.99 3780.67

6-Feb-2015 60.20 3782.46

5-Nov-2014 60.44 3782.22

12-Aug-2014 60.13 3782.53

13-May-2014 59.66 3783.00

14-Feb-2014 59.18 3783.48

6-Nov-2013 59.03 3783.63

6-Aug-2013 58.79 3783.87

7-May-2013 58.68 3783.98

7-Feb-2013 58.05 3784.61

25-Oct-2012 57.62 3785.04

1-Aug-2012 57.34 3785.32

24-Apr-2012 57.13 3785.53

25-Jan-2012 56.34 3786.32

9-Dec-2011 56.91 3785.75

18-Jul-2011 56.92 3785.74

19-Apr-2011 56.47 3786.19

18-Jan-2011 56.15 3786.51

15-Sep-2010 55.90 3786.76

30-Jun-2010 56.81 3785.85

22-Mar-2010 56.81 3785.85

8-Dec-2009 56.86 3785.80

28-Aug-2009 56.82 3785.84

26-May-2009 57.09 3785.57

11-Dec-2008 56.71 3785.95

28-Sep-2008 56.41 3786.25

11-Jun-2008 56.54 3786.12

6-Feb-2008 56.40 3786.26

14-Nov-2007 55.95 3786.71

13-Sep-2007 56.19 3786.47

3842.66

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

372982.53692-04 1531555.21

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 82.70 3771.56

7-Aug-2025 82.00 3772.26

15-May-2025 81.70 3772.56

17-Feb-2025 81.10 3773.16

8-Nov-2024 81.74 3772.52

15-Aug-2024 82.12 3772.14

10-May-2024 82.25 3772.01

8-Feb-2024 82.11 3772.15

6-Nov-2023 82.73 3771.53

7-Aug-2023 81.93 3772.33

4-May-2023 81.02 3773.24

7-Feb-2023 81.46 3772.80

4-Nov-2022 82.30 3771.96

5-Aug-2022 82.40 3771.86

4-May-2022 81.60 3772.66

10-Feb-2022 80.87 3773.39

3-Nov-2021 81.98 3772.28

6-Aug-2021 82.70 3771.56

5-May-2021 81.20 3773.06

12-Feb-2021 80.58 3773.68

4-Nov-2020 81.25 3773.01

12-Aug-2020 80.95 3773.31

12-May-2020 81.20 3773.06

6-Feb-2020 80.62 3773.64

7-Nov-2019 80.62 3773.64

5-Aug-2019 81.35 3772.91

9-May-2019 81.34 3772.92

20-Feb-2019 80.65 3773.61

13-Nov-2018 81.85 3772.41

7-Aug-2018 81.75 3772.51

17-May-2018 81.44 3772.82

6-Feb-2018 80.20 3774.06

7-Nov-2017 81.05 3773.21

9-Aug-2017 81.47 3772.79

16-May-2017 81.60 3772.66

7-Feb-2017 80.41 3773.85

8-Nov-2016 81.78 3772.48

16-Aug-2016 81.70 3772.56

17-May-2016 81.25 3773.01

10-Feb-2016 80.30 3773.96

6-Nov-2015 81.13 3773.13

6-Aug-2015 80.85 3773.41

6-May-2015 81.97 3772.29

6-Feb-2015 80.08 3774.18

5-Nov-2014 81.06 3773.20

12-Aug-2014 81.02 3773.24

13-May-2014 80.82 3773.44

13-Feb-2014 79.21 3775.05

6-Nov-2013 NM NM

14-Aug-2013 78.12 3776.14

7-May-2013 79.43 3774.83

7-Feb-2013 78.86 3775.40

26-Oct-2012 79.11 3775.15

1-Aug-2012 78.80 3775.46

24-Apr-2012 77.96 3776.30

24-Jan-2012 76.80 3777.46

9-Dec-2011 77.39 3776.87

18-Jul-2011 77.59 3776.67

19-Apr-2011 76.46 3777.80

18-Jan-2011 75.55 3778.71

15-Sep-2010 76.14 3778.12

30-Jun-2010 76.20 3778.06

22-Mar-2010 75.01 3779.25

9-Dec-2009 75.52 3778.74

28-Aug-2009 76.15 3778.11

26-May-2009 75.65 3778.61

11-Dec-2008 74.95 3779.31

28-Sep-2008 75.36 3778.90

11-Jun-2008 75.72 3778.54

6-Feb-2008 74.84 3779.42

14-Nov-2007 75.90 3778.36

13-Sep-2007 75.84 3778.42

3854.26692-05 374807.26 1532403
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 85.55 3770.93

7-Aug-2025 84.96 3771.52

15-May-2025 84.92 3771.56

17-Feb-2025 84.10 3772.38

8-Nov-2024 83.90 3772.58

15-Aug-2024 84.05 3772.43

10-May-2024 84.17 3772.31

8-Feb-2024 84.06 3772.42

6-Nov-2023 84.93 3771.55

7-Aug-2023 84.69 3771.79

4-May-2023 84.20 3772.28

7-Feb-2023 83.38 3773.10

4-Nov-2022 84.25 3772.23

5-Aug-2022 84.28 3772.20

4-May-2022 83.57 3772.91

10-Feb-2022 82.94 3773.54

3-Nov-2021 83.83 3772.65

6-Aug-2021 83.60 3772.88

5-May-2021 83.08 3773.40

12-Feb-2021 83.90 3772.58

4-Nov-2020 83.10 3773.38

12-Aug-2020 82.69 3773.79

12-May-2020 83.47 3773.01

6-Feb-2020 82.88 3773.60

7-Nov-2019 83.64 3772.84

5-Aug-2019 83.25 3773.23

9-May-2019 83.20 3773.28

20-Feb-2019 82.50 3773.98

13-Nov-2018 83.69 3772.79

7-Aug-2018 83.58 3772.90

17-May-2018 83.25 3773.23

6-Feb-2018 82.00 3774.48

7-Nov-2017 82.86 3773.62

9-Aug-2017 83.28 3773.20

16-May-2017 83.35 3773.13

7-Feb-2017 82.20 3774.28

8-Nov-2016 83.55 3772.93

16-Aug-2016 83.45 3773.03

17-May-2016 83.08 3773.40

10-Feb-2016 82.12 3774.36

6-Nov-2015 82.92 3773.56

6-Aug-2015 82.68 3773.80

6-May-2015 83.11 3773.37

6-Feb-2015 81.65 3774.83

5-Nov-2014 82.91 3773.57

12-Aug-2014 82.88 3773.60

13-May-2014 81.84 3774.64

14-Feb-2014 81.31 3775.17

6-Nov-2013 82.18 3774.30

6-Aug-2013 81.86 3774.62

7-May-2013 81.22 3775.26

7-Feb-2013 80.88 3775.60

26-Oct-2012 81.03 3775.45

1-Aug-2012 80.69 3775.79

24-Apr-2012 79.84 3776.64

30-Jan-2012 78.99 3777.49

9-Dec-2011 79.32 3777.16

18-Jul-2011 79.43 3777.05

19-Apr-2011 78.32 3778.16

18-Jan-2011 77.44 3779.04

15-Sep-2010 78.02 3778.46

30-Jun-2010 78.12 3778.36

22-Mar-2010 76.91 3779.57

9-Dec-2009 77.44 3779.04

28-Aug-2009 78.04 3778.44

26-May-2009 77.53 3778.95

11-Dec-2008 76.79 3779.69

28-Sep-2008 77.25 3779.23

11-Jun-2008 77.60 3778.88

6-Feb-2008 76.76 3779.72

14-Nov-2007 77.80 3778.68

13-Sep-2007 77.75 3778.73

375054.77 1532411.83 3856.48692-06
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 75.00 3773.20

7-Aug-2025 74.18 3774.02

15-May-2025 74.26 3773.94

17-Feb-2025 74.04 3774.16

21-Nov-2024 75.29 3772.91

15-Aug-2024 75.38 3772.82

10-May-2024 75.93 3772.27

8-Feb-2024 75.84 3772.36

6-Nov-2023 76.61 3771.59

7-Aug-2023 76.36 3771.84

4-May-2023 76.30 3771.90

7-Feb-2023 76.10 3772.10

4-Nov-2022 76.91 3771.29

5-Aug-2022 76.28 3771.92

4-May-2022 75.60 3772.60

10-Feb-2022 74.77 3773.43

3-Nov-2021 75.66 3772.54

6-Aug-2021 75.80 3772.40

5-May-2021 75.00 3773.20

12-Feb-2021 74.02 3774.18

4-Nov-2020 74.88 3773.32

12-Aug-2020 74.71 3773.49

12-May-2020 75.03 3773.17

6-Feb-2020 74.82 3773.38

7-Nov-2019 75.20 3773.00

5-Aug-2019 74.95 3773.25

9-May-2019 75.10 3773.10

20-Feb-2019 74.11 3774.09

13-Nov-2018 75.38 3772.82

7-Aug-2018 75.47 3772.73

17-May-2018 75.27 3772.93

6-Feb-2018 73.70 3774.50

7-Nov-2017 74.54 3773.66

9-Aug-2017 75.00 3773.20

16-May-2017 75.44 3772.76

7-Feb-2017 73.91 3774.29

8-Nov-2016 75.40 3772.80

16-Aug-2016 75.27 3772.93

17-May-2016 75.00 3773.20

10-Feb-2016 73.87 3774.33

6-Nov-2015 74.81 3773.39

6-Aug-2015 74.52 3773.68

6-May-2015 75.04 3773.16

6-Feb-2015 73.40 3774.80

5-Nov-2014 74.65 3773.55

12-Aug-2014 74.94 3773.26

13-May-2014 73.69 3774.51

14-Feb-2014 73.14 3775.06

6-Nov-2013 74.26 3773.94

6-Aug-2013 73.92 3774.28

7-May-2013 73.21 3774.99

7-Feb-2013 72.55 3775.65

26-Oct-2012 72.78 3775.42

1-Aug-2012 72.60 3775.60

24-Apr-2012 71.84 3776.36

24-Jan-2012 70.30 3777.90

13-Dec-2011 70.54 3777.66

18-Jul-2011 71.32 3776.88

19-Apr-2011 70.22 3777.98

18-Jan-2011 69.01 3779.19

15-Sep-2010 69.72 3778.48

30-Jun-2010 69.87 3778.33

22-Mar-2010 68.59 3779.61

9-Dec-2009 68.97 3779.23

28-Aug-2009 69.71 3778.49

26-May-2009 69.35 3778.85

11-Dec-2008 68.38 3779.82

28-Sep-2008 68.99 3779.21

11-Jun-2008 69.35 3778.85

6-Feb-2008 68.44 3779.76

14-Nov-2007 69.46 3778.74

13-Sep-2007 69.46 3778.74

374944.88 3848.20692-07 1532019.81
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 69.80 3773.29

7-Aug-2025 69.61 3773.48

15-May-2025 69.72 3773.37

17-Feb-2025 69.66 3773.43

8-Nov-2024 69.25 3773.84

15-Aug-2024 69.42 3773.67

10-May-2024 69.48 3773.61

8-Feb-2024 69.29 3773.80

6-Nov-2023 70.88 3772.21

7-Aug-2023 70.66 3772.43

4-May-2023 70.00 3773.09

7-Feb-2023 69.09 3774.00

4-Nov-2022 69.94 3773.15

5-Aug-2022 69.81 3773.28

4-May-2022 69.02 3774.07

10-Feb-2022 68.10 3774.99

3-Nov-2021 69.83 3773.26

6-Aug-2021 70.20 3772.89

5-May-2021 69.50 3773.59

12-Feb-2021 68.70 3774.39

4-Nov-2020 68.90 3774.19

12-Aug-2020 68.03 3775.06

12-May-2020 68.80 3774.29

6-Feb-2020 67.75 3775.34

7-Nov-2019 68.95 3774.14

5-Aug-2019 68.76 3774.33

9-May-2019 68.78 3774.31

20-Feb-2019 67.75 3775.34

13-Nov-2018 68.93 3774.16

7-Aug-2018 69.66 3773.43

17-May-2018 70.00 3773.09

6-Feb-2018 67.29 3775.80

7-Nov-2017 68.25 3774.84

9-Aug-2017 68.70 3774.39

16-May-2017 69.98 3773.11

7-Feb-2017 67.50 3775.59

8-Nov-2016 69.25 3773.84

16-Aug-2016 69.32 3773.77

17-May-2016 69.25 3773.84

10-Feb-2016 67.58 3775.51

6-Nov-2015 68.60 3774.49

6-Aug-2015 68.45 3774.64

6-May-2015 69.22 3773.87

6-Feb-2015 67.12 3775.97

5-Nov-2014 68.47 3774.62

12-Aug-2014 68.72 3774.37

13-May-2014 68.35 3774.74

14-Feb-2014 67.81 3775.28

6-Nov-2013 68.06 3775.03

6-Aug-2013 68.52 3774.57

14-May-2013 67.09 3776.00

7-Feb-2013 66.64 3776.45

26-Oct-2012 67.17 3775.92

1-Aug-2012 66.47 3776.62

24-Apr-2012 65.84 3777.25

30-Jan-2012 64.58 3778.51

9-Dec-2011 64.65 3778.44

18-Jul-2011 65.79 3777.30

19-Apr-2011 64.32 3778.77

18-Jan-2011 62.49 3780.60

1-Oct-2010 63.83 3779.26

30-Jun-2010 63.71 3779.38

22-Mar-2010 62.45 3780.64

9-Dec-2009 62.57 3780.52

28-Aug-2009 63.42 3779.67

26-May-2009 64.03 3779.06

11-Dec-2008 61.83 3781.26

28-Sep-2008 63.42 3779.67

11-Jun-2008 63.40 3779.69

6-Feb-2008 62.02 3781.07

14-Nov-2007 63.25 3779.84

13-Sep-2007 64.02 3779.07

692-08 375535.69 1531378.09 3843.09
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 86.58 3769.74

7-Aug-2025 86.04 3770.28

15-May-2025 85.80 3770.52

17-Feb-2025 85.31 3771.01

8-Nov-2024 85.20 3771.12

15-Aug-2024 85.31 3771.01

10-May-2024 85.56 3770.76

8-Feb-2024 85.18 3771.14

6-Nov-2023 86.07 3770.25

7-Aug-2023 85.80 3770.52

4-May-2023 85.36 3770.96

7-Feb-2023 84.52 3771.80

4-Nov-2022 85.42 3770.90

5-Aug-2022 85.51 3770.81

4-May-2022 84.85 3771.47

10-Feb-2022 84.12 3772.20

3-Nov-2021 85.08 3771.24

6-Aug-2021 84.81 3771.51

5-May-2021 84.40 3771.92

12-Feb-2021 83.68 3772.64

4-Nov-2020 84.35 3771.97

12-Aug-2020 84.09 3772.23

12-May-2020 84.32 3772.00

6-Feb-2020 84.02 3772.30

7-Nov-2019 84.88 3771.44

2-Aug-2019 84.52 3771.80

9-May-2019 84.57 3771.75

20-Feb-2019 83.87 3772.45

13-Nov-2018 85.10 3771.22

7-Aug-2018 85.15 3771.17

17-May-2018 84.89 3771.43

6-Feb-2018 83.45 3772.87

7-Nov-2017 84.44 3771.88

9-Aug-2017 84.85 3771.47

16-May-2017 84.95 3771.37

7-Feb-2017 83.68 3772.64

8-Nov-2016 85.20 3771.12

16-Aug-2016 85.13 3771.19

17-May-2016 84.55 3771.77

10-Feb-2016 83.56 3772.76

6-Nov-2015 84.47 3771.85

13-Aug-2015 84.35 3771.97

6-May-2015 85.04 3771.28

6-Feb-2015 83.34 3772.98

10-Nov-2014 83.56 3772.76

14-Aug-2014 84.03 3772.29

13-May-2014 83.59 3772.73

17-Feb-2014 82.51 3773.81

6-Nov-2013 83.73 3772.59

6-Aug-2013 83.40 3772.92

7-May-2013 82.64 3773.68

7-Feb-2013 82.02 3774.30

26-Oct-2012 82.18 3774.14

1-Aug-2012 82.11 3774.21

24-Apr-2012 81.17 3775.15

25-Jan-2012 79.80 3776.52

8-Dec-2011 80.44 3775.88

18-Jul-2011 80.78 3775.54

19-Apr-2011 79.65 3776.67

17-Jan-2011 78.52 3777.80

15-Sep-2010 79.33 3776.99

30-Jun-2010 79.52 3776.80

22-Mar-2010 78.13 3778.19

9-Dec-2009 78.79 3777.53

28-Aug-2009 79.48 3776.84

26-May-2009 78.89 3777.43

11-Dec-2008 78.11 3778.21

28-Sep-2008 78.55 3777.77

11-Jun-2008 79.03 3777.29

6-Feb-2008 78.16 3778.16

14-Nov-2007 79.15 3777.17

13-Sep-2007 79.93 3776.39

692-09 373575.83 1532395.09 3856.32
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 75.64 3771.87

7-Aug-2025 75.20 3772.31

15-May-2025 75.25 3772.26

17-Feb-2025 75.10 3772.41

8-Nov-2024 75.02 3772.49

15-Aug-2024 75.07 3772.44

10-May-2024 75.12 3772.39

8-Feb-2024 74.93 3772.58

6-Nov-2023 75.90 3771.61

7-Aug-2023 75.66 3771.85

7-May-2023 75.25 3772.26

7-Feb-2023 74.66 3772.85

4-Nov-2022 75.31 3772.20

374957.71 1531695.32 3847.51692-10
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

Anthony Waste Water Treatment Plant

13-Nov-2025 65.13 3777.90

7-Aug-2025 64.94 3778.09

15-May-2025 65.07 3777.96

18-Feb-2025 65.00 3778.03

8-Nov-2024 65.06 3777.97

15-Aug-2024 65.16 3777.87

10-May-2024 65.20 3777.83

8-Feb-2024 65.17 3777.86

6-Nov-2023 65.30 3777.73

7-Aug-2023 65.33 3777.70

4-May-2023 65.40 3777.63

7-Feb-2023 65.42 3777.61

4-Nov-2022 65.10 3777.93

5-Aug-2022 64.82 3778.21

4-May-2022 64.62 3778.41

10-Feb-2022 64.46 3778.57

3-Nov-2021 64.30 3778.73

9-Aug-2021 64.02 3779.01

5-May-2021 63.67 3779.36

12-Feb-2021 63.13 3779.90

4-Nov-2020 62.77 3780.26

12-Aug-2020 62.42 3780.61

14-May-2020 62.00 3781.03

6-Feb-2020 61.40 3781.63

7-Nov-2019 61.93 3781.10

3-Aug-2019 62.31 3780.72

9-May-2019 62.12 3780.91

1-Mar-2019 61.86 3781.17

13-Nov-2018 61.53 3781.50

15-Aug-2018 61.59 3781.44

17-May-2018 61.56 3781.47

13-Feb-2018 61.22 3781.81

9-Nov-2017 61.06 3781.97

10-Aug-2017 61.15 3781.88

19-May-2017 61.24 3781.79

7-Feb-2017 60.95 3782.08

10-Nov-2016 60.91 3782.12

16-Aug-2016 61.38 3781.65

17-May-2016 61.40 3781.63

11-Feb-2016 61.40 3781.63

11-Nov-2015 61.08 3781.95

7-Aug-2015 60.85 3782.18

7-May-2015 61.27 3781.76

6-Feb-2015 60.96 3782.07

6-Nov-2014 60.79 3782.24

12-Aug-2014 60.73 3782.30

13-May-2014 60.65 3782.38

14-Feb-2014 60.49 3782.54

7-Nov-2013 60.28 3782.75

7-Aug-2013 60.13 3782.90

8-May-2013 59.72 3783.31

7-Feb-2013 59.23 3783.80

26-Oct-2012 58.85 3784.18

2-Aug-2012 58.79 3784.24

25-Apr-2012 58.28 3784.75

9-Dec-2011 58.01 3785.02

18-Jul-2011 58.44 3784.59

20-Apr-2011 58.35 3784.68

18-Jan-2011 58.20 3784.83

15-Sep-2010 58.28 3784.75

24-Jun-2010 58.50 3784.53

22-Mar-2010 58.43 3784.60

9-Dec-2009 58.15 3784.88

28-Aug-2009 58.07 3784.96

27-May-2009 58.41 3784.62

MW-1 372097.86 1532364.36 3843.03
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 66.34 3776.91

7-Aug-2025 66.23 3777.02

15-May-2025 66.30 3776.95

18-Feb-2025 66.21 3777.04

8-Nov-2024 66.30 3776.95

15-Aug-2024 66.44 3776.81

10-May-2024 66.53 3776.72

8-Feb-2024 66.50 3776.75

6-Nov-2023 66.66 3776.59

7-Aug-2023 66.71 3776.54

4-May-2023 66.88 3776.37

7-Feb-2023 67.00 3776.25

4-Nov-2022 66.78 3776.47

5-Aug-2022 66.42 3776.83

4-May-2022 66.12 3777.13

10-Feb-2022 66.03 3777.22

3-Nov-2021 65.88 3777.37

9-Aug-2021 65.55 3777.70

5-May-2021 65.10 3778.15

12-Feb-2021 64.77 3778.48

4-Nov-2020 64.09 3779.16

12-Aug-2020 63.38 3779.87

13-May-2020 62.80 3780.45

6-Feb-2020 61.91 3781.34

7-Nov-2019 62.32 3780.93

3-Aug-2019 62.97 3780.28

9-May-2019 63.02 3780.23

1-Mar-2019 62.62 3780.63

13-Nov-2018 62.04 3781.21

15-Aug-2018 61.96 3781.29

17-May-2018 62.65 3780.60

13-Feb-2018 62.47 3780.78

9-Nov-2017 62.20 3781.05

10-Aug-2017 62.26 3780.99

19-May-2017 62.32 3780.93

7-Feb-2017 62.20 3781.05

10-Nov-2016 61.82 3781.43

16-Aug-2016 62.34 3780.91

17-May-2016 62.67 3780.58

11-Feb-2016 62.73 3780.52

11-Nov-2015 62.30 3780.95

7-Aug-2015 62.05 3781.20

7-May-2015 62.66 3780.59

6-Feb-2015 62.48 3780.77

6-Nov-2014 62.22 3781.03

12-Aug-2014 62.09 3781.16

13-May-2014 62.06 3781.19

14-Feb-2014 62.04 3781.21

7-Nov-2013 61.81 3781.44

7-Aug-2013 62.07 3781.18

8-May-2013 61.21 3782.04

7-Feb-2013 60.85 3782.40

26-Oct-2012 60.42 3782.83

2-Aug-2012 60.30 3782.95

25-Apr-2012 59.94 3783.31

30-Jan-2012 59.30 3783.95

9-Dec-2011 59.33 3783.92

18-Jul-2011 59.41 3783.84

20-Apr-2011 59.42 3783.83

18-Jan-2011 59.31 3783.94

15-Sep-2010 59.08 3784.17

24-Jun-2010 59.37 3783.88

22-Mar-2010 59.44 3783.81

9-Dec-2009 59.19 3784.06

28-Aug-2009 58.98 3784.27

27-May-2009 59.45 3783.80

NM 3843.25MW-2 NM
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 58.85 3782.39

7-Aug-2025 58.75 3782.49

15-May-2025 58.82 3782.42

18-Feb-2025 58.62 3782.62

8-Nov-2024 58.66 3782.58

15-Aug-2024 58.82 3782.42

10-May-2024 59.09 3782.15

8-Feb-2024 59.05 3782.19

6-Nov-2023 59.13 3782.11

7-Aug-2023 59.20 3782.04

4-May-2023 59.26 3781.98

7-Feb-2023 59.50 3781.74

4-Nov-2022 59.42 3781.82

5-Aug-2022 59.05 3782.19

4-May-2022 58.67 3782.57

10-Feb-2022 58.45 3782.79

3-Nov-2021 58.60 3782.64

9-Aug-2021 58.41 3782.83

5-May-2021 58.02 3783.22

12-Feb-2021 57.72 3783.52

4-Nov-2020 57.50 3783.74

12-Aug-2020 57.09 3784.15

14-May-2020 56.34 3784.90

6-Feb-2020 55.37 3785.87

7-Nov-2019 55.49 3785.87

3-Aug-2019 56.65 3784.59

9-May-2019 57.05 3784.19

1-Mar-2019 57.18 3784.06

13-Nov-2018 57.09 3784.15

15-Aug-2018 57.02 3784.22

17-May-2018

13-Feb-2018

9-Nov-2017

10-Aug-2017

19-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

10-Nov-2016

16-Aug-2016

17-May-2016

11-Feb-2016

11-Nov-2015

7-Aug-2015

7-May-2015

6-Feb-2015

6-Nov-2014

12-Aug-2014

13-May-2014

14-Feb-2014

7-Nov-2013

7-Aug-2013 59.29 3781.95

8-May-2013 58.80 3782.44

7-Feb-2013 58.36 3782.88

26-Oct-2012 57.98 3783.26

2-Aug-2012 57.81 3783.43

25-Apr-2012 57.32 3783.92

30-Jan-2012 56.80 3784.44

8-Dec-2011 56.87 3784.37

18-Jul-2011 56.98 3784.26

19-Apr-2011 56.93 3784.31

18-Jan-2011 56.73 3784.51

15-Sep-2010

24-Jun-2010 56.91 3784.33

22-Mar-2010 56.93 3784.31

9-Dec-2009 56.69 3784.55

28-Aug-2009 56.54 3784.70

27-May-2009 56.96 3784.28

MW-3

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

3841.24NM NM

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Not Gauged - Inaccessible

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 75.10 3811.06

4-Aug-2025 75.05 3811.11

12-May-2025 74.73 3811.43

10-Feb-2025 74.57 3811.59

4-Nov-2024 74.66 3811.50

12-Aug-2024 74.44 3811.72

7-May-2024 74.53 3811.63

5-Feb-2024 74.76 3811.40

1-Nov-2023 75.23 3810.93

2-Aug-2023 75.00 3811.16

1-May-2023 74.84 3811.32

2-Feb-2023 74.10 3812.06

1-Nov-2022 74.85 3811.31

1-Aug-2022 75.05 3811.11

2-May-2022 74.15 3812.01

7-Feb-2022 73.26 3812.90

1-Nov-2021 73.82 3812.34

4-Aug-2021 73.66 3812.50

3-May-2021 73.11 3813.05

10-Feb-2021 72.87 3813.29

2-Nov-2020 73.18 3812.98

10-Aug-2020 73.70 3812.46

11-May-2020 73.66 3812.50

4-Feb-2020 72.46 3813.70

8-Nov-2019 73.11 3813.05

1-Aug-2019 74.05 3812.11

9-May-2019 73.59 3812.57

19-Feb-2019 72.51 3813.65

12-Nov-2018 72.84 3813.32

6-Aug-2018 73.70 3812.46

17-May-2018 73.38 3812.78

5-Feb-2018 71.87 3814.29

6-Nov-2017 72.81 3813.35

7-Aug-2017 73.66 3812.50

15-May-2017 73.69 3812.47

7-Feb-2017 72.38 3813.78

8-Nov-2016 73.39 3812.77

16-Aug-2016 74.02 3812.14

17-May-2016 73.90 3812.26

10-Feb-2016 72.32 3813.84

6-Nov-2015 73.00 3813.16

6-Aug-2015 73.54 3812.62

7-May-2015 72.98 3813.18

6-Feb-2015 71.45 3814.71

6-Nov-2014 72.07 3814.09

12-Aug-2014 71.93 3814.23

13-May-2014 71.48 3814.68

12-Feb-2014 70.14 3816.02

6-Nov-2013 70.64 3815.52

7-Aug-2013 68.63 3817.53

7-May-2013 68.48 3817.68

8-Feb-2013 68.59 3817.57

29-Oct-2012 68.12 3818.04

30-Jul-2012 68.97 3817.19

23-Apr-2012 68.19 3817.97

25-Jan-2012 67.15 3819.01

8-Dec-2011 67.41 3818.75

19-Jul-2011 67.41 3818.75

25-Apr-2011 65.86 3820.30

18-Jan-2011 65.37 3820.79

16-Sep-2010 65.86 3820.30

24-Jun-2010 66.58 3819.58

21-Mar-2010 65.46 3820.70

9-Dec-2009 65.32 3820.84

29-Aug-2009 65.68 3820.48

26-May-2009 65.43 3820.73

ABATEMENT PLAN MONITOR WELLS

DAD-01 3886.16422970.59 1512825.76
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 67.80 3808.02

5-Aug-2025 67.72 3808.10

14-May-2025 67.81 3808.01

13-Feb-2025 67.11 3808.71

6-Nov-2024 67.70 3808.12

14-Aug-2024 68.03 3807.79

9-May-2024 68.16 3807.66

7-Feb-2024 68.23 3807.59

3-Nov-2023 68.11 3807.71

3-Aug-2023 68.03 3807.79

3-May-2023 68.40 3807.42

3-Feb-2023 67.90 3807.92

3-Nov-2022 68.08 3807.74

4-Aug-2022 67.91 3807.91

3-May-2022 67.38 3808.44

8-Feb-2022 66.87 3808.95

2-Nov-2021 67.30 3808.52

5-Aug-2021 66.92 3808.90

4-May-2021 66.46 3809.36

11-Feb-2021 66.19 3809.63

3-Nov-2020 66.83 3808.99

11-Aug-2020 67.11 3808.71

11-May-2020 67.75 3808.07

5-Feb-2020 66.20 3809.62

8-Nov-2019 65.05 3810.77

1-Aug-2019 66.91 3808.91

8-May-2019 66.46 3809.36

19-Feb-2019 65.90 3809.92

12-Nov-2018 66.40 3809.42

6-Aug-2018 66.42 3809.40

17-May-2018 66.10 3809.72

5-Feb-2018 65.63 3810.19

6-Nov-2017 66.21 3809.61

7-Aug-2017 66.75 3809.07

16-May-2017 66.74 3809.08

7-Feb-2017 66.41 3809.41

8-Nov-2016 67.08 3808.74

16-Aug-2016 67.55 3808.27

17-May-2016 67.30 3808.52

10-Feb-2016 66.83 3808.99

6-Nov-2015 67.21 3808.61

6-Aug-2015 67.25 3808.57

7-May-2015 67.10 3808.72

6-Feb-2015 66.30 3809.52

6-Nov-2014 66.60 3809.22

12-Aug-2014 66.55 3809.27

13-May-2014 66.01 3809.81

12-Feb-2014 65.42 3810.40

7-Nov-2013 65.55 3810.27

7-Aug-2013 65.01 3810.81

8-May-2013 64.56 3811.26

8-Feb-2013 64.04 3811.78

29-Oct-2012 64.11 3811.71

31-Jul-2012 64.03 3811.79

24-Apr-2012 63.45 3812.37

25-Jan-2012 62.91 3812.91

8-Dec-2011 63.07 3812.75

19-Jul-2011 62.63 3813.19

18-Apr-2011 62.11 3813.71

17-Jan-2011 61.37 3814.45

16-Sep-2010 61.79 3814.03

25-Jun-2010 62.95 3812.87

21-Mar-2010 61.43 3814.39

9-Dec-2009 61.46 3814.36

29-Aug-2009 61.65 3814.17

26-May-2009 61.59 3814.23

DAD-02 1517319.93413002.98 3875.82
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 14.88 3805.70

6-Aug-2025 14.85 3805.73

14-May-2025 15.12 3805.46

13-Feb-2025 14.45 3806.13

6-Nov-2024 14.32 3806.26

14-Aug-2024 14.70 3805.88

9-May-2024 15.16 3805.42

7-Feb-2024 14.68 3805.90

3-Nov-2023 15.01 3805.57

3-Aug-2023 15.50 3805.08

3-May-2023 15.97 3804.61

3-Feb-2023 15.21 3805.37

3-Nov-2022 15.30 3805.28

4-Aug-2022 15.08 3805.50

3-May-2022 14.50 3806.08

8-Feb-2022 13.71 3806.87

2-Nov-2021 14.16 3806.42

5-Aug-2021 13.80 3806.78

4-May-2021 13.10 3807.48

11-Feb-2021 12.35 3808.23

3-Nov-2020 12.61 3807.97

11-Aug-2020 12.67 3807.91

11-May-2020 12.89 3807.69

5-Feb-2020 12.57 3808.01

7-Nov-2019 12.21 3808.37

1-Aug-2019 13.50 3807.08

9-May-2019 13.29 3807.29

19-Feb-2019 12.45 3808.13

12-Nov-2018 12.55 3808.03

7-Aug-2018 12.38 3808.20

17-May-2018 12.41 3808.17

5-Feb-2018 11.55 3809.03

7-Nov-2017 11.62 3808.96

9-Aug-2017 12.47 3808.11

16-May-2017 13.31 3807.27

7-Feb-2017 12.50 3808.08

8-Nov-2016 NM NM

17-Aug-2016 13.12 3807.46

20-May-2016 13.82 3806.76

10-Feb-2016 13.07 3807.51

6-Nov-2015 13.20 3807.38

6-Aug-2015 13.41 3807.17

7-May-2015 13.52 3807.06

6-Feb-2015 12.87 3807.71

6-Nov-2014 12.94 3807.64

12-Aug-2014 13.20 3807.38

13-May-2014 13.39 3807.19

17-Feb-2014 12.66 3807.92

11-Dec-2013 12.67 3807.91

14-Aug-2013 12.36 3808.22

8-May-2013 11.87 3808.71

8-Feb-2013 11.07 3809.51

29-Oct-2012 10.93 3809.65

31-Jul-2012 10.90 3809.68

24-Apr-2012 10.97 3809.61

25-Jan-2012 10.60 3809.98

8-Dec-2011 10.70 3809.88

19-Jul-2011 10.29 3810.29

18-Apr-2011 10.12 3810.46

24-Jan-2011 9.36 3811.22

16-Sep-2010 9.40 3811.18

24-Jun-2010 9.97 3810.61

21-Mar-2010 9.90 3810.68

9-Dec-2009 9.79 3810.79

29-Aug-2009 9.72 3810.86

26-May-2009 9.89 3810.69

DAD-03 407721.31 1516497.85 3820.58
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 17.83 3803.64

6-Aug-2025 17.78 3803.69

14-May-2025 17.10 3804.37

13-Feb-2025 17.24 3804.23

7-Nov-2024 17.22 3803.36

14-Aug-2024 17.30 3803.28

9-May-2024 17.80 3802.78

7-Feb-2024 17.57 3803.01

3-Nov-2023 18.25 3802.33

4-Aug-2023 18.12 3802.46

3-May-2023

6-Feb-2023

3-Nov-2022 18.15 3803.32

4-Aug-2022 17.87 3803.60

3-May-2022 17.22 3804.25

8-Feb-2022 17.05 3804.42

2-Nov-2021 17.93 3803.54

6-Aug-2021 18.10 3803.37

4-May-2021 16.26 3805.21

11-Feb-2021 15.86 3805.61

3-Nov-2020 16.10 3805.37

11-Aug-2020 16.68 3804.79

12-May-2020 16.78 3804.69

5-Feb-2020 15.70 3805.77

8-Nov-2019 16.87 3804.60

1-Aug-2019 17.14 3804.33

9-May-2019 17.82 3803.65

19-Feb-2019 15.85 3805.62

12-Nov-2018 16.15 3805.32

7-Aug-2018 15.76 3805.71

17-May-2018 16.66 3804.81

6-Feb-2018 14.44 3807.03

6-Nov-2017 14.49 3806.98

7-Aug-2017 15.55 3805.92

16-May-2017 17.58 3803.89

7-Feb-2017 15.59 3805.88

8-Nov-2016 15.57 3805.90

16-Aug-2016 16.15 3805.32

17-May-2016 17.20 3804.27

10-Feb-2016 15.21 3806.26

6-Nov-2015 15.98 3805.49

6-Aug-2015 16.77 3804.70

7-May-2015 17.57 3803.90

6-Feb-2015 15.55 3805.92

6-Nov-2014 15.29 3806.18

13-Aug-2014 15.81 3805.66

13-May-2014 17.36 3804.11

13-Feb-2014 15.45 3806.02

7-Nov-2013 16.91 3804.56

7-Aug-2013 17.11 3804.36

8-May-2013 15.02 3806.45

8-Feb-2013 14.48 3806.99

29-Oct-2012 15.10 3806.37

31-Jul-2012 14.37 3807.10

24-Apr-2012 14.27 3807.20

25-Jan-2012 13.40 3808.07

8-Dec-2011 13.84 3807.63

19-Jul-2011 13.63 3807.84

18-Apr-2011 13.21 3808.26

17-Jan-2011 12.71 3808.76

16-Sep-2010 12.14 3809.33

23-Jun-2010 12.59 3808.88

21-Mar-2010 12.88 3808.59

9-Dec-2009 12.10 3809.37

29-Aug-2009 12.13 3809.34

26-May-2009 12.31 3809.16

DRY

DAD-04 404576.66 1517413.28 3821.47

DRY
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 15.66 3800.35

7-Aug-2025 15.60 3800.41

15-May-2025 15.65 3800.36

14-Feb-2025 15.95 3800.06

7-Nov-2024 16.47 3799.54

15-Aug-2024 16.54 3799.47

10-May-2024 16.70 3799.31

7-Feb-2024 16.51 3799.50

3-Nov-2023 16.90 3799.11

4-Aug-2023 16.03 3799.98

4-May-2023 16.83 3799.18

7-Feb-2023 16.74 3799.27

4-Nov-2022 16.03 3799.98

5-Aug-2022 15.37 3800.64

4-May-2022 15.78 3800.23

9-Feb-2022 16.32 3799.69

3-Nov-2021 16.21 3799.80

6-Aug-2021 15.55 3800.46

4-May-2021 15.42 3800.59

12-Feb-2021 14.88 3801.13

4-Nov-2020 15.16 3800.85

12-Aug-2020 14.93 3801.08

12-May-2020 15.60 3800.41

6-Feb-2020 15.30 3800.71

8-Nov-2019 15.51 3800.50

2-Aug-2019 14.21 3801.80

9-May-2019 16.19 3799.82

19-Feb-2019 15.65 3800.36

13-Nov-2018 15.28 3800.73

7-Aug-2018 14.25 3801.76

14-May-2018 15.45 3800.56

6-Feb-2018 14.95 3801.06

7-Nov-2017 13.75 3802.26

7-Aug-2017 13.70 3802.31

16-May-2017 15.96 3800.05

7-Feb-2017 15.86 3800.15

8-Nov-2016 15.46 3800.55

16-Aug-2016 14.28 3801.73

17-May-2016 16.85 3799.16

10-Feb-2016 16.55 3799.46

6-Nov-2015 16.57 3799.44

13-Aug-2015 14.38 3801.63

7-May-2015 18.16 3797.85

6-Feb-2015 16.60 3799.41

10-Nov-2014 17.25 3798.76

13-Aug-2014 14.33 3801.68

13-May-2014 17.24 3798.77

13-Feb-2014 15.82 3800.19

7-Nov-2013 15.39 3800.62

7-Aug-2013 15.32 3800.69

8-May-2013 15.78 3800.23

8-Feb-2013 15.08 3800.93

29-Oct-2012 14.85 3801.16

2-Aug-2012 14.17 3801.84

24-Apr-2012 14.14 3801.87

25-Jan-2012 14.11 3801.90

8-Dec-2011 14.05 3801.96

18-Jul-2011 12.31 3803.70

18-Apr-2011 12.58 3803.43

17-Jan-2011 12.50 3803.51

16-Sep-2010 11.87 3804.14

23-Jun-2010 12.95 3803.06

21-Mar-2010 12.92 3803.09

9-Dec-2009 12.13 3803.88

29-Aug-2009 11.85 3804.16

26-May-2009 12.07 3803.94

1519102.06 3816.01396712.87DAD-05
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

4-Nov-2022

4-May-2022

4-May-2022

9-Feb-2022

2-Nov-2021

5-Aug-2021

4-May-2021

11-Feb-2021

3-Nov-2020

11-Aug-2020

12-May-2020

5-Feb-2020

8-Nov-2019

5-Aug-2019

9-May-2019

14-Mar-2019

13-Nov-2018

7-Aug-2018

17-May-2018

6-Feb-2018

6-Nov-2017

7-Aug-2017

16-May-2017

7-Feb-2017

8-Nov-2016

16-Aug-2016

17-May-2016

10-Feb-2016

6-Nov-2015

6-Aug-2015

7-May-2015

6-Feb-2015

6-Nov-2014

12-Aug-2014

13-May-2014

13-Feb-2014

7-Nov-2013

7-Aug-2013

8-May-2013 82.79 3804.92

8-Feb-2013 82.38 3805.33

29-Oct-2012 82.47 3805.24

1-Aug-2012 82.20 3805.51

24-Apr-2012 82.13 3805.58

25-Jan-2012 81.32 3806.39

8-Dec-2011 81.55 3806.16

18-Jul-2011 80.94 3806.77

20-Apr-2011 80.16 3807.55

17-Jan-2011 79.43 3808.28

16-Sep-2010 79.68 3808.03

25-Jun-2010 80.33 3807.38

21-Mar-2010 79.85 3807.86

9-Dec-2009 79.95 3807.76

29-Aug-2009 80.46 3807.25

26-May-2009 80.32 3807.39

12-Nov-2025 86.38 3801.42

6-Aug-2025 86.03 3801.77

14-May-2025 85.92 3801.88

13-Feb-2025 85.65 3802.15

7-Nov-2024 86.12 3801.68

14-Aug-2024 85.92 3801.88

9-May-2024 85.81 3801.99

7-Feb-2024 85.75 3802.05

3-Nov-2023 86.02 3801.78

4-Aug-2023 86.20 3801.60

3-May-2023 85.90 3801.90

6-Feb-2023 85.55 3802.25

7-Nov-2022 85.70 3802.10

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

DAD-06

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Plugged and Abandoned3887.71

3887.80404287.43 1522077.30

404273.19 1522081.00

DAD-06R
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 93.81 3797.57

7-Aug-2025 93.70 3797.68

15-May-2025 93.80 3797.58

14-Feb-2025 93.50 3797.88

8-Nov-2024 94.13 3797.25

15-Aug-2024 94.16 3797.22

10-May-2024 94.33 3797.05

7-Feb-2024 94.11 3797.27

3-Nov-2023 93.47 3797.91

4-Aug-2023 93.31 3798.07

3-May-2023 93.15 3798.23

7-Feb-2023 93.08 3798.30

4-Nov-2022 93.10 3798.28

5-Aug-2022 92.92 3798.46

4-May-2022 92.63 3798.75

9-Feb-2022 92.40 3798.98

3-Nov-2021 91.88 3799.50

6-Aug-2021 91.10 3800.28

5-May-2021 92.24 3799.14

12-Feb-2021 92.06 3799.32

4-Nov-2020 92.50 3798.88

12-Aug-2020 92.10 3799.28

12-May-2020 92.56 3798.82

6-Feb-2020 92.36 3799.02

7-Nov-2019 92.70 3798.68

2-Aug-2019 92.67 3798.71

9-May-2019 92.67 3798.71

9-May-2019 90.29 3801.09

20-Feb-2019 92.24 3799.14

13-Nov-2018 92.59 3798.79

7-Aug-2018 92.45 3798.93

14-May-2018 92.27 3799.11

5-Feb-2018 92.16 3799.22

6-Nov-2017 92.47 3798.91

7-Aug-2017 92.72 3798.66

15-May-2017 92.61 3798.77

7-Feb-2017 92.40 3798.98

8-Nov-2016 93.77 3797.61

16-Aug-2016 92.94 3798.44

17-May-2016 92.81 3798.57

10-Feb-2016 92.64 3798.74

6-Nov-2015 92.59 3798.79

6-Aug-2015 92.43 3798.95

7-May-2015 92.46 3798.92

6-Feb-2015 92.28 3799.10

6-Nov-2014 92.34 3799.04

12-Aug-2014 92.12 3799.26

13-May-2014 91.88 3799.50

13-Feb-2014 91.37 3800.01

7-Nov-2013 91.60 3799.78

7-Aug-2013 91.19 3800.19

8-May-2013 90.89 3800.49

8-Feb-2013 90.13 3801.25

29-Oct-2012 90.34 3801.04

2-Aug-2012 90.38 3801.00

24-Apr-2012 90.25 3801.13

25-Jan-2012 89.75 3801.63

8-Dec-2011 89.35 3802.03

18-Jul-2011 88.98 3802.40

20-Apr-2011 88.34 3803.04

17-Jan-2011 87.94 3803.44

16-Sep-2010 88.29 3803.09

25-Jun-2010 88.49 3802.89

21-Mar-2010 88.00 3803.38

9-Dec-2009 88.19 3803.19

29-Aug-2009 88.45 3802.93

26-May-2009 88.14 3803.24

399270.18 1524320.88 3891.38DAD-07
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 54.00 3795.15

7-Aug-2025 53.08 3796.07

15-May-2025 53.15 3796.00

14-Feb-2025 52.90 3796.25

8-Nov-2024 53.60 3795.55

15-Aug-2024 53.68 3795.47

10-May-2024 53.83 3795.32

7-Feb-2024 53.67 3795.48

3-Nov-2023 53.58 3795.57

4-Aug-2023 53.28 3795.87

4-May-2023 53.10 3796.05

7-Feb-2023 52.80 3796.35

4-Nov-2022 53.18 3795.97

5-Aug-2022 53.40 3795.75

4-May-2022 52.74 3796.41

9-Feb-2022 51.83 3797.32

3-Nov-2021 52.60 3796.55

6-Aug-2021 52.90 3796.25

5-May-2021 51.89 3797.26

12-Feb-2021 51.00 3798.15

4-Nov-2020 51.32 3797.83

12-Aug-2020 50.89 3798.26

12-May-2020 51.55 3797.60

6-Feb-2020 50.99 3798.16

8-Nov-2019 50.31 3798.84

2-Aug-2019 51.90 3797.25

9-May-2019 51.68 3797.47

20-Feb-2019 50.77 3798.38

13-Nov-2018 51.58 3797.57

7-Aug-2018 51.70 3797.45

14-May-2018 52.20 3796.95

6-Feb-2018 50.88 3798.27

7-Nov-2017 51.15 3798.00

7-Aug-2017 51.71 3797.44

16-May-2017 52.95 3796.20

7-Feb-2017 51.74 3797.41

8-Nov-2016 52.45 3796.70

16-Aug-2016 52.89 3796.26

17-May-2016 53.80 3795.35

10-Feb-2016 52.64 3796.51

6-Nov-2015 53.04 3796.11

6-Aug-2015 52.90 3796.25

7-May-2015 53.22 3795.93

6-Feb-2015 51.97 3797.18

6-Nov-2014 52.61 3796.54

13-Aug-2014 53.09 3796.06

13-May-2014 53.98 3795.17

13-Feb-2014 51.31 3797.84

7-Nov-2013 51.50 3797.65

7-Aug-2013 53.18 3795.97

8-May-2013 52.43 3796.72

8-Feb-2013 50.37 3798.78

29-Oct-2012 49.86 3799.29

1-Aug-2012 50.34 3798.81

24-Apr-2012 50.34 3798.81

25-Jan-2012 49.62 3799.53

13-Dec-2011 50.12 3799.03

18-Jul-2011 49.97 3799.18

20-Apr-2011 48.87 3800.28

18-Jan-2011 47.80 3801.35

17-Sep-2010 47.05 3802.10

25-Jun-2010 48.06 3801.09

21-Mar-2010 47.76 3801.39

9-Dec-2009 47.42 3801.73

29-Aug-2009 47.18 3801.97

26-May-2009 47.38 3801.77

DAD-08 395287.38 1522575.07 3849.15
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 56.93 3781.10

7-Aug-2025 56.72 3781.31

15-May-2025 56.80 3781.23

17-Feb-2025 56.66 3781.37

8-Nov-2024 57.64 3780.39

15-Aug-2024 57.60 3780.43

10-May-2024 57.69 3780.34

8-Feb-2024 57.65 3780.38

3-Nov-2023 57.00 3781.03

7-Aug-2023 57.11 3780.92

4-May-2023 57.21 3780.82

7-Feb-2023 57.03 3781.00

4-Nov-2022 56.76 3781.27

5-Aug-2022 56.22 3781.81

4-May-2022 55.40 3782.63

10-Feb-2022 54.53 3783.50

3-Nov-2021 55.25 3782.78

6-Aug-2021 55.76 3782.27

5-May-2021 55.78 3782.25

12-Feb-2021 55.66 3782.37

4-Nov-2020 55.94 3782.09

12-Aug-2020 55.90 3782.13

12-May-2020 55.75 3782.28

6-Feb-2020 54.85 3783.18

8-Nov-2019 54.31 3783.72

2-Aug-2019 55.00 3783.03

9-May-2019 55.99 3782.04

20-Feb-2019 57.75 3780.28

13-Nov-2018 58.15 3779.88

7-Aug-2018 58.32 3779.71

14-May-2018 58.25 3779.78

6-Feb-2018 58.10 3779.93

7-Nov-2017 58.28 3779.75

9-Aug-2017 58.73 3779.30

16-May-2017 58.56 3779.47

7-Feb-2017 58.25 3779.78

8-Nov-2016 58.46 3779.57

16-Aug-2016 58.28 3779.75

17-May-2016 57.91 3780.12

10-Feb-2016 57.75 3780.28

6-Nov-2015 57.46 3780.57

6-Aug-2015 57.36 3780.67

7-May-2015 57.19 3780.84

6-Feb-2015 56.90 3781.13

6-Nov-2014 56.69 3781.34

12-Aug-2014 56.57 3781.46

13-May-2014 56.14 3781.89

13-Feb-2014 55.65 3782.38

7-Nov-2013 55.17 3782.86

7-Aug-2013 55.35 3782.68

7-May-2013 54.94 3783.09

8-Feb-2013 54.67 3783.36

29-Oct-2012 54.13 3783.90

2-Aug-2012 53.86 3784.17

24-Apr-2012 53.40 3784.63

25-Jan-2012 52.67 3785.36

13-Dec-2011 52.62 3785.41

18-Jul-2011 52.28 3785.75

18-Apr-2011 51.89 3786.14

17-Jan-2011 51.09 3786.94

17-Sep-2010 51.55 3786.48

29-Jun-2010 52.20 3785.83

21-Mar-2010 51.84 3786.19

9-Dec-2009 52.12 3785.91

29-Aug-2009 52.23 3785.80

26-May-2009 52.49 3785.54

DAD-09 373259.30 1530905.70 3838.03
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 83.57 3771.36

7-Aug-2025 83.60 3771.33

15-May-2025 83.74 3771.19

17-Feb-2025 83.57 3771.36

8-Nov-2024 83.86 3771.07

15-Aug-2024 84.05 3770.88

10-May-2024 84.14 3770.79

8-Feb-2024 84.06 3770.87

6-Nov-2023 84.69 3770.24

7-Aug-2023 83.83 3771.10

4-May-2023 84.14 3770.79

7-Feb-2023 83.45 3771.48

4-Nov-2022 84.06 3770.87

5-Aug-2022 84.64 3770.29

4-May-2022 84.08 3770.85

10-Feb-2022 83.25 3771.68

3-Nov-2021 84.12 3770.81

6-Aug-2021 83.97 3770.96

5-May-2021 83.93 3771.00

12-Feb-2021 83.01 3771.92

4-Nov-2020 83.78 3771.15

12-Aug-2020 83.10 3771.83

12-May-2020 83.44 3771.49

6-Feb-2020 82.95 3771.98

7-Nov-2019 83.76 3771.17

2-Aug-2019 83.38 3771.55

9-May-2019 83.71 3771.22

20-Feb-2019 82.71 3772.22

13-Nov-2018 84.08 3770.85

7-Aug-2018 84.45 3770.48

17-May-2018 84.35 3770.58

5-Feb-2018 82.54 3772.39

6-Nov-2017 83.29 3771.64

9-Aug-2017 83.76 3771.17

16-May-2017 84.45 3770.48

7-Feb-2017 82.58 3772.35

8-Nov-2016 84.47 3770.46

16-Aug-2016 84.45 3770.48

17-May-2016 83.77 3771.16

10-Feb-2016 82.52 3772.41

6-Nov-2015 83.80 3771.13

6-Aug-2015 83.56 3771.37

7-May-2015 83.93 3771.00

6-Feb-2015 82.18 3772.75

6-Nov-2014 83.31 3771.62

12-Aug-2014 83.25 3771.68

13-May-2014 83.61 3771.32

17-Feb-2014 81.59 3773.34

7-Nov-2013 82.75 3772.18

7-Aug-2013 82.78 3772.15

7-May-2013 81.77 3773.16

8-Feb-2013 80.87 3774.06

29-Oct-2012 81.02 3773.91

2-Aug-2012 81.47 3773.46

24-Apr-2012 80.36 3774.57

25-Jan-2012 78.76 3776.17

13-Dec-2011 79.07 3775.86

18-Jul-2011 80.29 3774.64

20-Apr-2011 79.13 3775.80

17-Jan-2011 77.82 3777.11

17-Sep-2010 78.66 3776.27

29-Jun-2010 78.59 3776.34

21-Mar-2010 77.19 3777.74

9-Dec-2009 77.92 3777.01

29-Aug-2009 78.72 3776.21

26-May-2009 77.90 3777.03

DAD-10 372980.55 1532375.33 3854.93
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 25.87 3810.03

6-Aug-2025 25.40 3810.50

13-May-2025 25.70 3810.20

11-Feb-2025 25.35 3810.55

6-Nov-2024 25.45 3810.45

13-Aug-2024 25.06 3810.84

8-May-2024 25.10 3810.80

6-Feb-2024 24.91 3810.99

2-Nov-2023 24.12 3811.78

3-Aug-2023 23.51 3812.39

2-May-2023 24.19 3811.71

3-Feb-2023 24.05 3811.85

2-Nov-2022 23.31 3812.59

4-Aug-2022 22.52 3813.38

3-May-2022 23.12 3812.78

8-Feb-2022 23.06 3812.84

2-Nov-2021 22.75 3813.15

5-Aug-2021 22.52 3813.38

4-May-2021 22.45 3813.45

11-Feb-2021 21.86 3814.04

3-Nov-2020 21.38 3814.52

11-Aug-2020 21.32 3814.58

12-May-2020 22.07 3813.83

5-Feb-2020 21.54 3814.36

8-Nov-2019 20.17 3815.73

1-Aug-2019 21.65 3814.25

8-May-2019 21.95 3813.95

19-Feb-2019 21.35 3814.55

12-Nov-2018 21.45 3814.45

6-Aug-2018 20.21 3815.69

17-May-2018 22.15 3813.75

6-Feb-2018 21.38 3814.52

6-Nov-2017 21.15 3814.75

8-Aug-2017 21.55 3814.35

15-May-2017 22.79 3813.11

7-Feb-2017 22.75 3813.15

8-Nov-2016 22.20 3813.70

16-Aug-2016 22.20 3813.70

17-May-2016 23.54 3812.36

10-Feb-2016 23.14 3812.76

6-Nov-2015 22.92 3812.98

6-Aug-2015 22.38 3813.52

7-May-2015 22.64 3813.26

6-Feb-2015 22.50 3813.40

10-Nov-2014 21.80 3814.10

13-Aug-2014 20.77 3815.13

12-May-2014 21.34 3814.56

12-Feb-2014 21.64 3814.26

7-Nov-2013 20.76 3815.14

7-Aug-2013 20.17 3815.73

8-May-2013 20.70 3815.20

8-Feb-2013 19.25 3816.65

29-Oct-2012 19.07 3816.83

30-Jul-2012 18.57 3817.33

24-Apr-2012 19.12 3816.78

25-Jan-2012 18.40 3817.50

13-Dec-2011 18.75 3817.15

19-Jul-2011 17.54 3818.36

19-Apr-2011 17.31 3818.59

17-Jan-2011 16.99 3818.91

15-Sep-2010 16.24 3819.66

23-Jun-2010 16.53 3819.37

22-Mar-2010 17.29 3818.61

8-Dec-2009 16.82 3819.08

28-Aug-2009 16.63 3819.27

26-May-2009 16.92 3818.98

10-Dec-2008 17.05 3818.85

27-Sep-2008 16.65 3819.25

10-Jun-2008 17.53 3818.37

6-Feb-2008 17.33 3818.57

13-Nov-2007 17.19 3818.71

13-Sep-2007 16.61 3819.29

3835.90DAD-11 
Vertical 

Delineation

416211.35 1513814.71
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 55.67 3811.05

5-Aug-2025 55.62 3811.10

12-May-2025 55.56 3811.16

10-Feb-2025 55.18 3811.54

6-Nov-2024 55.66 3811.06

12-Aug-2024 55.55 3811.17

7-May-2024 55.61 3811.11

6-Feb-2024 55.18 3811.54

2-Nov-2023 54.66 3812.06

3-Aug-2023 54.01 3812.71

2-May-2023 53.05 3813.67

2-Feb-2023 52.30 3814.42

1-Nov-2022 52.86 3813.86

2-Aug-2022 52.37 3814.35

2-May-2022 52.90 3813.82

7-Feb-2022 52.66 3814.06

1-Nov-2021 52.15 3814.57

4-Aug-2021 51.51 3815.21

3-May-2021 51.70 3815.02

10-Feb-2021 51.30 3815.42

2-Nov-2020 51.88 3814.84

10-Aug-2020 52.01 3814.71

12-May-2020 52.32 3814.40

4-Feb-2020 51.66 3815.06

8-Nov-2019 50.91 3815.81

5-Aug-2019 51.71 3815.01

8-May-2019 51.75 3814.97

19-Feb-2019 51.65 3815.07

13-Nov-2018 51.28 3815.44

6-Aug-2018 50.60 3816.12

17-May-2018 52.21 3814.51

6-Feb-2018 51.35 3815.37

7-Nov-2017 51.30 3815.42

8-Aug-2017 52.10 3814.62

15-May-2017 52.48 3814.24

7-Feb-2017 52.63 3814.09

7-Nov-2016 52.41 3814.31

16-Aug-2016 52.73 3813.99

17-May-2016 53.20 3813.52

10-Feb-2016 52.77 3813.95

6-Nov-2015 52.77 3813.95

6-Aug-2015 52.87 3813.85

7-May-2015 52.75 3813.97

6-Feb-2015 52.18 3814.54

10-Nov-2014 51.93 3814.79

13-Aug-2014 51.10 3815.62

12-May-2014 51.43 3815.29

12-Feb-2014 50.92 3815.80

7-Nov-2013 50.49 3816.23

7-Aug-2013 49.24 3817.48

7-May-2013 49.66 3817.06

8-Feb-2013 49.36 3817.36

29-Oct-2012 48.96 3817.76

31-Jul-2012 48.59 3818.13

23-Apr-2011 48.44 3818.28

25-Jan-2012 48.01 3818.71

6-Dec-2011 48.15 3818.57

1512274.77 3866.72DAD-12
Vertical 

Delineation

419731.54
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 89.55 3808.89

5-Aug-2025 89.00 3809.44

13-May-2025 89.09 3809.35

11-Feb-2025 89.72 3808.72

6-Nov-2024 89.14 3809.30

13-Aug-2024 88.73 3809.71

8-May-2024 89.06 3809.38

6-Feb-2024 88.32 3810.12

2-Nov-2023 88.95 3809.49

3-Aug-2023 88.67 3809.77

2-May-2023 88.53 3809.91

2-Feb-2023 87.60 3810.84

4-Nov-2022 87.33 3811.11

4-Aug-2022 88.10 3810.34

3-May-2022 87.50 3810.94

8-Feb-2022 86.91 3811.53

2-Nov-2021 87.62 3810.82

5-Aug-2021 88.50 3809.94

4-May-2021 87.17 3811.27

11-Feb-2021 86.29 3812.15

3-Nov-2020 86.76 3811.68

11-Aug-2020 87.56 3810.88

12-May-2020 87.41 3811.03

5-Feb-2020 86.10 3812.34

8-Nov-2019 87.13 3811.31

1-Aug-2019 88.64 3809.80

8-May-2019 88.75 3809.69

19-Feb-2019 86.29 3812.15

12-Nov-2018 86.20 3812.24

6-Aug-2018 89.48 3808.96

17-May-2018 89.84 3808.60

5-Feb-2018 85.81 3812.63

6-Nov-2017 86.65 3811.79

8-Aug-2017 88.68 3809.76

15-May-2017 88.16 3810.28

7-Feb-2017 86.25 3812.19

8-Nov-2016 87.04 3811.40

16-Aug-2016 87.70 3810.74

20-May-2016 88.63 3809.81

10-Feb-2016 86.30 3812.14

6-Nov-2015 86.40 3812.04

6-Aug-2015 88.65 3809.79

7-May-2015 88.05 3810.39

6-Feb-2015 85.50 3812.94

10-Nov-2014 85.74 3812.70

13-Aug-2014 86.67 3811.77

13-May-2014 87.24 3811.20

12-Feb-2014 84.45 3813.99

7-Nov-2013 85.43 3813.01

14-Aug-2013 86.46 3811.98

8-May-2013 84.96 3813.48

8-Feb-2013 84.81 3813.63

29-Oct-2012 85.39 3813.05

30-Jul-2012 85.51 3812.93

23-Apr-2012 83.56 3814.88

25-Jan-2012 82.72 3815.72

8-Dec-2011 82.88 3815.56

DAD-13 417879.08 1515673.13 3898.44
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 32.94 3808.96

6-Aug-2025 32.20 3809.70

13-May-2025 32.60 3809.30

13-Feb-2025 32.50 3809.40

6-Nov-2024 32.90 3809.00

13-Aug-2024 32.10 3809.80

8-May-2024 32.68 3809.22

6-Feb-2024 32.31 3809.59

2-Nov-2023 32.48 3809.42

3-Aug-2023 32.06 3809.84

2-May-2023 31.85 3810.05

3-Feb-2023 31.52 3810.38

2-Nov-2022 31.30 3810.60

4-Aug-2022 30.65 3811.25

3-May-2022 30.80 3811.10

8-Feb-2022 30.44 3811.46

2-Nov-2021 30.51 3811.39

5-Aug-2021 30.22 3811.68

4-May-2021 30.25 3811.65

11-Feb-2021 29.31 3812.59

3-Nov-2020 29.43 3812.47

11-Aug-2020 29.36 3812.54

11-May-2010 29.85 3812.05

5-Feb-2020 29.30 3812.60

8-Nov-2019 29.64 3812.26

1-Aug-2019 30.10 3811.80

8-May-2019 29.77 3812.13

19-Feb-2019 29.24 3812.66

12-Nov-2018 29.30 3812.60

6-Aug-2018 29.35 3812.55

17-May-2018 29.55 3812.35

5-Feb-2018 28.80 3813.10

6-Nov-2017 29.07 3812.83

9-Aug-2017 29.75 3812.15

15-May-2017 30.40 3811.50

7-Feb-2017 30.00 3811.90

8-Nov-2016 30.18 3811.72

16-Aug-2016 30.55 3811.35

17-May-2016 30.95 3810.95

10-Feb-2016 30.47 3811.43

6-Nov-2015 30.54 3811.36

6-Aug-2015 30.47 3811.43

7-May-2015 30.29 3811.61

6-Feb-2015 29.83 3812.07

10-Nov-2014 29.50 3812.40

13-Aug-2014 28.63 3813.27

13-May-2014 29.68 3812.22

12-Feb-2014 29.02 3812.88

7-Nov-2013 28.44 3813.46

7-Aug-2013 28.25 3813.65

8-May-2013 28.15 3813.75

8-Feb-2013 27.31 3814.59

25-Oct-2012 26.62 3815.28

30-Jul-2012 25.85 3816.05

24-Apr-2012 26.07 3815.83

25-Jan-2012 26.10 3815.80

8-Dec-2011 26.30 3815.60

DAD-14 414923.33 1514695.26 3841.90
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 97.80 3799.81

6-Aug-2025 97.75 3799.86

14-May-2025 97.19 3800.42

13-Feb-2025 97.22 3800.39

6-Nov-2024 97.31 3800.30

14-Aug-2024 97.47 3800.14

9-May-2024 97.22 3800.39

7-Feb-2024 96.83 3800.78

3-Nov-2023 97.05 3800.56

3-Aug-2023 97.11 3800.50

3-May-2023 97.01 3800.60

6-Feb-2023 96.80 3800.81

3-Nov-2022 96.77 3800.84

4-Aug-2022 96.70 3800.91

3-May-2022 96.38 3801.23

10-Feb-2022 96.11 3801.50

2-Nov-2021 96.30 3801.31

5-Aug-2021

5-May-2021 96.24 3801.37

11-Feb-2021 95.91 3801.70

4-Nov-2020 96.25 3801.36

12-Aug-2020 95.73 3801.88

12-May-2020 96.39 3801.22

6-Feb-2020 95.22 3802.39

25-Nov-2019 96.40 3801.21

5-Aug-2019 96.30 3801.31

9-May-2019 96.00 3801.61

21-Feb-2019 95.71 3801.90

13-Nov-2018 96.05 3801.56

7-Aug-2018 95.74 3801.87

17-May-2018 95.65 3801.96

6-Feb-2018 95.62 3801.99

7-Nov-2017 95.86 3801.75

15-Aug-2017 96.41 3801.20

16-May-2017 96.18 3801.43

16-Feb-2017 95.81 3801.80

8-Nov-2016 96.21 3801.40

16-Aug-2016 96.38 3801.23

17-May-2016 96.32 3801.29

10-Feb-2016 96.00 3801.61

6-Nov-2015 96.08 3801.53

6-Aug-2015 96.05 3801.56

7-May-2015 96.05 3801.56

6-Feb-2015 95.65 3801.96

6-Nov-2014 95.11 3802.50

14-Aug-2014 95.50 3802.11

13-May-2014 95.47 3802.14

12-Feb-2014 94.81 3802.80

7-Nov-2013 95.08 3802.53

7-Aug-2013 95.31 3802.30

8-May-2013 94.35 3803.26

8-Feb-2013 94.01 3803.60

29-Oct-2012 93.78 3803.83

Not Gauged - Inaccessible

DAD-15 402001.22 1523552.04 3897.61
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 20.71 3798.57

6-Aug-2025 20.60 3798.68

14-May-2025 20.03 3799.25

13-Feb-2025 19.14 3800.14

7-Nov-2024 19.71 3799.57

14-Aug-2024 19.87 3799.41

9-May-2024 20.01 3799.27

7-Feb-2024 19.38 3799.90

3-Nov-2023 20.30 3798.98

4-Aug-2023 20.91 3798.37

3-May-2023 20.05 3799.23

6-Feb-2023 19.85 3799.43

3-Nov-2022 20.30 3798.98

4-Aug-2022 20.02 3799.26

4-May-2022 19.39 3799.89

8-Feb-2022 18.65 3800.63

3-Nov-2021 19.13 3800.15

6-Aug-2021 20.01 3799.27

5-May-2021 16.57 3802.71

11-Feb-2021 17.32 3801.96

3-Nov-2020 17.76 3801.52

11-Aug-2020 18.04 3801.24

12-May-2020 18.40 3800.88

6-Feb-2020 17.25 3802.03

8-Nov-2019 18.44 3800.84

5-Aug-2019 19.03 3800.25

9-May-2019 19.25 3800.03

20-Feb-2019 17.45 3801.83

13-Nov-2018 17.90 3801.38

7-Aug-2018 18.00 3801.28

17-May-2018 18.45 3800.83

6-Feb-2018 16.39 3802.89

7-Nov-2017 16.26 3803.02

9-Aug-2017 16.60 3802.68

16-May-2017 19.34 3799.94

7-Feb-2017 17.16 3802.12

8-Nov-2016 17.73 3801.55

16-Aug-2016 17.70 3801.58

17-May-2016 20.22 3799.06

10-Feb-2016 18.46 3800.82

6-Nov-2015 19.24 3800.04

6-Aug-2015 19.46 3799.82

7-May-2015 20.45 3798.83

6-Feb-2015 18.45 3800.83

10-Nov-2014 18.94 3800.34

13-Aug-2014 19.45 3799.83

13-May-2014 20.31 3798.97

13-Feb-2014 18.45 3800.83

7-Nov-2013 18.94 3800.34

7-Aug-2013 19.06 3800.22

8-May-2013 18.49 3800.79

8-Feb-2013 17.20 3802.08

29-Oct-2012 17.23 3802.05

31-Jul-2012 18.58 3800.70

24-Apr-2012 17.64 3801.64

25-Jan-2012 16.50 3802.78

8-Dec-2011 16.58 3802.70

DAD-16 400628.77 1519350.74 3819.28
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 21.70 3796.05

7-Aug-2025 21.66 3796.09

15-May-2025 21.77 3795.98

14-Feb-2025 20.89 3796.86

7-Nov-2024 20.77 3796.98

15-Aug-2024 20.91 3796.84

10-May-2024 21.00 3796.75

7-Feb-2024 20.90 3796.85

3-Nov-2023 21.46 3796.29

4-Aug-2023 20.73 3797.02

4-May-2023 21.66 3796.09

7-Feb-2023 20.79 3796.96

4-Nov-2022 21.27 3796.48

5-Aug-2022 21.69 3796.06

4-May-2022 20.87 3796.88

9-Feb-2022 20.02 3797.73

3-Nov-2021 20.26 3797.49

6-Aug-2021 20.99 3796.76

5-May-2021 19.91 3797.84

12-Feb-2021 19.05 3798.70

4-Nov-2020 19.00 3798.75

12-Aug-2020 19.03 3798.72

12-May-2020 19.97 3797.78

6-Feb-2020 18.87 3798.88

8-Nov-2019 18.18 3799.57

2-Aug-2019 19.31 3798.44

9-May-2019 20.17 3797.58

19-Feb-2019 19.20 3798.55

13-Nov-2018 19.35 3798.40

7-Aug-2018 18.72 3799.03

14-May-2018 21.04 3796.71

6-Feb-2018 18.61 3799.14

7-Nov-2017 18.41 3799.34

9-Aug-2017 18.07 3799.68

16-May-2017 20.56 3797.19

7-Feb-2017 19.47 3798.28

8-Nov-2016 20.18 3797.57

16-Aug-2016 20.17 3797.58

17-May-2016 22.97 3794.78

10-Feb-2016 21.22 3796.53

6-Nov-2015 22.95 3794.80

13-Aug-2015 21.95 3795.80

7-May-2015 22.59 3795.16

6-Feb-2015 21.00 3796.75

10-Nov-2014 21.76 3795.99

13-Aug-2014 20.32 3797.43

13-May-2014 23.32 3794.43

12-Feb-2014 20.05 3797.70

7-Nov-2013 20.21 3797.54

7-Aug-2013 19.75 3798.00

13-May-2013 19.37 3798.38

8-Feb-2013 18.55 3799.20

29-Oct-2012 19.18 3798.57

2-Aug-2012 19.07 3798.68

24-Apr-2012 21.01 3796.74

25-Jan-2012 17.74 3800.01

9-Dec-2011 19.21 3798.54

393991.97DAD-17 1520267.94 3817.75
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 24.30 3797.29

7-Aug-2025 24.35 3797.24

15-May-2025 24.25 3797.34

14-Feb-2025 23.80 3797.79

7-Nov-2024 23.60 3797.99

15-Aug-2024 24.07 3797.52

10-May-2024 24.12 3797.47

7-Feb-2024 23.87 3797.72

3-Nov-2023 24.70 3796.89

4-Aug-2023 23.80 3797.79

4-May-2023 24.55 3797.04

7-Feb-2023 23.91 3797.68

4-Nov-2022 24.48 3797.11

5-Aug-2022 23.86 3797.73

4-May-2022 24.18 3797.41

9-Feb-2022 23.41 3798.18

3-Nov-2021 24.06 3797.53

6-Aug-2021 23.70 3797.89

5-May-2021 23.11 3798.48

12-Feb-2021 22.02 3799.57

4-Nov-2020 21.24 3800.35

12-Aug-2020 20.65 3800.94

12-May-2020 21.28 3800.31

6-Feb-2020 20.19 3801.40

8-Nov-2019 20.00 3801.59

2-Aug-2019 21.26 3800.33

9-May-2019 23.49 3798.10

20-Feb-2019 22.24 3799.35

13-Nov-2018 22.43 3799.16

7-Aug-2018 21.95 3799.64

14-May-2018 23.58 3798.01

6-Feb-2018 22.00 3799.59

7-Nov-2017 22.41 3799.18

7-Aug-2017 21.97 3799.62

16-May-2017 24.19 3797.40

7-Feb-2017 23.25 3798.34

8-Nov-2016 23.55 3798.04

16-Aug-2016 22.10 3799.49

17-May-2016 25.39 3796.20

10-Feb-2016 23.81 3797.78

6-Nov-2015 24.35 3797.24

13-Aug-2015 23.37 3798.22

7-May-2015 25.84 3795.75

6-Feb-2015 23.73 3797.86

10-Nov-2014 24.90 3796.69

12-Aug-2014 22.93 3798.66

13-May-2014 25.33 3796.26

17-Feb-2014 23.03 3798.56

7-Nov-2013 23.25 3798.34

7-Aug-2013 24.23 3797.36

13-May-2013 22.97 3798.62

8-Feb-2013 22.04 3799.55

29-Oct-2012 22.40 3799.19

1-Aug-2012 22.43 3799.16

24-Apr-2012 22.20 3799.39

25-Jan-2012 21.33 3800.26

6-Dec-2011 21.43 3800.16

DAD-18
Vertical 

Delineation

1520588.96 3821.59395714.14
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 65.78 3798.72

6-Aug-2025 65.72 3798.78

14-May-2025 65.90 3798.60

13-Feb-2025 65.11 3799.39

7-Nov-2024 65.57 3798.93

14-Aug-2024 65.30 3799.20

10-May-2024 65.57 3798.93

7-Feb-2024 65.40 3799.10

3-Nov-2023 66.12 3798.38

4-Aug-2023 66.37 3798.13

4-May-2023 66.28 3798.22

7-Feb-2023 65.40 3799.10

4-Nov-2022 65.64 3798.86

5-Aug-2022 65.41 3799.09

4-May-2022 64.58 3799.92

9-Feb-2022 63.66 3800.84

3-Nov-2021 64.50 3800.00

6-Aug-2021 64.90 3799.60

5-May-2021 64.38 3800.12

12-Feb-2021 63.43 3801.07

4-Nov-2020 63.62 3800.88

11-Aug-2020 63.89 3800.61

12-May-2020 64.57 3799.93

6-Feb-2020 63.98 3800.52

7-Nov-2019 64.59 3799.91

2-Aug-2019 64.79 3799.71

9-May-2019 64.35 3800.15

20-Feb-2019 63.40 3801.10

13-Nov-2018 64.06 3800.44

7-Aug-2018 63.95 3800.55

14-May-2018 63.38 3801.12

6-Feb-2018 62.67 3801.83

7-Nov-2017 62.88 3801.62

9-Aug-2017 63.71 3800.79

16-May-2017 64.53 3799.97

7-Feb-2017 63.57 3800.93

8-Nov-2016 64.00 3800.50

16-Aug-2016 64.54 3799.96

17-May-2016 64.73 3799.77

10-Feb-2016 64.50 3800.00

6-Nov-2015 64.78 3799.72

6-Aug-2015 65.35 3799.15

7-May-2015 65.56 3798.94

6-Feb-2015 64.38 3800.12

10-Nov-2014 64.50 3800.00

12-Aug-2014 65.29 3799.21

13-May-2014 65.26 3799.24

12-Feb-2014 63.99 3800.51

7-Nov-2013 64.11 3800.39

7-Aug-2013 64.46 3800.04

14-May-2013 63.75 3800.75

8-Feb-2013 62.95 3801.55

29-Oct-2012 62.30 3802.20

1-Aug-2012 63.70 3800.80

24-Apr-2012 63.31 3801.19

25-Jan-2012 62.25 3802.25

6-Dec-2011 62.29 3802.21

DAD-19
Vertical 

Delineation

400164.47 1522027.92 3864.50
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 59.11 3774.16

7-Aug-2025 58.60 3774.67

15-May-2025 58.78 3774.49

17-Feb-2025 58.18 3775.09

8-Nov-2024 58.02 3775.25

15-Aug-2024 58.04 3775.23

10-May-2024 58.21 3775.06

8-Feb-2024 58.15 3775.12

6-Nov-2023 58.41 3774.86

7-Aug-2023 57.18 3776.09

4-May-2023 57.59 3775.68

7-Feb-2023 57.06 3776.21

4-Nov-2022 57.39 3775.88

5-Aug-2022 57.22 3776.05

4-May-2022 56.81 3776.46

10-Feb-2022 56.20 3777.07

3-Nov-2021 56.68 3776.59

6-Aug-2021 56.51 3776.76

5-May-2021 56.08 3777.19

12-Feb-2021 55.47 3777.80

4-Nov-2020 55.60 3777.67

12-Aug-2020 55.26 3778.01

12-May-2020 54.88 3778.39

6-Feb-2020 53.54 3779.73

7-Nov-2019 53.55 3779.72

5-Aug-2019 54.55 3778.72

9-May-2019 54.98 3778.29

20-Feb-2019 54.60 3778.67

13-Nov-2018 54.60 3778.67

7-Aug-2018 54.80 3778.47

14-May-2018 54.96 3778.31

6-Feb-2018 54.27 3779.00

6-Nov-2017 54.41 3778.86

9-Aug-2017 54.71 3778.56

16-May-2017 55.10 3778.17

16-Feb-2017 54.55 3778.72

8-Nov-2016 54.84 3778.43

16-Aug-2016 54.97 3778.30

17-May-2016 54.94 3778.33

10-Feb-2016 54.50 3778.77

6-Nov-2015 54.41 3778.86

6-Aug-2015 54.32 3778.95

7-May-2015 54.40 3778.87

6-Feb-2015 54.26 3779.01

6-Nov-2014 54.44 3778.83

12-Aug-2014 54.26 3779.01

13-May-2014 54.20 3779.07

13-Feb-2014 53.54 3779.73

7-Nov-2013 53.70 3779.57

7-Aug-2013 53.43 3779.84

8-May-2013 52.88 3780.39

8-Feb-2013 52.29 3780.98

7-Nov-2012 52.18 3781.09

29-Oct-2012

2-Aug-2012

25-Apr-2012

25-Jan-2012 50.65 3782.62

6-Dec-2011 50.66 3782.61

Obstruction in Well

Obstruction in Well

Obstruction in Well

DAD-20 371751.45 1531188.19 3833.27
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 58.82 3780.80

7-Aug-2025 58.95 3780.67

15-May-2025 59.20 3780.42

14-Feb-2025 59.25 3780.37

8-Nov-2024 59.68 3779.94

15-Aug-2024 59.06 3780.56

10-May-2024 59.13 3780.49

8-Feb-2024 59.04 3780.58

6-Nov-2023 58.88 3780.74

7-Aug-2023 58.70 3780.92

4-May-2023 58.40 3781.22

7-Feb-2023 58.02 3781.60

4-Nov-2022 57.21 3782.41

5-Aug-2022 56.51 3783.11

4-May-2022 55.70 3783.92

10-Feb-2022 54.81 3784.81

3-Nov-2021 55.25 3784.37

6-Aug-2021 56.12 3783.50

5-May-2021 55.97 3783.65

12-Feb-2021 55.90 3783.72

4-Nov-2020 56.12 3783.50

12-Aug-2020 56.25 3783.37

12-May-2020 56.33 3783.29

6-Feb-2020 57.02 3782.60

8-Nov-2019 56.12 3783.50

2-Aug-2019 57.76 3781.86

9-May-2019 57.58 3782.04

20-Feb-2019 58.62 3781.00

13-Nov-2018 58.85 3780.77

7-Aug-2018 58.79 3780.83

17-May-2018 58.82 3780.80

6-Feb-2018 58.65 3780.97

6-Nov-2017 58.61 3781.01

9-Aug-2017 59.28 3780.34

16-May-2017 59.13 3780.49

7-Feb-2017 59.02 3780.60

8-Nov-2016 58.95 3780.67

16-Aug-2016 58.79 3780.83

17-May-2016 58.54 3781.08

10-Feb-2016 58.48 3781.14

6-Nov-2015 58.13 3781.49

6-Aug-2015 57.83 3781.79

7-May-2015 57.56 3782.06

6-Feb-2015 57.16 3782.46

6-Nov-2014 56.97 3782.65

12-Aug-2014 56.82 3782.80

13-May-2014 56.42 3783.20

17-Feb-2014 55.97 3783.65

7-Nov-2013 55.89 3783.73

7-Aug-2013 55.81 3783.81

7-May-2013 55.43 3784.19

8-Feb-2013 55.10 3784.52

29-Oct-2012 54.60 3785.02

2-Aug-2012 54.31 3785.31

24-Apr-2012 53.61 3786.01

30-Jan-2012 53.44 3786.18

6-Dec-2011 53.24 3786.38

DAD-21 374013.39 1530983.98 3839.62
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 47.62 3779.52

7-Aug-2025 47.56 3779.58

15-May-2025 47.68 3779.46

17-Feb-2025 47.13 3780.01

8-Nov-2024 47.17 3779.97

15-Aug-2024 47.11 3780.03

10-May-2024 47.26 3779.88

8-Feb-2024 47.27 3779.87

6-Nov-2023 46.91 3780.23

7-Aug-2023 46.90 3780.24

4-May-2023 47.00 3780.14

7-Feb-2023 47.05 3780.09

4-Nov-2022 47.31 3779.83

5-Aug-2022 47.15 3779.99

4-May-2022 46.70 3780.44

10-Feb-2022 46.22 3780.92

3-Nov-2021 46.53 3780.61

6-Aug-2021 46.76 3780.38

5-May-2021 46.46 3780.68

12-Feb-2021 46.79 3780.35

4-Nov-2020 47.33 3779.81

12-Aug-2020 46.72 3780.42

12-May-2020 46.62 3780.52

6-Feb-2020 46.29 3780.85

8-Nov-2019 46.03 3781.11

2-Aug-2019 47.00 3780.14

9-May-2019 47.33 3779.81

20-Feb-2019 47.31 3779.83

13-Nov-2018 47.30 3779.84

7-Aug-2018 47.81 3779.33

17-May-2018 47.77 3779.37

6-Feb-2018 47.80 3779.34

7-Nov-2017 48.11 3779.03

9-Aug-2017 48.62 3778.52

16-May-2017 48.57 3778.57

7-Feb-2017 48.20 3778.94

8-Nov-2016 48.30 3778.84

16-Aug-2016 48.17 3778.97

17-May-2016 47.91 3779.23

10-Feb-2016 47.57 3779.57

6-Nov-2015 47.64 3779.50

6-Aug-2015 47.65 3779.49

7-May-2015 47.54 3779.60

6-Feb-2015 47.30 3779.84

6-Nov-2014 47.14 3780.00

12-Aug-2014 46.98 3780.16

13-May-2014 46.56 3780.58

17-Feb-2014 46.18 3780.96

7-Nov-2013 45.73 3781.41

7-Aug-2013 45.77 3781.37

14-May-2013 44.09 3783.05

8-Feb-2013 44.08 3783.06

29-Oct-2012 44.51 3782.63

2-Aug-2012 44.23 3782.91

25-Apr-2012 43.86 3783.28

25-Jan-2012 43.22 3783.92

13-Dec-2011 43.27 3783.87

DAD-22 373029.62 1530352.69 3827.14
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

11-Nov-2025 47.91 3807.55

5-Aug-2025 47.33 3808.13

14-May-2025 47.21 3808.25

13-Feb-2025 46.68 3808.78

6-Nov-2024 47.11 3808.35

14-Aug-2024 47.30 3808.16

9-May-2024 46.94 3808.52

7-Feb-2024 46.55 3808.91

3-Nov-2023 46.93 3808.53

3-Aug-2023 46.80 3808.66

3-May-2023 46.46 3809.00

3-Feb-2023 45.88 3809.58

3-Nov-2022 46.00 3809.46

4-Aug-2022 45.62 3809.84

3-May-2022 45.30 3810.16

8-Feb-2022 44.80 3810.66

2-Nov-2021 45.08 3810.38

5-Aug-2021 44.81 3810.65

4-May-2021 44.70 3810.76

11-Feb-2021 43.75 3811.71

3-Nov-2020 44.15 3811.31

11-Aug-2020 44.61 3810.85

12-May-2020 44.45 3811.01

5-Feb-2020 43.86 3811.60

8-Nov-2019 43.33 3812.13

1-Aug-2019 44.85 3810.61

8-May-2019 44.23 3811.23

19-Feb-2019 43.75 3811.71

12-Nov-2018 43.94 3811.52

6-Aug-2018 44.18 3811.28

17-May-2018 44.00 3811.46

6-Feb-2018 43.24 3812.22

6-Nov-2017 43.72 3811.74

9-Aug-2017 44.55 3810.91

16-May-2017 44.84 3810.62

7-Feb-2017 44.32 3811.14

8-Nov-2016 44.85 3810.61

17-Aug-2016 45.38 3810.08

17-May-2016 45.52 3809.94

11-Feb-2016 45.37 3810.09

DAD-23 413958.29 1515697.17 3855.46
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

12-Nov-2025 67.26 3797.65

6-Aug-2025 67.20 3797.71

14-May-2025 67.09 3797.82

13-Feb-2025 66.23 3798.68

7-Nov-2024 66.80 3798.11

14-Aug-2024 67.12 3797.79

10-May-2024 67.35 3797.56

7-Feb-2024 67.11 3797.80

3-Nov-2023 67.86 3797.05

4-Aug-2023 68.66 3796.25

4-May-2023 67.71 3797.20

7-Feb-2023 66.80 3798.11

4-Nov-2022 67.50 3797.41

5-Aug-2022 68.68 3796.23

4-May-2022 67.77 3797.14

9-Feb-2022 66.86 3798.05

3-Nov-2021 67.68 3797.23

6-Aug-2021 68.00 3796.91

5-May-2021 67.20 3797.71

12-Feb-2021 66.60 3798.31

4-Nov-2020 66.92 3797.99

11-Aug-2020 67.28 3797.63

12-May-2020 67.66 3797.25

6-Feb-2020 67.10 3797.81

7-Nov-2019 68.27 3796.64

2-Aug-2019 67.44 3797.47

9-May-2019 67.45 3797.46

20-Feb-2019 64.52 3800.39

13-Nov-2018 64.92 3799.99

7-Aug-2018 66.86 3798.05

14-May-2018 66.88 3798.03

6-Feb-2018 64.40 3800.51

7-Nov-2017 64.70 3800.21

9-Aug-2017 64.75 3800.16

16-May-2017 66.80 3798.11

7-Feb-2017 66.04 3798.87

8-Nov-2016 65.95 3798.96

16-Aug-2016 65.60 3799.31

17-May-2016 67.91 3797.00

11-Feb-2016 67.85 3797.06

12-Nov-2025 67.76 3802.87

7-Aug-2025 68.05 3802.58

15-May-2025 68.10 3802.53

14-Feb-2025 67.54 3803.09

8-Nov-2024 67.26 3803.37

15-Aug-2024 67.22 3803.41

10-May-2024 67.40 3803.23

7-Feb-2024 67.24 3803.39

3-Nov-2023 67.88 3802.75

4-Aug-2023 67.70 3802.93

4-May-2023 67.52 3803.11

7-Feb-2023 67.32 3803.31

4-Nov-2022 67.09 3803.54

5-Aug-2022 66.97 3803.66

4-May-2022 66.73 3803.90

9-Feb-2022 67.55 3803.08

3-Nov-2021 68.01 3802.62

6-Aug-2021 68.70 3801.93

5-May-2021 69.09 3801.54

12-Feb-2021 68.38 3802.25

4-Nov-2020 68.29 3802.34

12-Aug-2020 67.66 3802.97

12-May-2020 68.17 3802.46

6-Feb-2020 67.03 3803.60

8-Nov-2019 66.11 3804.52

2-Aug-2019 67.81 3802.82

9-May-2019 67.73 3802.90

20-Feb-2019 67.65 3802.98

13-Nov-2018 67.49 3803.14

7-Aug-2018 67.20 3803.43

14-May-2018 66.90 3803.73

6-Feb-2018 66.49 3804.14

7-Nov-2017 64.82 3805.81

9-Aug-2017 65.00 3805.63

16-May-2017 66.21 3804.42

7-Feb-2017 65.72 3804.91

8-Nov-2016 65.31 3805.32

16-Aug-2016 64.84 3805.79

17-May-2016 64.55 3806.08

11-Feb-2016 64.11 3806.52

DAD-24
Vertical 

Delineation

400183.23 1522052.57 3864.91

DAD-25 394560.83 1524599.12 3870.63
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TABLE 1. SUMMARY OF MONITORING WELL FLUID GAUGING DATA

DONA ANA DAIRIES, DONA ANA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Monitoring 

Well Date Measured Northing
a

Easting
a

Casing 

Elevation
b

Depth to 

Water
c

Ground Water 

Elevation
b

13-Nov-2025 49.21 3780.10

7-Aug-2025 48.40 3780.91

15-May-2025 48.56 3780.75

17-Feb-2025 48.40 3780.91

8-Nov-2024 50.00 3779.31

15-Aug-2024 49.72 3779.59

10-May-2024 50.10 3779.21

8-Feb-2024 50.03 3779.28

6-Nov-2023 49.40 3779.91

7-Aug-2023 49.45 3779.86

4-May-2023 49.84 3779.47

7-Feb-2023 49.73 3779.58

4-Nov-2022 50.29 3779.02

5-Aug-2022 50.20 3779.11

4-May-2022 49.79 3779.52

10-Feb-2022 49.30 3780.01

3-Nov-2021 49.75 3779.56

6-Aug-2021 49.51 3779.80

5-May-2021 49.35 3779.96

12-Feb-2021 49.25 3780.06

4-Nov-2020 49.50 3779.81

12-Aug-2020 49.40 3779.91

12-May-2020 49.00 3780.31

6-Feb-2020 48.00 3781.31

8-Nov-2019 47.83 3781.48

2-Aug-2019 48.45 3780.86

9-May-2019 49.18 3780.13

20-Feb-2019 50.12 3779.19

13-Nov-2018 50.66 3778.65

7-Aug-2018 50.75 3778.56

17-May-2018 50.69 3778.62

6-Feb-2018 50.35 3778.96

6-Nov-2017 50.66 3778.65

9-Aug-2017 51.10 3778.21

16-May-2017 51.11 3778.20

7-Feb-2017 50.70 3778.61

8-Nov-2016 51.07 3778.24

17-Aug-2016 50.97 3778.34

17-May-2016 50.55 3778.76

11-Feb-2016 50.30 3779.01

13-Nov-2025 27.93 3776.30

7-Aug-2025 27.82 3776.41

15-May-2025 28.00 3776.23

17-Feb-2025 27.69 3776.54

8-Nov-2024 27.32 3776.91

15-Aug-2024 27.51 3776.72

10-May-2024 27.66 3776.57

8-Feb-2024 27.57 3776.66

6-Nov-2023 27.79 3776.44

7-Aug-2023 26.98 3777.25

4-May-2023 27.70 3776.53

8-Feb-2023 27.10 3777.13

Notes:
a
 Horizontal control to NM State Plane Coordinates Central NAD83 Grid Coordinates (in feet)

b
 Vertical Control to NAVD88 Datum in feet above mean sea level

c
 Measured in feet below the top of casing at survey point on north side of well

d  
Measured in feet

Gauging data from current quarter.

Wells were gauged on a different date by Magee and Associates Inc. 

Wells were gauged on a different date by EnviroCompliance Inc. 

Groundwater elevation is anomalous.
 
Measured data were suspect and corrected to reflect appropriate trends in accordance with surrounding wells

.

3804.23DAD-27 371781.16 1528921.96

DAD-26 372513.58 1530789.76 3829.31
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